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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Carlos Cordero         M3539        1/179       30:37    5:03     1:06:05
1     Phil Pesek             WALK         1/268     1:12:56   11:38     2:32:19
2     Daniel Kirwa           M2529        1/172       31:49    5:13     1:08:18
2     Juli Barton            WALK         2/268     1:14:10   11:57     2:36:28
3     Karl Gilpin            M3034        1/189       33:16    5:22     1:10:17
3     Amanda Lem             WALK         3/268     1:12:19   12:09     2:39:02
4     Arturs Bareikis        M2529        2/172       33:27    5:31     1:12:06
4     Brad Ashford           WALK         4/268     1:06:17   12:13     2:39:53
5     Jason Bumb             M2529        3/172       34:03    5:32     1:12:21
5     Christine Boylan       WALK         5/268     1:14:49   12:16     2:40:33
6     Clifford Alex Bearden  M2024         1/80       34:45    5:42     1:14:37
6     Ed Poturalski          WALK         6/268     1:16:53   12:22     2:41:56
7     Sam Bird               M2024         2/80       34:32    5:43     1:14:46
7     David Peterson         WALK         7/268     1:15:53   12:27     2:43:04
8     Brian Zalewski         M3034        2/189       35:37    5:52     1:16:41
8     Abby Stein             WALK         8/268     1:14:40   12:38     2:45:20
9     Zachary Uhiren         M1619         1/29       35:34    6:00     1:18:33
9     Collins Pugh           WALK         9/268     1:19:13   12:40     2:45:53
10    Ryan Lawrence          M3034        3/189       37:04    6:03     1:19:13
10    Karen Capio            WALK        10/268     1:14:39   12:43     2:46:26
11    Imari Dellimore        M3539        2/179       35:35    6:05     1:19:29
11    Robert Mims            WALK        11/268     1:13:14   12:44     2:46:36
12    Allen Helton           M2024         3/80       36:42    6:06     1:19:46
12    Marla Graves           WALK        12/268     1:18:09   12:53     2:48:39
13    Todd Hink              M4044        1/206       37:03    6:06     1:19:53
13    Eve Demontmollin       WALK        13/268     1:15:34   12:54     2:48:49
14    Pawel Perdion          M3034        4/189       36:27    6:09     1:20:22
14    Georgia Bell           WALK        14/268     1:16:50   12:56     2:49:25
15    Roy Witty              M2024         4/80       36:21    6:11     1:20:48
15    Elissa Hovel           WALK        15/268               12:59     2:50:01
16    Caleb Creel            M2024         5/80       38:03    6:11     1:20:58
16    Tommy Chu              WALK        16/268     1:17:42   13:04     2:51:10
17    Karl Lenser            M5054        1/114       37:51    6:13     1:21:26
17    Karen Bridges          WALK        17/268     1:18:19   13:06     2:51:32
18    William Simpson        M3034        5/189       38:43    6:15     1:21:49
18    Olive Phillips         WALK        18/268     1:22:24   13:16     2:53:40
19    Todd Brinkley          M2529        4/172       39:27    6:17     1:22:13
19    Loree Hoag             WALK        19/268     1:20:38   13:17     2:54:01
20    Daniel Sullivan        M2529        5/172       38:41    6:17     1:22:18
20    Karen Latch            WALK        20/268     1:24:16   13:20     2:54:28
21    James Sullivan         M2529        6/172       39:28    6:19     1:22:43
21    Julie Honeycutt        WALK        21/268     1:24:15   13:20     2:54:28
22    Julie Ralston          F3034        1/321       40:02    6:20     1:22:55
22    Donna Cave             WALK        22/268     1:18:23   13:26     2:55:51
23    Daniel Pevril          M1619         2/29       38:41    6:23     1:23:25
23    Barbara Gill           WALK        23/268     1:20:55   13:28     2:56:16
24    Matthew Miller         M2529        7/172       39:15    6:24     1:23:50
24    Jeanell Norvell        WALK        24/268     1:20:54   13:29     2:56:32
25    Dwight Rabe            M2529        8/172       40:04    6:28     1:24:31
25    Donna Peterson         WALK        25/268     1:21:52   13:33     2:57:19
26    Randy Murdick          M4044        2/206       39:17    6:32     1:25:27
26    Kim Burgess            WALK        26/268     1:21:14   13:37     2:58:11
27    Steve Yanoviak         M4044        3/206       39:38    6:32     1:25:27
27    Keith Sams             WALK        27/268     1:22:17   13:37     2:58:16
28    Michael Gerard         M2529        9/172       39:34    6:33     1:25:37
28    Cara Sams              WALK        28/268     1:22:21   13:37     2:58:16
29    Vivien Miller          F2529        1/305       41:41    6:36     1:26:25
29    Connie Nation          WALK        29/268     1:22:32   13:37     2:58:19
30    Christopher Heaser     M2529       10/172       40:49    6:37     1:26:29
30    Terri Bartnicke        WALK        30/268     1:22:25   13:40     2:58:50
31    Jacob Dubois           M1619         3/29       38:50    6:39     1:26:56
31    Mary Collins           WALK        31/268     1:21:47   13:41     2:59:06
32    Erica Viger            F3034        2/321       39:52    6:39     1:27:02
32    Susan Wamble           WALK        32/268     1:26:46   13:41     2:59:15
33    Jason Thein            M4044        4/206       41:04    6:40     1:27:16
33    Bill Barnes            WALK        33/268     1:24:35   13:42     2:59:19
34    Jason Corral           M2024         6/80       41:22    6:41     1:27:30
34    Jim Metrock            WALK        34/268     1:25:58   13:45     3:00:08
35    Jimmy Stanziola        M5559         1/89       41:43    6:42     1:27:42
35    Mitzi Hannah           WALK        35/268     1:18:27   13:49     3:00:51
36    Emily Myers            F1519         1/47       39:13    6:43     1:27:52
36    Kim Hooks              WALK        36/268     1:25:30   13:49     3:00:57
37    Whitney Kerth          F2024        1/142       41:40    6:46     1:28:27
37    Rhonda Davis           WALK        37/268     1:27:03   13:53     3:01:40
38    Jimmy Thompson         M4549        1/153       40:55    6:47     1:28:40
38    Jane Turner            WALK        38/268     1:26:59   13:53     3:01:47
39    Ryder Pierce           M2024         7/80       41:40    6:50     1:29:26
39    Amy Shaw               WALK        39/268     1:26:59   13:53     3:01:47
40    Ron Mitchell           M4549        2/153       42:16    6:51     1:29:32
40    Micah Hannah           WALK        40/268     1:23:30   13:53     3:01:49
41    Tracy Villano          F3539        1/309       42:19    6:51     1:29:35
41    Heather Lane           WALK        41/268     1:24:28   13:55     3:02:13
42    David Williams         M6064         1/70       42:14    6:51     1:29:43
42    Sarah Hill             WALK        42/268     1:24:48   13:55     3:02:14
43    Guillermo Gonzalez     M3034        6/189       41:27    6:52     1:29:47
43    Cindy Alexander Willia WALK        43/268     1:24:36   13:58     3:02:54
44    Robert Bloom           M5559         2/89       41:42    6:52     1:29:57
44    David Eusanio          WALK        44/268     1:25:27   13:58     3:02:54
45    Cody Lawlis            M3034        7/189       40:32    6:53     1:30:08
45    Maryann Eusanio        WALK        45/268     1:25:27   13:58     3:02:55
46    Pauline Allen          F4044        1/321       42:30    6:55     1:30:33
46    Kim Bloss              WALK        46/268     1:20:55   13:59     3:02:58
47    Scott Foltz            M1619         4/29       42:53    6:56     1:30:39
47    Bob Seay               WALK        47/268     1:24:55   14:01     3:03:28
48    Robert Knox            M2024         8/80       43:23    6:56     1:30:42
48    Kim Moix               WALK        48/268     1:27:07   14:01     3:03:34
49    Craig Forrest          M3539        3/179       42:07    6:57     1:30:52
49    Steven Capehart        WALK        49/268     1:25:39   14:03     3:04:03
50    Randy McCalip          M4044        5/206       43:00    6:58     1:31:15
50    Teri Wells             WALK        50/268     1:28:28   14:05     3:04:22
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51    Don Presson            M4044        6/206       43:05    7:00     1:31:35
51    Denise Pesek           WALK        51/268     1:25:47   14:05     3:04:24
52    Carly Shannon          F1519         2/47       43:22    7:01     1:31:50
52    Jan Pipkin             WALK        52/268     1:26:36   14:07     3:04:55
53    Robert Pinckston       M5054        2/114       42:37    7:03     1:32:12
53    Nikki West             WALK        53/268     1:23:14   14:07     3:04:56
54    Nathan Tumlison        M3539        4/179       43:29    7:03     1:32:15
54    Jamie Stanfill         WALK        54/268     1:27:14   14:08     3:05:08
55    Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3539        5/179       43:53    7:04     1:32:29
55    Chris Wilson           WALK        55/268     1:27:14   14:08     3:05:08
56    Connor Greene          M1619         5/29       43:39    7:04     1:32:29
56    Mark West              WALK        56/268     1:23:14   14:08     3:05:09
57    Kevin Golden           M4549        3/153       44:02    7:04     1:32:31
57    Cathy Flanagin         WALK        57/268     1:31:48   14:10     3:05:32
58    James Walker           M4044        7/206       41:53    7:05     1:32:39
58    Brenda Tipton          WALK        58/268     1:29:03   14:11     3:05:38
59    Allison Sinning        F1519         3/47       42:53    7:05     1:32:43
59    Alison Stangeby        WALK        59/268     1:27:44   14:14     3:06:20
60    Drew Ross              M3539        6/179       42:56    7:05     1:32:47
60    Cydney Smith           WALK        60/268     1:27:00   14:16     3:06:42
61    Matt Stultz            M2024         9/80       42:39    7:05     1:32:47
61    Connie Smith           WALK        61/268     1:27:01   14:16     3:06:44
62    James Weatherly        M4044        8/206       46:35    7:08     1:33:23
62    Connie Hiers           WALK        62/268     1:29:47   14:16     3:06:45
63    Nicholas Reed          M3034        8/189       43:29    7:08     1:33:26
63    Donna Rhoads           WALK        63/268     1:26:58   14:19     3:07:24
64    Patrick Garvin         M2529       11/172       45:36    7:09     1:33:27
64    Tandy Miller           WALK        64/268     1:24:25   14:23     3:08:13
65    Lisa Dill              F3539        2/309       45:36    7:09     1:33:33
65    Dana Bauer             WALK        65/268     1:31:38   14:23     3:08:14
66    Elizabeth Mason        F3034        3/321       44:46    7:09     1:33:40
66    Patty Omara            WALK        66/268     1:31:37   14:23     3:08:14
67    Ralph Allen            M6064         2/70       44:02    7:10     1:33:42
67    Dora Flesher           WALK        67/268     1:26:17   14:25     3:08:46
68    Tomoaki Nomi           M4549        4/153       44:07    7:10     1:33:43
68    Kay Hunter             WALK        68/268     1:29:07   14:26     3:08:56
69    Keith Dowell           M5559         3/89       42:24    7:10     1:33:45
69    Theresa Price          WALK        69/268     1:26:49   14:26     3:09:01
70    Tristan Fowler         M2529       12/172       44:19    7:10     1:33:49
70    Ray Bryant             WALK        70/268     1:24:05   14:26     3:09:03
71    Drew Hinson            M2024        10/80       44:19    7:12     1:34:15
71    Cherie Ressler         WALK        71/268     1:29:31   14:33     3:10:32
72    Daren Clements         M4044        9/206       44:42    7:12     1:34:17
72    Gina Koone             WALK        72/268     1:29:52   14:33     3:10:32
73    Pamela Jurgensmeyer    F3034        4/321       44:30    7:12     1:34:18
73    Ashlee Broussard       WALK        73/268     1:32:09   14:34     3:10:47
74    Jamie Johnson          M2529       13/172       42:41    7:13     1:34:20
74    Jean Ann Phillips      WALK        74/268     1:30:54   14:34     3:10:50
75    Gregg Asher            M3539        7/179       41:24    7:13     1:34:21
75    Cynthia Maas           WALK        75/268     1:28:14   14:40     3:12:06
76    Emily Bernardes        F3539        3/309       44:41    7:13     1:34:23
76    Angela Hornsby         WALK        76/268     1:26:01   14:42     3:12:25
77    David Cassels          M3539        8/179       44:43    7:15     1:34:49
77    Sloan Powell           WALK        77/268     1:30:18   14:43     3:12:41
78    Joseph Nichols         M4549        5/153       45:07    7:15     1:34:50
78    Shirley Bowen          WALK        78/268     1:30:17   14:43     3:12:41
79    Ray Rego               M4549        6/153       44:27    7:15     1:34:57
79    Michella Chappell      WALK        79/268     1:31:08   14:45     3:13:05
80    Todd Vaupel            M4549        7/153       44:20    7:16     1:34:59
80    Kary Ross              WALK        80/268     1:28:59   14:45     3:13:12
81    Austin Brightop        M4044       10/206       44:10    7:17     1:35:14
81    Beth Antenucci         WALK        81/268     1:33:35   14:45     3:13:13
82    Maggie Pickhardt       F1519         4/47       43:42    7:17     1:35:19
82    Linda Jansonius        WALK        82/268     1:28:25   14:47     3:13:30
83    Don Reynado            M4044       11/206       44:42    7:17     1:35:20
83    John Hensley           WALK        83/268     1:29:39   14:49     3:13:55
84    Brett Carey            M4549        8/153       44:19    7:18     1:35:31
84    Shannon Gwinn          WALK        84/268     1:35:30   14:50     3:14:09
85    Brian Wooldridge       M3539        9/179       45:44    7:18     1:35:35
85    Joan Simon             WALK        85/268     1:35:30   14:50     3:14:10
86    Christian Loeschel     M3034        9/189       41:14    7:19     1:35:39
86    Tanya McFarland        WALK        86/268     1:28:16   14:53     3:14:47
87    Andy Rogers            M5559         4/89       44:43    7:19     1:35:42
87    Laura Riedinger        WALK        87/268     1:28:05   14:54     3:15:06
88    Rachel Perko           F2529        2/305       44:58    7:19     1:35:42
88    Joe Sharp              WALK        88/268     1:29:31   14:54     3:15:09
89    Aaron Bopp             M3034       10/189       43:53    7:21     1:36:08
89    Emily Richesin         WALK        89/268     1:31:38   15:00     3:16:22
90    Margaret Williams      F4549        1/185       45:44    7:21     1:36:14
90    Penny Tully            WALK        90/268     1:31:39   15:00     3:16:22
91    Brian Hairston         M3539       10/179       44:48    7:22     1:36:21
91    Sue Ellen Wilkerson    WALK        91/268     1:31:39   15:00     3:16:23
92    Ben Lykins             M2024        11/80       45:02    7:22     1:36:29
92    Lynn Draper            WALK        92/268     1:25:32   15:01     3:16:36
93    Douglas Williams, Jr   M4549        9/153       46:34    7:22     1:36:31
93    Brent Hall             WALK        93/268     1:33:56   15:01     3:16:40
94    Tim Dockery            M3034       11/189       47:04    7:23     1:36:41
94    Esther Rogers          WALK        94/268     1:32:58   15:02     3:16:55
95    James Mitchell         M3034       12/189       46:35    7:23     1:36:43
95    Joan Dudley            WALK        95/268     1:32:59   15:02     3:16:56
96    Jake Coffey            M2529       14/172       43:57    7:24     1:36:57
96    Ida Strock             WALK        96/268     1:34:35   15:08     3:18:12
97    Casey Bowen            M3034       13/189       44:07    7:24     1:36:57
97    Kelley Cooper          WALK        97/268     1:26:38   15:10     3:18:33
98    Holly Walker           F3034        5/321       44:07    7:26     1:37:18
98    Mike Crowell           WALK        98/268     1:29:40   15:10     3:18:38
99    Daryl Middleton        M5559         5/89       46:16    7:26     1:37:22
99    Don Jack               WALK        99/268     1:29:40   15:10     3:18:39
100   Mark Fox               M5054        3/114       46:11    7:27     1:37:33
100   Gene Ward              WALK       100/268     1:33:59   15:11     3:18:53
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101   Rich Wuensch           M4044       12/206       44:57    7:27     1:37:33
101   Karen Lanes            WALK       101/268     1:33:03   15:12     3:18:56
102   Michael Stroud         M3539       11/179       47:30    7:28     1:37:37
102   Jennifer Pryor         WALK       102/268     1:29:45   15:12     3:19:00
103   David Fitzgerald       M2024        12/80       46:11    7:28     1:37:39
103   Katrina Robinson       WALK       103/268     1:29:47   15:17     3:20:12
104   Walker Hill            M1619         6/29       44:47    7:28     1:37:43
104   Jim Akins              WALK       104/268     1:33:37   15:19     3:20:34
105   Justine Nardone        F3034        6/321       45:53    7:28     1:37:45
105   Amanda Morris          WALK       105/268     1:26:29   15:20     3:20:45
106   Robin Gray             M6064         3/70       45:56    7:29     1:37:50
106   Karen Wernli           WALK       106/268     1:34:17   15:21     3:21:00
107   Jenny Gammill          F3034        7/321       46:04    7:30     1:38:08
107   Coleman Pearson        WALK       107/268     1:30:50   15:21     3:21:05
108   Steven Oury            M4044       13/206       47:44    7:30     1:38:12
108   Coty Pearson           WALK       108/268     1:30:53   15:21     3:21:06
109   Bill Torrey            M5559         6/89       46:04    7:30     1:38:14
109   Jacquie Roberts        WALK       109/268     1:29:21   15:23     3:21:21
110   Mark Pickhardt         M5054        4/114       44:52    7:30     1:38:14
110   Genny Kirchner         WALK       110/268     1:29:58   15:24     3:21:36
111   Jeff Beecher           M4549       10/153       46:12    7:31     1:38:22
111   Rene Starr             WALK       111/268     1:36:42   15:24     3:21:42
112   Daniel Akers           M2529       15/172       46:10    7:32     1:38:33
112   Rooney Chu             WALK       112/268     1:36:43   15:24     3:21:43
113   John Klay              M3539       12/179       46:06    7:32     1:38:36
113   Megan Clayton          WALK       113/268     1:24:15   15:25     3:21:48
114   Andrew Barczak         M1014          1/9       47:22    7:32     1:38:38
114   Janice Pritchett       WALK       114/268     1:32:04   15:25     3:21:53
115   David Ingvardsen       M4044       14/206       47:23    7:32     1:38:40
115   Betty Hardy            WALK       115/268     1:39:53   15:25     3:21:56
116   Kelli Harris           F3034        8/321       47:08    7:34     1:38:55
116   Linda Hudson           WALK       116/268     1:39:53   15:25     3:21:56
117   Christine Williams     F4549        2/185       45:38    7:34     1:38:57
117   Traci Uncel            WALK       117/268     1:28:24   15:26     3:21:59
118   Andrew Boyer           M3539       13/179       48:21    7:36     1:39:26
118   Michelle Price         WALK       118/268     1:35:54   15:27     3:22:14
119   Donald Adams           M4044       15/206       47:19    7:36     1:39:30
119   Susan Whittenberg      WALK       119/268     1:35:53   15:27     3:22:14
120   Roger Weldon           M4549       11/153       47:05    7:36     1:39:31
120   Shelia Bradley         WALK       120/268     1:28:50   15:27     3:22:18
121   Chris Jones            M3034       14/189       46:39    7:36     1:39:33
121   Patrick Deane          WALK       121/268     1:35:34   15:28     3:22:29
122   Jennifer Belmore       F3539        4/309       47:14    7:37     1:39:35
122   Bob Learner            WALK       122/268     1:32:23   15:30     3:22:52
123   Ted Stiritz            M1619         7/29       48:38    7:37     1:39:42
123   Charlene Learner       WALK       123/268     1:32:23   15:30     3:22:53
124   Hans Stiritz           M4549       12/153       46:25    7:37     1:39:43
124   Sherri Taylor          WALK       124/268     1:37:37   15:31     3:23:08
125   Angie Swaim            F4044        2/321       46:50    7:37     1:39:46
125   Sarah Andrews          WALK       125/268     1:45:02   15:33     3:23:43
126   Kevin Shrable          M4044       16/206       46:22    7:38     1:39:50
126   Janet Andrews          WALK       126/268     1:45:00   15:34     3:23:43
127   Spencer Shadrach       M2529       16/172       45:56    7:38     1:39:53
127   Juanitta Lynn          WALK       127/268     1:34:59   15:34     3:23:50
128   Thomas Waltz           M3539       14/179       46:08    7:39     1:40:13
128   Curtis Lynn            WALK       128/268     1:34:59   15:34     3:23:50
129   Alison McGrimley       F2024        2/142       47:07    7:40     1:40:14
129   Lakesa Robinson        WALK       129/268     1:37:30   15:35     3:24:03
130   John Saxton            M3539       15/179       48:51    7:40     1:40:22
130   Susan Nolte            WALK       130/268     1:33:13   15:40     3:25:03
131   Natalie Woody          F2024        3/142       45:41    7:40     1:40:23
131   Ann Schlumberger       WALK       131/268     1:38:11   15:40     3:25:14
132   Steven Fowler          M4549       13/153       47:35    7:40     1:40:23
132   Stella Caruthers       WALK       132/268     1:32:55   15:42     3:25:32
133   Jonathan Gober         M3034       15/189       46:05    7:40     1:40:26
133   Kaye Murry             WALK       133/268     1:44:46   15:43     3:25:50
134   Jorge Rico             M5054        5/114       45:17    7:41     1:40:36
134   Gail Manion            WALK       134/268     1:42:49   15:45     3:26:19
135   Tripp Cashion          M2024        13/80       48:10    7:41     1:40:37
135   Lisa Ulrich            WALK       135/268     1:35:57   15:47     3:26:44
136   Frank Thurman          M3034       16/189       46:25    7:42     1:40:44
136   Gloria Stukenbroeker   WALK       136/268     1:35:57   15:47     3:26:44
137   Jimmy Brown            M4044       17/206       49:37    7:42     1:40:49
137   Mary Williams          WALK       137/268     1:43:11   15:47     3:26:45
138   Reese Langley          M2024        14/80       45:36    7:42     1:40:51
138   Charles Belfield       WALK       138/268     1:34:42   15:49     3:27:11
139   Ryan Copico            M3539       16/179       46:04    7:43     1:40:53
139   Renee Lawrence         WALK       139/268     1:36:33   15:52     3:27:48
140   Jennifer Odom          F2529        3/305       48:09    7:43     1:40:56
140   William Vekovius       WALK       140/268     1:32:36   15:52     3:27:48
141   Elizabeth Allen        F4044        3/321       48:08    7:43     1:41:00
141   Mary Steiner           WALK       141/268     1:37:14   15:55     3:28:25
142   Cally Howell           F2024        4/142       47:05    7:43     1:41:03
142   Barbara Brockinton     WALK       142/268     1:39:52   15:57     3:28:52
143   Christopher Little     M3539       17/179       48:52    7:43     1:41:05
143   Terry Chaves           WALK       143/268     1:35:51   15:58     3:28:59
144   Wes Gunter             M3539       18/179       47:37    7:44     1:41:08
144   Elizabeth Davidson     WALK       144/268     1:38:18   15:58     3:29:04
145   Sabrina Framptom       F4044        4/321       48:50    7:44     1:41:08
145   Theresa Motley         WALK       145/268     1:37:30   15:59     3:29:13
146   Lee Brown              M5054        6/114       46:20    7:44     1:41:09
146   Thomas Boles           WALK       146/268     1:35:51   16:00     3:29:28
147   Jonathan Walthall      M3539       19/179       44:48    7:44     1:41:12
147   Bonnie Sandford        WALK       147/268     1:41:10   16:01     3:29:48
148   Ashley Inman           F3539        5/309       47:08    7:44     1:41:14
148   William Moore          WALK       148/268     1:34:28   16:02     3:29:51
149   Montserrat Flores      F3034        9/321       46:17    7:44     1:41:14
149   Cindy Perkins          WALK       149/268     1:37:33   16:02     3:29:54
150   Beckie Kennedy         F4044        5/321       47:32    7:44     1:41:17
150   Toola Majeed           WALK       150/268     1:37:32   16:02     3:29:55
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151   Jeff Allen             M3539       20/179       48:09    7:44     1:41:18
151   Heather Cook           WALK       151/268     1:37:33   16:02     3:29:55
152   Justin Long            M2529       17/172       45:47    7:45     1:41:20
152   Charlotte Petrick      WALK       152/268     1:37:30   16:02     3:29:57
153   Christopher Morrow     M1619         8/29       45:48    7:45     1:41:24
153   Kathy McDaniel         WALK       153/268     1:38:48   16:03     3:30:14
154   David Neuner           M2529       18/172       48:06    7:45     1:41:24
154   Cassandra Ahrens       WALK       154/268     1:41:04   16:05     3:30:32
155   Nick Rule              M4549       14/153       47:51    7:45     1:41:27
155   Warren Bass            WALK       155/268     1:41:04   16:05     3:30:32
156   Christy Paul           F3034       10/321       47:00    7:45     1:41:29
156   Russell Thompson       WALK       156/268     1:44:57   16:10     3:31:37
157   Brian Pulscher         M4044       18/206       47:24    7:45     1:41:30
157   Tammy Thompson         WALK       157/268     1:44:57   16:10     3:31:38
158   Marc Sordelet          M2529       19/172       49:01    7:46     1:41:35
158   Julie Robinson         WALK       158/268     1:39:31   16:12     3:32:10
159   Molly Sordelet         F2529        4/305       49:36    7:46     1:41:40
159   Ann Scoggins           WALK       159/268     1:41:25   16:14     3:32:32
160   Tom Broadhurst         M5559         7/89       46:55    7:46     1:41:40
160   Thomas Scott           WALK       160/268     1:39:07   16:16     3:33:03
161   Betsy Tucker           F5559         1/93       47:13    7:46     1:41:41
161   Lin Kelch              WALK       161/268     1:33:55   16:17     3:33:08
162   Tom Browne             M5054        7/114       47:00    7:46     1:41:42
162   Jim Hays               WALK       162/268     1:38:01   16:17     3:33:08
163   Christie Parsons       F4044        6/321       46:18    7:46     1:41:43
163   Melissa Hays           WALK       163/268     1:27:46   16:17     3:33:08
164   Tracie Walker          F3539        6/309       47:19    7:46     1:41:44
164   Sharon Pruett          WALK       164/268     1:39:13   16:17     3:33:11
165   Robert Perry           M3539       21/179       48:36    7:47     1:41:45
165   Leann Pruett           WALK       165/268     1:39:20   16:17     3:33:14
166   Andrew Larey           M1014          2/9       51:16    7:47     1:41:54
166   David Kelch            WALK       166/268     1:33:55   16:17     3:33:18
167   Michael Clayton        M4044       19/206       49:36    7:47     1:41:55
167   George Pitts           WALK       167/268     1:44:24   16:19     3:33:36
168   Meggan Bell            F3034       11/321       45:59    7:47     1:41:58
168   Susan Nichols          WALK       168/268     1:44:25   16:19     3:33:36
169   Scott Bell             M3539       22/179       45:59    7:48     1:41:59
169   Ronaee Hamby           WALK       169/268     1:41:28   16:19     3:33:40
170   Allison Harrison       F3539        7/309       47:47    7:48     1:42:04
170   Tammy Phillips         WALK       170/268     1:41:29   16:19     3:33:40
171   Peder Jensen           M5559         8/89       47:23    7:48     1:42:07
171   Linda Valley           WALK       171/268     1:39:48   16:19     3:33:44
172   Ramon Barreto          M3539       23/179       44:54    7:48     1:42:08
172   Darla Embry            WALK       172/268     1:36:56   16:20     3:33:56
173   Kevin Knapp            M4549       15/153       48:31    7:48     1:42:09
173   Charla Carrington      WALK       173/268     1:39:05   16:21     3:34:02
174   Peter Tonti            M4044       20/206       48:09    7:49     1:42:14
174   Stephanie Eddleman     WALK       174/268     1:26:16   16:21     3:34:05
175   Betsy Kortebein        F5054        1/168       47:50    7:49     1:42:15
175   Terry Eddleman         WALK       175/268     1:22:41   16:21     3:34:05
176   Sara Davis             F3034       12/321       48:25    7:49     1:42:19
176   Lynn Murray            WALK       176/268     1:38:34   16:23     3:34:27
177   Chris Clinton          M2024        15/80       49:11    7:50     1:42:26
177   Kirk Murray            WALK       177/268     1:38:33   16:23     3:34:28
178   David Mason            M3034       17/189       48:53    7:50     1:42:31
178   Patti Damesworth       WALK       178/268     1:38:43   16:24     3:34:47
179   Keith Cooper           M4044       21/206       48:58    7:50     1:42:32
179   Teressa Rambo          WALK       179/268     1:42:36   16:27     3:35:24
180   Russell Milam          M4044       22/206       49:06    7:50     1:42:34
180   Tommy Gibson           WALK       180/268     1:39:03   16:29     3:35:47
181   Marda Isbell           F3034       13/321       47:59    7:50     1:42:35
181   Patty Gibson           WALK       181/268     1:39:02   16:29     3:35:47
182   Alex Brewer            M2024        16/80       49:36    7:50     1:42:35
182   Denine Graham          WALK       182/268     1:39:07   16:30     3:36:08
183   Jordan Derose          F3539        8/309       48:55    7:51     1:42:42
183   Sherrie Smith          WALK       183/268     1:42:35   16:34     3:37:00
184   Kelly McNeer           F2529        5/305       46:11    7:52     1:42:53
184   Vandy Belasco          WALK       184/268     1:42:44   16:35     3:37:02
185   Steve Fischer          M4044       23/206       47:09    7:52     1:42:57
185   Valerie McCruel        WALK       185/268     1:37:25   16:36     3:37:22
186   Amanda Elton           F2529        6/305       48:10    7:52     1:43:04
186   Terry Donham           WALK       186/268     1:39:47   16:39     3:38:01
187   E Jennings             M5054        8/114       46:51    7:53     1:43:04
187   Joann White            WALK       187/268     1:39:47   16:39     3:38:01
188   Bryan Brooks           M3539       24/179       47:00    7:53     1:43:11
188   Sarah Chapman          WALK       188/268     1:40:26   16:40     3:38:15
189   Jeff Shaw              M3539       25/179       49:21    7:53     1:43:13
189   Elizabeth Speck-Kern   WALK       189/268     1:41:25   16:41     3:38:30
190   Alicia Gunter          F3539        9/309       47:40    7:53     1:43:15
190   Kay Seay               WALK       190/268     1:36:31   16:43     3:38:50
191   Joel Irons             M2529       20/172       48:15    7:54     1:43:19
191   Bobby Price            WALK       191/268     1:41:46   16:43     3:38:52
192   Cameron Colebank       M2024        17/80       47:34    7:54     1:43:20
192   Donna Price            WALK       192/268     1:41:53   16:43     3:38:55
193   Reid Adkins            M2024        18/80       52:53    7:54     1:43:22
193   Melony Haynes          WALK       193/268     1:41:01   16:46     3:39:31
194   Joey Vucko             M2529       21/172       47:07    7:54     1:43:25
194   Lenore Arent           WALK       194/268     1:37:00   16:47     3:39:40
195   Scott Wall             M4549       16/153       49:42    7:54     1:43:26
195   Jacalyn French         WALK       195/268     1:41:39   16:49     3:40:09
196   Jaclyn Pohlers         F2529        7/305       49:05    7:54     1:43:26
196   Erica Chandler         WALK       196/268     1:41:39   16:49     3:40:10
197   Carroll Lathan         M5054        9/114       49:03    7:55     1:43:30
197   Cheryl Kampen          WALK       197/268     1:36:33   16:55     3:41:32
198   Dorcas White           F4549        3/185       48:43    7:55     1:43:31
198   Jennifer Martins       WALK       198/268     1:41:42   17:01     3:42:43
199   Neil Detweiler         M2529       22/172       47:57    7:55     1:43:34
199   Shannon Hoey           WALK       199/268     1:44:26   17:01     3:42:52
200   Maureen Muldoon        F4549        4/185       48:36    7:55     1:43:35
200   Marylue Frank          WALK       200/268     1:44:26   17:01     3:42:53
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201   Denis Kervella         M5054       10/114       49:37    7:55     1:43:39
201   Cindy Webster          WALK       201/268     1:44:11   17:01     3:42:54
202   Henry Hawk             M7579          1/4       48:47    7:55     1:43:40
202   Meenakshi Budhraja     WALK       202/268     1:46:15   17:01     3:42:55
203   Steve Beiswenger       M3034       18/189       48:34    7:55     1:43:40
203   Betsy Woodyard         WALK       203/268     1:44:28   17:01     3:42:55
204   Mark Thurman           M4044       24/206       49:36    7:55     1:43:41
204   Libby Grobmyer         WALK       204/268     1:46:57   17:02     3:42:59
205   Jason Privitera        M2529       23/172       47:34    7:55     1:43:41
205   Robert Williams        WALK       205/268     1:45:07   17:03     3:43:19
206   James Lanham           M2529       24/172       47:45    7:55     1:43:42
206   Karla Phillips         WALK       206/268     1:40:05   17:04     3:43:23
207   Robert Morgan          M5054       11/114       48:11    7:56     1:43:51
207   Jillian Chapman        WALK       207/268     1:43:44   17:04     3:43:25
208   Curtis Racher          M4044       25/206       48:50    7:56     1:43:54
208   Maria Sventek          WALK       208/268     1:43:44   17:04     3:43:27
209   Michael Roster         M2024        19/80       50:32    7:56     1:43:54
209   Kim Burnette           WALK       209/268     1:42:53   17:05     3:43:43
210   William Jackson        M4549       17/153       49:01    7:57     1:43:57
210   Jodi May               WALK       210/268     1:41:22   17:06     3:44:00
211   Mike Sullivan          M5559         9/89       49:02    7:57     1:44:00
211   Bob Reynolds           WALK       211/268     1:41:15   17:10     3:44:45
212   Gregory Milligan       M3034       19/189       47:02    7:57     1:44:01
212   Paula Wilder           WALK       212/268     1:45:29   17:11     3:44:57
213   Valerie Shockley       F4549        5/185       48:54    7:57     1:44:02
213   Brenda Burrows         WALK       213/268     1:45:29   17:11     3:44:57
214   Mark Bailey            M5054       12/114       49:52    7:57     1:44:03
214   Greg Davis             WALK       214/268     1:38:48   17:13     3:45:22
215   Kevin Marlin           M4044       26/206       49:52    7:57     1:44:03
215   Rebecca Hubbard        WALK       215/268     1:38:49   17:13     3:45:24
216   Steve Baxter           M5054       13/114       49:53    7:58     1:44:11
216   Starla Haley           WALK       216/268     1:39:18   17:13     3:45:24
217   Miriam Flouer          F4044        7/321       48:49    7:58     1:44:12
217   Martha Patten          WALK       217/268     1:46:17   17:14     3:45:36
218   Amy Porter             F3539       10/309       47:57    7:58     1:44:15
218   Deena Smith            WALK       218/268     1:46:09   17:17     3:46:22
219   Thomas Wille           M3034       20/189       49:27    7:58     1:44:18
219   Jasmin Moore           WALK       219/268     1:46:09   17:17     3:46:22
220   Jenny Hess             F4549        6/185       49:16    7:58     1:44:18
220   Missy Holley           WALK       220/268     1:41:39   17:19     3:46:43
221   Roger Mitchell         M6064         4/70       49:51    7:59     1:44:28
221   Tasha Coleman          WALK       221/268     1:41:40   17:19     3:46:44
222   Adriana Palma          F4044        8/321       48:54    7:59     1:44:28
222   Harry Weissenstein     WALK       222/268     1:44:44   17:20     3:46:58
223   Mary Marotte           F3539       11/309       49:54    7:59     1:44:29
223   Karen Adney            WALK       223/268     1:43:24   17:22     3:47:20
224   Caleb Ault             M2529       25/172       49:29    7:59     1:44:33
224   Jennifer Taylor        WALK       224/268     1:44:57   17:24     3:47:55
225   Ken Barton             M5054       14/114       47:02    7:59     1:44:35
225   Josi Harris            WALK       225/268     1:43:24   17:29     3:48:54
226   Joanna Hamlin          F2024        5/142       51:06    8:00     1:44:44
226   Kelley Oliver          WALK       226/268     1:42:48   17:34     3:50:02
227   Steven Miller          M5054       15/114       50:32    8:00     1:44:45
227   Denver Casey           WALK       227/268     1:42:49   17:34     3:50:02
228   William Horton         M6064         5/70       50:33    8:00     1:44:46
228   Takisha Sanders        WALK       228/268     1:43:00   17:39     3:51:03
229   Jordan Fisher          F2024        6/142       49:53    8:01     1:44:52
229   Keshia Johnson         WALK       229/268     1:43:00   17:39     3:51:03
230   Brent Harris           M2024        20/80       50:53    8:01     1:44:57
230   Patsy Bradley          WALK       230/268     1:42:59   17:39     3:51:07
231   Jeanne Reincke         F5054        2/168       49:43    8:01     1:44:58
231   Debbie Montgomery      WALK       231/268     1:53:40   17:40     3:51:19
232   Alyssia Duvall         F2024        7/142       49:37    8:02     1:45:02
232   Christie Howton        WALK       232/268     1:53:37   17:46     3:52:34
233   Chris Carter           M2529       26/172       49:28    8:02     1:45:04
233   Tim Donar              WALK       233/268     1:38:17   17:55     3:54:40
234   Cole Treece            M4549       18/153       49:59    8:02     1:45:04
234   Wendy West             WALK       234/268     1:43:15   17:57     3:55:01
235   J. Wesley Collins      M3034       21/189       50:22    8:02     1:45:07
235   Kathy Woods            WALK       235/268     1:42:02   17:58     3:55:22
236   Ronni Cooper           F3034       14/321       48:43    8:02     1:45:08
236   Lynda Bowers           WALK       236/268     1:48:05   18:01     3:55:54
237   Jason Cooper           M4044       27/206       48:43    8:02     1:45:08
237   Barbara Haynes         WALK       237/268     1:48:05   18:01     3:55:55
238   Jason Johnson          M3539       26/179       48:20    8:02     1:45:10
238   Phyllis Mayfield       WALK       238/268     1:47:04   18:06     3:57:01
239   Shelly Walter          F3034       15/321       49:37    8:02     1:45:11
239   Marian Berry           WALK       239/268     1:45:58   18:12     3:58:23
240   Heather Blackiston     F2529        8/305       50:26    8:02     1:45:12
240   Bailey Broussard       WALK       240/268     1:35:15   18:14     3:58:43
241   Drew Jensen            M2529       27/172       48:13    8:02     1:45:14
241   Susan Broussard        WALK       241/268     1:46:22   18:14     3:58:44
242   Travis Jaworski        M3539       27/179       48:59    8:02     1:45:15
242   Jeffrey Metheny        WALK       242/268     1:47:55   18:25     4:01:04
243   Scott Thier            M3539       28/179       47:40    8:03     1:45:15
243   Jamie Hutchins         WALK       243/268     1:52:50   18:29     4:01:59
244   Brandon Klar           M2529       28/172       49:22    8:03     1:45:17
244   Daryl Hutchins         WALK       244/268     1:52:50   18:29     4:01:59
245   Charles Klarr          M3539       29/179       49:41    8:03     1:45:17
245   Leonard Wilson         WALK       245/268     1:50:48   18:34     4:03:13
246   Thierry Seren          M3539       30/179       50:00    8:03     1:45:24
246   Ann Wilson             WALK       246/268     1:50:48   18:34     4:03:13
247   Brad Runsick           M3034       22/189       48:46    8:04     1:45:29
247   Becky Gibson           WALK       247/268     1:50:46   18:49     4:06:18
248   Zach Doty              M2024        21/80       50:04    8:04     1:45:29
248   Shawana Coleman        WALK       248/268     1:52:06   18:49     4:06:29
249   Ethan Williams         M2529       29/172       47:56    8:04     1:45:30
249   Arundhati Reddy        WALK       249/268     1:47:04   18:59     4:08:38
250   Kyle Blakely           M3539       31/179       49:43    8:04     1:45:31
250   Kevin Goolsby          WALK       250/268     1:52:13   19:03     4:09:26
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251   Michael Fowler         M3539       32/179       51:03    8:04     1:45:33
251   Cheryl Ball            WALK       251/268     1:55:45   19:11     4:11:12
252   Terence Champlin       M5054       16/114       50:32    8:04     1:45:41
252   Erin Kaye              WALK       252/268     1:54:48   19:18     4:12:40
253   Mark Ewersmann         M2529       30/172       51:57    8:05     1:45:41
253   Judith Potter          WALK       253/268     1:54:48   19:18     4:12:40
254   Marc Dupont            M4549       19/153       49:24    8:05     1:45:41
254   Hazel Goss             WALK       254/268     1:55:46   19:30     4:15:25
255   Joyce Goodrich         F5054        3/168       48:06    8:05     1:45:42
255   Selena Williams        WALK       255/268     1:55:46   19:30     4:15:26
256   John Spenst            M3034       23/189       49:28    8:05     1:45:44
256   Patricia Bass          WALK       256/268     1:44:45   19:35     4:16:21
257   Terra Bowles           F4044        9/321       50:25    8:05     1:45:47
257   Bridgett Gammill       WALK       257/268     1:55:50   19:41     4:17:45
258   Andrew Morgan          M2529       31/172       48:59    8:05     1:45:49
258   Julia Richardson       WALK       258/268     1:55:50   19:41     4:17:45
259   David Shelley          M2529       32/172       48:36    8:05     1:45:50
259   Jane Hunt              WALK       259/268     1:56:26   19:48     4:19:13
260   John Steward           M4044       28/206       51:08    8:05     1:45:52
260   Jill Hannebaum         WALK       260/268     1:51:25   19:49     4:19:35
261   Andrew McGilvray       M2024        22/80       50:00    8:05     1:45:53
261   Marie Hunt             WALK       261/268     1:51:25   19:49     4:19:35
262   Michael Sowell         M2529       33/172       48:47    8:05     1:45:53
262   Tammy Leonard          WALK       262/268     1:58:09   20:10     4:23:59
263   Mark Thurston          M6064         6/70       49:54    8:05     1:45:53
263   Jeanne Ayers           WALK       263/268     1:58:10   20:10     4:24:00
264   Chris Middaugh         M2024        23/80       50:00    8:05     1:45:54
264   Suzanne Sinachack      WALK       264/268     2:00:41   20:40     4:30:42
265   Robert Crook           M4044       29/206       48:27    8:06     1:45:55
265   Pamela Wistrand        WALK       265/268     2:00:42   20:40     4:30:42
266   Kevin Birdwell         M3034       24/189       52:58    8:06     1:46:00
266   Tyson Wilburn          WALK       266/268     1:57:34   20:56     4:34:02
267   Gary McKinney          M4044       30/206       49:42    8:06     1:46:00
267   Stephanie Frye         WALK       267/268     1:54:17   21:26     4:40:34
268   David Neuman Ii        M4044       31/206       50:44    8:06     1:46:00
268   Susan Gattis           WALK       268/268     1:56:34   22:47     4:58:17
269   Kaj Stauffer           M2529       34/172       50:25    8:07     1:46:07
270   Mark Waite             M2024        24/80       49:00    8:07     1:46:08
271   Jon Strong             M3539       33/179       50:56    8:07     1:46:08
272   Greg Lewis             M4549       20/153       49:24    8:07     1:46:09
273   Amy Demott             F3539       12/309       49:43    8:07     1:46:14
274   Curt Amenta            M3539       34/179       49:55    8:07     1:46:18
275   Art Gillaspy           M4549       21/153       49:56    8:08     1:46:29
276   Aric Giddens           M4549       22/153       49:03    8:08     1:46:30
277   Chris Herring          M4549       23/153       49:52    8:09     1:46:33
278   Holly Steiling         F3034       16/321       49:04    8:09     1:46:38
279   Jody Hodges            M3539       35/179       49:58    8:09     1:46:39
280   Aaron Campbell         M2529       35/172       49:24    8:09     1:46:43
281   Bryan Brannon          M3034       25/189       50:54    8:09     1:46:44
282   Ben Rugg               M2529       36/172       50:48    8:09     1:46:46
283   Kelsey Groff           M3034       26/189       47:40    8:10     1:46:47
284   Michael Kiss           M2529       37/172       49:35    8:10     1:46:52
285   Kristin Kiss           F2529        9/305       49:35    8:10     1:46:53
286   Hannah Clardy          F2024        8/142       49:15    8:10     1:46:54
287   Richard Hester         M6064         7/70       51:55    8:10     1:46:54
288   Gregory Medous         M2529       38/172       51:16    8:10     1:46:58
289   Douglas Provaznik      M2024        25/80       53:03    8:10     1:46:58
290   Jon Lee                M3539       36/179       48:27    8:11     1:47:02
291   Jo Spencer             F4044       10/321       49:57    8:11     1:47:03
292   William Grant          M2529       39/172       50:48    8:11     1:47:04
293   Michael Sims           M4044       32/206       51:09    8:12     1:47:18
294   Richard Hambuchen      M4549       24/153       51:02    8:12     1:47:25
295   Brad Petkovich         M2529       40/172       51:51    8:13     1:47:26
296   Tarey Isbell           M4549       25/153       47:49    8:13     1:47:28
297   Amy Kimbrough          F2529       10/305       50:23    8:13     1:47:30
298   Tony Collins           M6064         8/70       49:32    8:13     1:47:30
299   Mark Breeding          M4549       26/153       51:00    8:13     1:47:30
300   Julie Wagner           F4044       11/321       52:47    8:13     1:47:33
301   Thomas Pownall         M3539       37/179       50:37    8:13     1:47:36
302   Robert Kibbe           M4044       33/206       52:17    8:13     1:47:37
303   Cory Waldroup          M3034       27/189       50:38    8:14     1:47:40
304   Mikel Hancock          M3539       38/179       49:16    8:14     1:47:43
305   Lee Elliott            M4044       34/206       49:56    8:14     1:47:44
306   Kenny Harter           M4549       27/153       50:52    8:14     1:47:45
307   Chris Merritt          M4044       35/206       50:34    8:15     1:47:56
308   Deron Jennings         M4549       28/153       50:50    8:15     1:47:58
309   Nils Fowler            M3034       28/189       51:19    8:15     1:47:59
310   Michael Fellona        M3539       39/179       50:41    8:15     1:48:04
311   Nicholas Tingquist     M2024        26/80       54:07    8:16     1:48:05
312   Lea Jacuzzi            F3034       17/321       51:30    8:16     1:48:11
313   Leann Savage           F4044       12/321       50:19    8:16     1:48:15
314   Brian Lewis            M4044       36/206       52:23    8:17     1:48:19
315   Debbie Lashley         F5054        4/168       50:09    8:17     1:48:19
316   Gustavo Garcia         M3034       29/189       49:15    8:17     1:48:20
317   Dan Holland            M6569         1/22       49:30    8:17     1:48:21
318   Regina Pacek           F3539       13/309       48:30    8:17     1:48:23
319   Tammy Hernandez        F4549        7/185       50:34    8:17     1:48:26
320   Bo Mattingly           M3539       40/179       49:53    8:17     1:48:28
321   Rita Duran             F4549        8/185       50:30    8:17     1:48:29
322   Don Clark              M4044       37/206       50:40    8:18     1:48:34
323   Michelle Prather       F2529       11/305       50:43    8:18     1:48:34
324   Harold Hays            M5054       17/114       48:17    8:18     1:48:38
325   Virginia Greer         F3539       14/309       54:11    8:18     1:48:41
326   Meredith Berlin        F2529       12/305       52:00    8:18     1:48:44
327   Don Potter             M7074         1/10       50:02    8:19     1:48:45
328   Tommy Walsh            M5054       18/114       51:04    8:19     1:48:50
329   David Chaloupka        M4044       38/206       51:38    8:19     1:48:50
330   Steve Powell           M5054       19/114       48:29    8:19     1:48:51
331   Mark Barr              M4044       39/206       50:54    8:19     1:48:52
332   Jenelle Glasbrenner    F3539       15/309       49:35    8:19     1:48:54
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333   Stephen McMullan       M2529       41/172       49:27    8:19     1:48:56
334   Paula Ward             F4044       13/321       50:48    8:20     1:49:01
335   Marc Stephens          M3539       41/179       51:09    8:20     1:49:01
336   Melanie Cornwell       F4044       14/321       52:02    8:20     1:49:04
337   Stewart MacLeod        M6064         9/70       51:23    8:20     1:49:05
338   David Sevier           M4044       40/206       51:21    8:20     1:49:06
339   Suzannah Bartos        F3539       16/309       50:25    8:21     1:49:11
340   Fred Duvall            M6064        10/70       50:42    8:21     1:49:11
341   Brent Staley           M3539       42/179       51:57    8:21     1:49:15
342   Corbett Sanders        M4044       41/206       52:01    8:21     1:49:18
343   Makenzi Coleman        F2024        9/142       52:00    8:21     1:49:22
344   Josh Madison           M2024        27/80       47:24    8:22     1:49:28
345   Amanda Boyce           F2024       10/142       50:38    8:22     1:49:31
346   Kevin Walker           M5559        10/89       52:22    8:23     1:49:37
347   Chaney Prock           F2024       11/142       52:31    8:23     1:49:39
348   Zachary Clark          M2529       42/172       50:48    8:23     1:49:40
349   Anthony Thomas         M4044       42/206       50:07    8:23     1:49:41
350   Jonathan Krepps        M3034       30/189       50:44    8:23     1:49:42
351   Aaron Mitchell         M3539       43/179       49:39    8:23     1:49:48
352   Patricia Clayton       F2529       13/305       51:21    8:23     1:49:50
353   Larry Merriman         M5054       20/114       50:04    8:24     1:49:51
354   Shelby Held            F1519         5/47       52:56    8:24     1:49:53
355   Mikah Felkins          F3539       17/309       52:41    8:24     1:49:53
356   Nicholas Beucke        M3034       31/189       46:18    8:24     1:49:58
357   Mark Stripling         M5559        11/89       51:04    8:24     1:49:59
358   David Henry            M5054       21/114       52:00    8:24     1:50:01
359   Alison Berti           F3034       18/321       52:33    8:24     1:50:01
360   Miguel Salazar         M2529       43/172       52:44    8:24     1:50:02
361   Shane Cross            M3539       44/179       51:20    8:25     1:50:06
362   Holger Pokrandt        M4044       43/206       51:56    8:25     1:50:06
363   Patricia Hoogeveen     F3539       18/309       46:48    8:25     1:50:07
364   Lanny Landis           M4044       44/206       51:29    8:25     1:50:08
365   Colby Cathey           M3034       32/189       49:34    8:25     1:50:09
366   Lynette Robbins        F3539       19/309       53:14    8:25     1:50:13
367   Brian Broussard        M2024        28/80       54:56    8:25     1:50:14
368   Beau Crist             M3034       33/189       52:51    8:26     1:50:19
369   Brooks Lee             M3539       45/179       51:41    8:27     1:50:31
370   Charlie Frame          M6064        11/70     1:00:45    8:27     1:50:36
371   Karen Irico            F5054        5/168       51:32    8:27     1:50:40
372   Adam Burney            M4549       29/153       51:48    8:28     1:50:45
373   Jonathan Davis         M4044       45/206       50:58    8:28     1:50:46
374   Christopher Edquist    M3034       34/189       48:21    8:28     1:50:48
375   Jim Tilley             M5559        12/89       52:02    8:28     1:50:49
376   Steven Meadors         M2024        29/80       47:59    8:28     1:50:51
377   Kathie Cheek           F3539       20/309       52:14    8:29     1:50:58
378   Matt Henry             M3034       35/189       53:06    8:29     1:50:59
379   Gretchen Carlson       F4044       15/321       52:56    8:29     1:51:01
380   Matthew Ramsey         M3539       46/179       51:46    8:29     1:51:02
381   Bill Crow              M5559        13/89       52:24    8:29     1:51:04
382   Brandon Bradley        M3539       47/179       51:39    8:29     1:51:07
383   Jeremy McNabb          M3034       36/189       51:50    8:29     1:51:08
384   Chuck Clawson          M3034       37/189       49:05    8:30     1:51:11
385   Hailey Small           F2529       14/305       52:16    8:30     1:51:12
386   Andrea Hopkins         F2529       15/305       53:32    8:30     1:51:14
387   Scott Wheeler          M4549       30/153       52:38    8:30     1:51:15
388   Carolyn Irwin          F4549        9/185       48:58    8:30     1:51:17
389   John Stephens          M3539       48/179       53:30    8:30     1:51:19
390   Mark Wilson            M4549       31/153       51:10    8:31     1:51:24
391   David Neal             M5559        14/89       55:44    8:31     1:51:24
392   Henry Sundermann       M2024        30/80       55:18    8:31     1:51:26
393   Kristen Brown          F2529       16/305       51:11    8:31     1:51:30
394   Joseph Hicks           M5559        15/89       52:41    8:31     1:51:33
395   Matt Kern              M2024        31/80       53:22    8:31     1:51:34
396   Martin Bynum           M3539       49/179       49:46    8:32     1:51:35
397   Jane Riggs             F5054        6/168       52:27    8:32     1:51:37
398   Greg Eason             M3539       50/179       49:48    8:32     1:51:40
399   Duane Potrzeba         M5559        16/89       52:31    8:32     1:51:46
400   Derek McCormick        M4044       46/206       53:07    8:32     1:51:46
401   Kindra Younce          F4044       16/321       52:53    8:33     1:51:49
402   Bill Williamson III    M4044       47/206       52:54    8:33     1:51:49
403   Maria Green            F3539       21/309       52:29    8:33     1:51:51
404   Tammy Hinton           F4044       17/321       53:12    8:33     1:51:54
405   Chris Reed             M3034       38/189       52:27    8:33     1:51:57
406   Yasser Bahbaz          M2529       44/172       52:49    8:33     1:51:57
407   Michael Phillips       M3034       39/189       50:21    8:33     1:51:57
408   Kevin Whaley           M4044       48/206       52:29    8:33     1:51:58
409   Timothy Luft           M4044       49/206       52:35    8:33     1:52:00
410   Rhett Folse            M5559        17/89       51:38    8:33     1:52:00
411   Larry Cook             M5559        18/89       52:41    8:33     1:52:00
412   Richard Anfinson       M6064        12/70       52:31    8:34     1:52:05
413   Bheki Khumalo          M4549       32/153       54:01    8:34     1:52:08
414   Melissa Hambuchen      F1519         6/47       51:02    8:34     1:52:08
415   Tim Kresse             M5559        19/89       52:55    8:34     1:52:08
416   Louise Keithley        F2529       17/305       54:55    8:34     1:52:10
417   Madeline Miller        F3034       19/321       51:51    8:34     1:52:10
418   Richard Palmatary      M3034       40/189       52:19    8:34     1:52:11
419   Nathan Payne           M2529       45/172       50:48    8:34     1:52:12
420   Doug Brown             M4549       33/153       52:23    8:35     1:52:16
421   Justin Mattocks        M3034       41/189       52:45    8:35     1:52:20
422   Chris Merrick          M2529       46/172       53:16    8:35     1:52:22
423   Rick Morgan            M5054       22/114       51:00    8:35     1:52:27
424   Rory Yates             M3034       42/189       51:37    8:36     1:52:27
425   Anna Edwards           F4044       18/321       52:49    8:36     1:52:28
426   Stephanie Nessa        F4044       19/321       52:18    8:36     1:52:29
427   Dick Martin            M5054       23/114       51:13    8:36     1:52:32
428   Tim Conger             M6064        13/70       51:03    8:36     1:52:39
429   Missy Collins          F3034       20/321       52:38    8:37     1:52:40
430   Alex Radovich          M2529       47/172       52:50    8:37     1:52:41
431   Greg Petrick           M2024        32/80       52:10    8:37     1:52:41
432   Mike Akin              M5559        20/89       52:37    8:37     1:52:41
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433   Preston Eldridge       M2024        33/80       54:11    8:37     1:52:45
434   Joseph Moser           M2529       48/172       52:43    8:37     1:52:46
435   Rebecca Irons          F4044       20/321       54:14    8:37     1:52:46
436   William Scott          M4044       50/206       52:56    8:37     1:52:47
437   Jordan Adams           M2024        34/80       51:28    8:37     1:52:48
438   Stacey Woodward        F2529       18/305       52:45    8:37     1:52:48
439   Tucker Patterson       M4549       34/153       51:36    8:37     1:52:49
440   Paul Bentley           M5054       24/114       50:31    8:37     1:52:49
441   Dory Sellers           F2529       19/305       54:14    8:37     1:52:50
442   Christine Ferguson     F3539       22/309       52:40    8:37     1:52:51
443   David Pepon            M3034       43/189       54:31    8:37     1:52:53
444   Emily Reed             F3539       23/309       51:58    8:37     1:52:53
445   Delayna Beardsley      F2529       20/305       53:35    8:38     1:52:54
446   Kristin Fancher        F2529       21/305       53:46    8:38     1:52:54
447   Beth Collins           F3034       21/321       52:20    8:38     1:52:55
448   Jeremy Ruff            M3539       51/179       53:14    8:38     1:52:58
449   Craig Bonsall          M3034       44/189       55:14    8:38     1:52:59
450   Tom Hess               M4549       35/153       52:13    8:38     1:52:59
451   Justin Ricketts        M3034       45/189       55:04    8:38     1:53:03
452   Kristen Saffa          F3034       22/321       52:57    8:38     1:53:04
453   Allison Martin         F3034       23/321       52:58    8:38     1:53:04
454   Rick Koros             M4044       51/206       53:29    8:38     1:53:05
455   Brenton Wood           M3539       52/179       48:31    8:39     1:53:08
456   Jerome Nicolas         M3539       53/179       50:55    8:39     1:53:08
457   Matthew Hairston       M3034       46/189       51:03    8:39     1:53:09
458   Steven Phillips        M4044       52/206       52:37    8:39     1:53:11
459   Brent McCasland        M2529       49/172       53:20    8:39     1:53:14
460   Jacob Fuchs            M2529       50/172       53:19    8:39     1:53:14
461   Tammy Williams         F3539       24/309       53:33    8:40     1:53:20
462   Dustin Brown           M3034       47/189       51:45    8:40     1:53:20
463   Mary Ford              F3034       24/321       54:05    8:40     1:53:20
464   Kathleen Rea           F5054        7/168       52:05    8:40     1:53:21
465   Regina Davis           F3539       25/309       50:50    8:40     1:53:22
466   Robin Woodward         F4044       21/321       53:10    8:40     1:53:27
467   Nick Apicella          M3034       48/189       52:36    8:40     1:53:28
468   Hannah Baroni          F2024       12/142       52:57    8:40     1:53:29
469   Katie Church           F2529       22/305       54:25    8:40     1:53:30
470   Michael Wylie          M3539       54/179       50:34    8:40     1:53:31
471   Michael Ferguson       M3034       49/189       52:38    8:41     1:53:36
472   Jeremiah Brewer        M3034       50/189       54:21    8:41     1:53:39
473   Brandy Burnett         F2529       23/305       51:20    8:41     1:53:41
474   Eddie Milligan         M4549       36/153       54:20    8:41     1:53:44
475   Jeff Gardner           M5054       25/114       56:19    8:41     1:53:45
476   T D Johnson            M3539       55/179       53:58    8:42     1:53:46
477   Matthew Montgomery     M1619         9/29       56:02    8:42     1:53:47
478   Ross Perko             M3034       51/189       52:59    8:42     1:53:48
479   Kim Murie              F3539       26/309       55:23    8:42     1:53:48
480   Kenneth Busby          M2024        35/80       52:59    8:42     1:53:48
481   Greg Puckett           M3539       56/179       55:23    8:42     1:53:49
482   Michael Hart           M5054       26/114       53:13    8:42     1:53:51
483   Brad Barnhart          M2529       51/172       55:40    8:42     1:53:53
484   Sophia Andrade         F2529       24/305       54:13    8:42     1:53:54
485   Melynda Frilllman      F3539       27/309       54:43    8:42     1:53:55
486   Travis Douglas         M5054       27/114       51:51    8:42     1:53:56
487   Cullen Anson           M2529       52/172       55:11    8:43     1:53:59
488   Kristy Elias           F4044       22/321       52:10    8:43     1:54:02
489   Carol Lightfoot        F4044       23/321       50:30    8:43     1:54:02
490   Brian Zamboni          M3539       57/179       54:03    8:43     1:54:06
491   Eric Skaug             M3034       52/189       54:19    8:43     1:54:07
492   Mary Poplawski         F4044       24/321       52:19    8:43     1:54:09
493   Julie Mueller          F4549       10/185       52:32    8:43     1:54:10
494   Samantha Hunter        F1519         7/47       54:44    8:43     1:54:11
495   Joshua Krone           M3539       58/179       54:28    8:44     1:54:14
496   Beth Harden            F4044       25/321       53:33    8:44     1:54:15
497   Brittany Toler         F2529       25/305       55:07    8:44     1:54:16
498   Shelli Chupik          F3034       25/321       51:17    8:44     1:54:17
499   Trieneke Shrable       F3539       28/309       54:56    8:44     1:54:19
500   Mark Terry             M4044       53/206       54:24    8:44     1:54:20
501   John Pace              M4044       54/206       53:18    8:44     1:54:20
502   David Adams            M5054       28/114       51:02    8:44     1:54:22
503   Claudia Lasys          F4549       11/185       54:43    8:44     1:54:23
504   Dustin Cole            M2529       53/172       55:24    8:45     1:54:28
505   Amanda Jenkins         F2024       13/142       55:44    8:45     1:54:28
506   James Ryken            M3539       59/179       54:13    8:45     1:54:29
507   Caitlin King           F2024       14/142       51:09    8:45     1:54:29
508   David Josey            M3034       53/189       53:53    8:45     1:54:31
509   Leslie Johnson         F4044       26/321       55:02    8:45     1:54:31
510   Sue Russell            F4549       12/185       54:54    8:45     1:54:33
511   Sara Thompson          F2529       26/305       53:33    8:46     1:54:39
512   Christopher Hall       M2024        36/80       54:32    8:46     1:54:40
513   Kevin Fitterer         M2024        37/80       54:58    8:46     1:54:44
514   John Hardcastle        M5054       29/114       54:08    8:46     1:54:46
515   Terri Harris           F3539       29/309       53:08    8:46     1:54:46
516   Kenneth Sharlin        M4549       37/153       55:41    8:46     1:54:46
517   Rob Ceola              M4549       38/153       52:20    8:46     1:54:47
518   Patrick Fowler         M3539       60/179       53:51    8:46     1:54:48
519   Jennifer Coleman       F3539       30/309       53:21    8:46     1:54:48
520   Ashley Hanan           F3539       31/309       53:21    8:46     1:54:49
521   Melissa Moudy          F2529       27/305       54:49    8:46     1:54:49
522   Michael Hirons         M3539       61/179       54:09    8:46     1:54:51
523   Amanda Garner          F2529       28/305       52:56    8:47     1:54:52
524   Scott Philbrick        M4549       39/153       54:27    8:47     1:54:54
525   Scott Griffith         M4044       55/206       53:03    8:47     1:54:55
526   Craig Mironchuck       M3539       62/179       53:15    8:47     1:54:55
527   John Bowrey            M4549       40/153       54:24    8:47     1:54:55
528   Charlotte Ogburn       F2529       29/305       55:15    8:47     1:54:56
529   Richard Wayne          M2529       54/172       55:03    8:47     1:55:00
530   Sheila Ramamurthy      F2529       30/305       53:59    8:47     1:55:00
531   Scott Hendriks         M4549       41/153       54:33    8:47     1:55:00
532   Melissa Ruffin         F2529       31/305       53:40    8:47     1:55:01
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533   Miki Lindsey           F2024       15/142       55:12    8:47     1:55:01
534   Binh Le                M2529       55/172       51:53    8:47     1:55:03
535   Jack Baran             M1619        10/29       52:33    8:47     1:55:03
536   Jason Langdon          M3539       63/179       52:37    8:48     1:55:05
537   Charles Burrow         M4044       56/206       55:10    8:48     1:55:06
538   James Miller           M6064        14/70       55:03    8:48     1:55:08
539   Kirk Riley             M6064        15/70       52:24    8:48     1:55:09
540   Jessica Nasreddine     F2529       32/305       54:07    8:48     1:55:11
541   Michael Bearden        M4044       57/206       52:14    8:48     1:55:12
542   Cristee Minyard        F4549       13/185       53:16    8:48     1:55:14
543   Marina Engelbrecht     F2529       33/305       55:03    8:48     1:55:14
544   Kylie Morton           F1519         8/47       53:26    8:48     1:55:15
545   Mauri Wood             F2529       34/305       54:45    8:48     1:55:15
546   John Schwinger         M2529       56/172       54:18    8:48     1:55:16
547   Leslie Tucker          F4549       14/185       55:06    8:48     1:55:16
548   John Dunkum            M4044       58/206       53:18    8:49     1:55:18
549   Steven Blythe          M3034       54/189       52:44    8:49     1:55:21
550   Kevin Kelly            M4549       42/153       55:37    8:49     1:55:22
551   Greg Nardone           M2529       57/172       53:11    8:49     1:55:23
552   Chris Whaley           M4044       59/206       52:35    8:49     1:55:23
553   Daniel Wade            M2529       58/172       56:50    8:49     1:55:23
554   Chris Raybon           M6064        16/70       53:15    8:49     1:55:25
555   Tiffany Winborn        F3539       32/309       53:35    8:49     1:55:28
556   Charles Stearns        M5054       30/114       54:48    8:50     1:55:30
557   Adam Barron            M3034       55/189       54:12    8:50     1:55:32
558   Tony Ryken             M3539       64/179       52:56    8:50     1:55:38
559   Kristi Dietz           F4549       15/185       54:33    8:50     1:55:40
560   Terra Rowe             F3034       26/321       53:56    8:50     1:55:42
561   Scott Geurin           M2024        38/80       55:23    8:50     1:55:42
562   Linsey Fuchs           F2529       35/305       53:01    8:50     1:55:42
563   Heather Bastel         F3034       27/321       55:35    8:50     1:55:43
564   Brenda Staufer         F4044       27/321       54:28    8:51     1:55:45
565   Tina Atkins            F3539       33/309       55:21    8:51     1:55:46
566   Joe Rubalcaba          M4044       60/206       52:27    8:51     1:55:47
567   William Witt           M6064        17/70       53:31    8:51     1:55:49
568   Jeremy Schenk          M3034       56/189       55:16    8:51     1:55:49
569   Hollie Stuart          F3539       34/309       54:34    8:51     1:55:50
570   Stephen Jones          M4549       43/153       53:18    8:51     1:55:51
571   Lidya Canady           F2529       36/305       54:54    8:52     1:55:58
572   John Johnson           M4044       61/206       54:07    8:52     1:55:58
573   Hannah Diaz            F1519         9/47       52:49    8:52     1:56:00
574   Megan Ferricher        F2024       16/142       54:40    8:52     1:56:01
575   Nathan Demmig          M2024        39/80       55:24    8:52     1:56:01
576   Ernesto Chavez         M2529       59/172       53:43    8:52     1:56:01
577   Britney Wigginton      F2024       17/142       55:26    8:52     1:56:01
578   Robbie Pesek           M3034       57/189       55:35    8:52     1:56:02
579   Whitney Montoya        F3034       28/321       53:44    8:52     1:56:05
580   Natalie Berry          F3539       35/309       55:30    8:52     1:56:07
581   John Berryman          M5054       31/114       55:26    8:53     1:56:10
582   Krista King            F3539       36/309       53:25    8:53     1:56:12
583   Steven Pate            M4044       62/206       55:02    8:53     1:56:12
584   Brittney Sivils        F2024       18/142       53:36    8:53     1:56:13
585   Shanna Peters          F3539       37/309       56:23    8:53     1:56:14
586   Nina Harrison          F3539       38/309       54:05    8:53     1:56:16
587   Brenda Welch           F4044       28/321       54:03    8:53     1:56:16
588   Erin Long              F2529       37/305       54:08    8:53     1:56:16
589   Lane Stafford          M3034       58/189       53:46    8:53     1:56:21
590   Todd Murphy            M4549       44/153       53:58    8:53     1:56:21
591   Melissa Riggins        F2024       19/142       49:24    8:53     1:56:22
592   Jef Shields            M3539       65/179       50:30    8:54     1:56:25
593   Joshua Cook            M1619        11/29       54:08    8:54     1:56:26
594   Megan Weatherford      F2529       38/305       53:00    8:54     1:56:28
595   Richard Zachary        M4044       63/206       50:22    8:54     1:56:29
596   Kathryn Tull           F2024       20/142       54:31    8:54     1:56:29
597   Tyler Keeling          M2024        40/80       54:04    8:54     1:56:29
598   Rania Nasreddine       F3034       29/321       54:57    8:54     1:56:30
599   Louis Vogele           M5054       32/114       54:57    8:54     1:56:31
600   Mandy Ramsey           F3539       39/309       54:05    8:54     1:56:32
601   Joy Melton             F4044       29/321       55:30    8:54     1:56:34
602   Hillary Looney         F3539       40/309       50:40    8:54     1:56:34
603   Blake Ingle            M2529       60/172       50:47    8:55     1:56:37
604   Karen Call             F5559         2/93       55:22    8:55     1:56:37
605   Kinsey Stanley         F2024       21/142       55:26    8:55     1:56:37
606   Jordan Stanley         M2024        41/80       55:25    8:55     1:56:38
607   David Bryant           M4549       45/153       53:08    8:55     1:56:38
608   Brooke Bise            F3539       41/309       53:39    8:55     1:56:38
609   Douglas Young          M4044       64/206       53:08    8:55     1:56:38
610   Thad Hinkle            M4549       46/153       57:19    8:55     1:56:39
611   Craig Lair             M4044       65/206       53:04    8:55     1:56:39
612   Kenny Spruill          M4044       66/206       55:11    8:55     1:56:41
613   Don Brown              M6064        18/70       55:13    8:55     1:56:42
614   Pam Myers              F4044       30/321       54:31    8:55     1:56:44
615   Chris Cauthen          M3034       59/189       55:48    8:55     1:56:45
616   Timothy McCann         M3034       60/189       55:36    8:55     1:56:45
617   Jim Thompson           M6064        19/70       54:58    8:56     1:56:50
618   Jana Owens             F3539       42/309       55:23    8:56     1:56:52
619   Cathrine Lemaire       F5559         3/93       53:57    8:56     1:56:56
620   Greg Davis             M4549       47/153       52:50    8:56     1:56:56
621   Brandon Boger          M3539       66/179       50:29    8:56     1:56:58
622   William Eichler        M3539       67/179       54:19    8:56     1:57:01
623   Christopher Girard     M3539       68/179       55:32    8:56     1:57:02
624   Mike Moore             M5054       33/114       53:30    8:57     1:57:03
625   Andrew Burke           M5054       34/114       56:02    8:57     1:57:05
626   Ellen Ngo              F2529       39/305       53:54    8:57     1:57:05
627   Tim Colclasure         M4549       48/153       55:10    8:57     1:57:07
628   Deonne Selph           F4044       31/321       54:44    8:57     1:57:10
629   Joanne Bockhorn        F5054        8/168       55:43    8:58     1:57:17
630   Christine Torres       F4549       16/185       55:13    8:58     1:57:18
631   Jenna Timp             F3034       30/321       53:54    8:58     1:57:19
632   Robert Wissore         M6064        20/70       53:59    8:58     1:57:19
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633   Amy Keywood            F5559         4/93       54:01    8:58     1:57:19
634   Cheryl Wilber          F3539       43/309       54:18    8:58     1:57:20
635   Rafael Martinez        M3034       61/189       52:41    8:58     1:57:22
636   Kandi McCoy            F3034       31/321       53:35    8:58     1:57:24
637   Leslie Ross            F3539       44/309       53:00    8:58     1:57:24
638   Jeremy Reeves          M2529       61/172       51:32    8:58     1:57:25
639   Kate Andreeva          F3034       32/321       54:36    8:58     1:57:26
640   Bob Callicott          M6064        21/70       54:48    8:58     1:57:28
641   Karry Bass             F4549       17/185       55:08    8:59     1:57:31
642   Randy Kimbrough        M5559        21/89       55:58    8:59     1:57:32
643   Josh Rateliff          M3034       62/189       51:22    8:59     1:57:33
644   Kim Solomon-Gavach     F4044       32/321       55:43    8:59     1:57:36
645   Lynda Currey           F4044       33/321       55:46    9:00     1:57:42
646   Andy Halfhill          M3034       63/189       55:21    9:00     1:57:43
647   Shannon Yates          F3034       33/321       52:58    9:00     1:57:47
648   Aleisha Shurley        F4044       34/321       53:18    9:00     1:57:51
649   Molly Stewart          F2529       40/305       56:38    9:00     1:57:51
650   Sarah Henry            F3539       45/309       53:43    9:00     1:57:52
651   William Fletcher       M4044       67/206       55:14    9:00     1:57:53
652   Kelly Hair             F4044       35/321       57:44    9:01     1:57:55
653   Jodee McKenna          F4044       36/321       55:09    9:01     1:57:59
654   Robert Garrison        M4044       68/206       52:35    9:01     1:58:00
655   Jay Taylor             M4044       69/206       49:16    9:01     1:58:02
656   Gary Fowler            M5559        22/89       56:04    9:01     1:58:03
657   Marc Stewart           M4549       49/153       55:36    9:01     1:58:07
658   Terri Altman           F5054        9/168       55:03    9:02     1:58:12
659   Glenn Dillard          M4549       50/153       55:45    9:02     1:58:13
660   James Dillard          M2024        42/80       55:45    9:02     1:58:13
661   James Thorne-Wallis    M2024        43/80       56:07    9:02     1:58:17
662   Bobby Harrison         M2529       62/172       54:51    9:02     1:58:18
663   Cara Duren             F3034       34/321       55:11    9:02     1:58:19
664   Elizabeth Hart         F4044       37/321       55:11    9:02     1:58:19
665   Hunter Riley           M2529       63/172       54:49    9:02     1:58:19
666   John Gay               M4549       51/153       57:01    9:02     1:58:19
667   Wesley Bradshaw        M2529       64/172       54:49    9:02     1:58:19
668   Sarah Haller           F2024       22/142       55:14    9:02     1:58:19
669   Amber Heckmann         F2529       41/305       54:25    9:03     1:58:21
670   Amanda Campbell        F3034       35/321       55:53    9:03     1:58:23
671   Stacy Riley            F2529       42/305       54:59    9:03     1:58:24
672   Kirk Stewart           M4044       70/206       54:00    9:03     1:58:26
673   Kelly Thompson         F4549       18/185       55:22    9:03     1:58:26
674   David Kuchinski        M4044       71/206       51:03    9:03     1:58:28
675   Billy Current          M5054       35/114       55:20    9:03     1:58:29
676   Ethan Trudell          M2529       65/172       57:14    9:03     1:58:29
677   Julie Dunbar           F4044       38/321       55:18    9:03     1:58:30
678   Jason Smith            M3539       69/179       54:12    9:03     1:58:31
679   Christie Harper        F3539       46/309       55:36    9:03     1:58:32
680   Candice Whitlock       F3034       36/321       55:24    9:03     1:58:34
681   Philip Postell         M3034       64/189       57:15    9:04     1:58:34
682   Ashley Deeter          F3539       47/309       55:25    9:04     1:58:34
683   Jeremy Cobb            M2529       66/172       52:47    9:04     1:58:35
684   Timothy Grooms         M5054       36/114       56:00    9:04     1:58:37
685   Sami Kirkendall        F2529       43/305       55:22    9:04     1:58:37
686   David Greene           M5054       37/114       54:05    9:04     1:58:38
687   Amber Westbrook        F2024       23/142       56:16    9:04     1:58:40
688   Jordan Culver          M2529       67/172       56:44    9:04     1:58:40
689   Karen Caster           F4044       39/321       55:17    9:04     1:58:40
690   Brandan Hudspeth       M3034       65/189       56:47    9:04     1:58:42
691   Susan Hughes           F3539       48/309       56:29    9:04     1:58:42
692   Jennifer Silva-Nash    F1519        10/47       56:35    9:04     1:58:43
693   Frank Goodman          M5559        23/89       55:53    9:04     1:58:44
694   Shannon Wooley         F4044       40/321       55:53    9:04     1:58:45
695   Susan Voskamp          F5559         5/93       55:42    9:04     1:58:45
696   Collette Hughes        F3539       49/309       55:32    9:05     1:58:47
697   Matt Wooldridge        M3034       66/189       54:51    9:05     1:58:48
698   Carrie Ennis           F3034       37/321       54:51    9:05     1:58:48
699   Tara Davidson          F2024       24/142       54:24    9:05     1:58:49
700   Christine Benson       F3034       38/321       54:08    9:05     1:58:49
701   Lauren Ridout          F2529       44/305       52:44    9:05     1:58:49
702   Ted Sharp              M3034       67/189       54:08    9:05     1:58:50
703   Chenin Doiron          F2529       45/305       56:59    9:05     1:58:53
704   Leah Pope              F3539       50/309       53:56    9:05     1:58:53
705   Stan Thomas            M4044       72/206       54:07    9:05     1:58:53
706   Mark Schuyler          M4549       52/153       56:23    9:05     1:58:53
707   Audra Hines            F3034       39/321       57:31    9:05     1:58:56
708   David Conrad           M5054       38/114       57:07    9:05     1:58:57
709   Gayla Williams         F4549       19/185       54:05    9:05     1:58:58
710   Josh Wimberly          M3034       68/189       57:14    9:06     1:59:01
711   Michael Kennedy        M4044       73/206       51:29    9:06     1:59:01
712   Justin Sievert         M3034       69/189       56:10    9:06     1:59:04
713   Ty Kanoya              M4044       74/206       54:06    9:06     1:59:05
714   Jessi Shubert          F2024       25/142       53:36    9:06     1:59:07
715   Katie Roberts          F2529       46/305       56:31    9:06     1:59:09
716   Grant Olson            M2529       68/172       54:58    9:06     1:59:12
717   Jerry Hester           M6569         2/22       56:32    9:07     1:59:14
718   Meg Eddins             F3034       40/321       55:45    9:07     1:59:14
719   Kimberly Willits       F4044       41/321       56:32    9:07     1:59:14
720   Gina Boyd              F3034       41/321       54:21    9:07     1:59:16
721   Laney Pinkley          F2024       26/142       54:18    9:07     1:59:17
722   Kristen Eiler          F3539       51/309       56:28    9:07     1:59:22
723   Abigail Deangelis      F1519        11/47       54:42    9:07     1:59:22
724   Erin Rybak             F2529       47/305       56:28    9:07     1:59:22
725   Rafael Gallaher        M2024        44/80       51:01    9:07     1:59:23
726   Alisa Quinn            F3539       52/309       56:47    9:07     1:59:25
727   Michael Blanscet       M3539       70/179       53:26    9:08     1:59:29
728   Kendra Clay            F2529       48/305       56:23    9:08     1:59:32
729   Robert Ferguson        M3539       71/179       55:40    9:08     1:59:33
730   Steve Onan             M5054       39/114       55:19    9:08     1:59:35
731   David Hall             M4549       53/153       55:33    9:08     1:59:37
732   Natalie Weatherly      F3034       42/321       54:36    9:08     1:59:37
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733   Joe Dunn               M3034       70/189       55:36    9:08     1:59:38
734   Sara Adams             F2529       49/305       56:23    9:08     1:59:39
735   Lori Hunt              F3539       53/309       56:47    9:09     1:59:40
736   Tiffany O'Dwyer        F3034       43/321       55:37    9:09     1:59:41
737   Stephanie Atkins       F3539       54/309       57:05    9:09     1:59:42
738   Heidi Brandt           F3539       55/309       55:37    9:09     1:59:42
739   Paul Rhodes            M4549       54/153       55:11    9:09     1:59:43
740   Jennifer Henry         F3034       44/321       55:16    9:09     1:59:45
741   Gilbert Barrera        M3034       71/189       55:22    9:09     1:59:45
742   Kaitlin Hussey         F2024       27/142       55:48    9:09     1:59:50
743   Margaret Lonadier      F5054       10/168       54:54    9:09     1:59:50
744   Katrina Ragsdale       F1519        12/47       55:47    9:09     1:59:52
745   Jenny Moudy            F3539       56/309       56:00    9:09     1:59:52
746   Jason Hudson           M3539       72/179       55:52    9:10     1:59:53
747   Amanda Angel           F3034       45/321       55:38    9:10     1:59:56
748   Charles Austin         M3539       73/179       57:47    9:10     1:59:58
749   Julia Nordsieck        F2529       50/305       55:24    9:10     1:59:58
750   Ashley Degen           F2529       51/305       56:39    9:10     1:59:58
751   Jason Henry            M3539       74/179       56:13    9:10     1:59:58
752   Abigail Langston       F2529       52/305       55:30    9:10     1:59:59
753   Mary Jackson           F4549       20/185       55:03    9:10     1:59:59
754   Paula Abbott           F3034       46/321       56:31    9:10     2:00:02
755   Brett Abbott           M3034       72/189       56:32    9:10     2:00:02
756   Michael Hall           M4549       55/153       56:38    9:10     2:00:03
757   Keith Stone            M5054       40/114       55:00    9:10     2:00:06
758   Jon Pendergrass        M4044       75/206       54:46    9:11     2:00:08
759   Joey Haile             M3539       75/179       56:43    9:11     2:00:09
760   Dana Yates             F4044       42/321       56:11    9:11     2:00:16
761   Angela Simmen          F2529       53/305       57:47    9:11     2:00:16
762   Clayton Reed           M3539       76/179       55:15    9:11     2:00:18
763   Charles Moore          M4044       76/206       56:43    9:11     2:00:19
764   Tambrey Kinley         F3539       57/309       56:07    9:12     2:00:20
765   Tim Clifft             M3539       77/179       57:10    9:12     2:00:25
766   Gilbert Lopez          M2529       69/172       55:19    9:12     2:00:29
767   Joe Husman             M3034       73/189       53:56    9:12     2:00:30
768   Chnelle Sangster       F2529       54/305       55:23    9:12     2:00:31
769   Melody Lopez           F3034       47/321       55:28    9:12     2:00:31
770   Bobby Bomer            M6569         3/22       57:45    9:13     2:00:33
771   Brenda Ransom          F4549       21/185       55:27    9:13     2:00:34
772   John Neeley            M4549       56/153       56:21    9:13     2:00:36
773   David Barczak          M5054       41/114       54:55    9:13     2:00:37
774   Jeffrey Aclin          M3539       78/179       53:40    9:13     2:00:38
775   Cj Campbell            M3539       79/179       53:12    9:13     2:00:39
776   Kara Oosterhous        F3539       58/309       57:23    9:13     2:00:39
777   Mark Nicholson         M2529       70/172       56:30    9:13     2:00:40
778   Kyle Stroud            M2529       71/172       57:36    9:13     2:00:40
779   Laurie Warren          F4549       22/185       55:09    9:13     2:00:41
780   Missy Strong           F3539       59/309       57:38    9:13     2:00:41
781   Stephenie Rhoads       F3034       48/321       55:24    9:14     2:00:47
782   Vickie Lehenbauer      F5054       11/168       57:48    9:14     2:00:49
783   Brian Johnson          M4044       77/206       55:30    9:14     2:00:50
784   Mary Corral            F4549       23/185       55:23    9:14     2:00:52
785   Bart Foster            M3034       74/189     1:02:18    9:14     2:00:53
786   Michelle Smith         F3034       49/321       58:35    9:14     2:00:56
787   Alexis Brown           F1519        13/47       57:10    9:15     2:00:59
788   Heather Johnson        F3034       50/321       55:19    9:15     2:01:01
789   Terri Seiter           F5559         6/93       55:59    9:15     2:01:01
790   Julie Meaux            F5054       12/168       55:59    9:15     2:01:02
791   Jonathan Turkle        M5559        24/89       57:05    9:15     2:01:04
792   Ashley Cook            F3034       51/321       57:35    9:15     2:01:05
793   Summer Middaugh        F2024       28/142       58:46    9:15     2:01:07
794   Rebecca Rahn           F2024       29/142       55:22    9:15     2:01:09
795   Shari Ulery            F3539       60/309       57:08    9:15     2:01:10
796   Greg Sivils            M2529       72/172       53:37    9:15     2:01:11
797   Angela Nguyen          F4044       43/321       56:09    9:16     2:01:13
798   Amy Surber             F4044       44/321       56:33    9:16     2:01:14
799   Charlene Miller        F3034       52/321       56:02    9:16     2:01:15
800   Rick Vance             M3539       80/179       54:00    9:16     2:01:22
801   Jay Kim                M3034       75/189       56:17    9:16     2:01:23
802   Whitney Jones          F2024       30/142       55:21    9:16     2:01:23
803   Jamie Schaefer         F3539       61/309       55:20    9:16     2:01:23
804   Julie Geerdes          F3539       62/309       54:45    9:16     2:01:24
805   Neha Sharma            F2529       55/305       54:13    9:17     2:01:27
806   Leo Martinez           M2529       73/172       52:45    9:17     2:01:27
807   Gregory Hatfield       M6064        22/70       58:05    9:17     2:01:28
808   Gaile Loving           F5559         7/93       58:45    9:17     2:01:29
809   Marissa Hoehn          F2024       31/142       56:02    9:17     2:01:33
810   Dana Gray              F3539       63/309       56:02    9:17     2:01:37
811   Stephanie Pace         F3539       64/309       55:02    9:18     2:01:39
812   Ronda Powell           F4549       24/185       57:02    9:18     2:01:40
813   Laura Hall             F4549       25/185       55:34    9:18     2:01:41
814   Kimberly Hollister     F4044       45/321       56:36    9:18     2:01:42
815   Erin Large             F2529       56/305       55:46    9:18     2:01:42
816   Jessica Cochran        F3034       53/321       54:30    9:18     2:01:46
817   Walter Nicholson       M4044       78/206       58:43    9:18     2:01:48
818   Jamil Dibu             M2529       74/172       54:14    9:18     2:01:48
819   Ethan Pool             M1619        12/29       55:55    9:18     2:01:50
820   Ashley Cargill         F3034       54/321       59:17    9:19     2:01:51
821   Colby Wilson           M2529       75/172       56:25    9:19     2:01:53
822   Seth Coleman           M2529       76/172       56:25    9:19     2:01:53
823   Eric McDaniel          M4549       57/153       56:38    9:19     2:01:54
824   John Gore              M2529       77/172       55:18    9:19     2:01:55
825   Michael Moss           M3034       76/189       55:04    9:19     2:01:58
826   Erica Asfahl           F3034       55/321       54:11    9:19     2:01:58
827   Erin Coleman           F3539       65/309       57:08    9:19     2:01:58
828   Anand Chandrasekaran   M3539       81/179       57:02    9:19     2:02:00
829   Amy Sanders            F3034       56/321       55:43    9:19     2:02:00
830   Stephen Roberts        M2529       78/172       57:10    9:19     2:02:00
831   Ashley Honeywell       F4044       46/321       59:19    9:19     2:02:01
832   Keri Taggart           F3034       57/321       54:30    9:19     2:02:02
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833   Kimberly Burleson      F4044       47/321       58:16    9:20     2:02:04
834   Ruby Morse             F3034       58/321       56:07    9:20     2:02:05
835   Brooke Pablo           M4044       79/206       58:05    9:20     2:02:05
836   Bob Lareau             M5559        25/89     1:00:38    9:20     2:02:06
837   Constance Nail         F4044       48/321       57:21    9:20     2:02:07
838   Donnie Wrublesky       M3034       77/189       57:56    9:20     2:02:09
839   Kelly Frantz           F5054       13/168       53:52    9:20     2:02:11
840   Brian Smith            M3539       82/179       57:09    9:20     2:02:12
841   Philip Montgomery      M3539       83/179       57:50    9:20     2:02:13
842   Alfreda Summons        F3539       66/309       54:03    9:20     2:02:13
843   Bernard Crowley        M3034       78/189       55:00    9:20     2:02:14
844   David Healea           M4044       80/206       58:22    9:20     2:02:15
845   Leighann Ward          F5054       14/168       57:39    9:21     2:02:20
846   Marsha Pool            F5559         8/93       58:02    9:21     2:02:23
847   Mary Parr              F5054       15/168       58:17    9:21     2:02:24
848   Robert Garr            M4044       81/206       56:29    9:21     2:02:25
849   Steven Garrett         M5559        26/89       58:30    9:21     2:02:25
850   Eileen Turan           F2529       57/305       57:54    9:21     2:02:29
851   Dan Courtright         M3034       79/189       55:43    9:22     2:02:31
852   Elise Fitzgerald       F2529       58/305       55:44    9:22     2:02:32
853   Richard Newland        M4044       82/206       53:29    9:22     2:02:34
854   Jh Smith               M4044       83/206       57:25    9:22     2:02:35
855   Juli Izquierdo         F3034       59/321       57:32    9:22     2:02:36
856   Amy Griffith           F3539       67/309       57:04    9:22     2:02:36
857   Abe Limon              M3034       80/189       57:18    9:22     2:02:36
858   Michelle Rupp          F3539       68/309       52:30    9:22     2:02:38
859   Ginea Qualls           F3034       60/321       52:33    9:22     2:02:38
860   Trey Burch             M2024        45/80       59:22    9:22     2:02:41
861   Colleen Gillespie      F3034       61/321       54:35    9:23     2:02:44
862   Traci Kiernan          F3034       62/321       54:35    9:23     2:02:45
863   Kevin Brooks           M4549       58/153       55:47    9:23     2:02:47
864   Claudia Johnson        F4044       49/321       55:31    9:23     2:02:53
865   Karim Adatia           M5054       42/114       59:09    9:23     2:02:54
866   Kristy Day             F2024       32/142       56:52    9:23     2:02:55
867   Alicia Hughes          F3539       69/309       56:44    9:23     2:02:55
868   Sheila Urena           F3034       63/321       55:42    9:24     2:02:59
869   Lea Gerend             F4044       50/321       56:21    9:24     2:03:02
870   Lance Nutt             M2529       79/172       59:18    9:24     2:03:05
871   Victor Oliver          M3539       84/179       55:32    9:24     2:03:05
872   Dan Schrader           M2024        46/80       53:55    9:24     2:03:06
873   Amanda Fugitt          F2529       59/305       58:12    9:24     2:03:08
874   Gaylon Stanfield       M3539       85/179       56:32    9:24     2:03:08
875   Andrew Keeling         M2024        47/80       54:08    9:25     2:03:09
876   Martha Campbell        F3539       70/309       58:04    9:25     2:03:09
877   Andrew Cozens          M2529       80/172       57:38    9:25     2:03:10
878   Karen Halbert          F5054       16/168       57:08    9:25     2:03:12
879   Dawn Hicks             F4044       51/321       58:33    9:25     2:03:14
880   Adele Pitt             F6064         1/42       57:29    9:25     2:03:14
881   Nicholas Livers        M3034       81/189       54:25    9:25     2:03:15
882   Wendy Wood             F4044       52/321       58:16    9:25     2:03:15
883   Liz Brown              F3539       71/309       56:41    9:25     2:03:16
884   Hedi Hemenway          F2024       33/142       58:15    9:25     2:03:22
885   Ran Friedman           M3034       82/189       58:51    9:26     2:03:24
886   Charles Bertalot       M7074         2/10       56:14    9:26     2:03:25
887   Angela Maynard Shovein F4549       26/185       55:25    9:26     2:03:26
888   Anna Hendrix           F2529       60/305       57:59    9:26     2:03:27
889   Angela Rutherford      F4044       53/321       56:46    9:26     2:03:27
890   Christa Hudspeth       F3034       64/321       58:03    9:26     2:03:30
891   Jessica Morrow         F2529       61/305       58:03    9:26     2:03:30
892   Christopher Irons      M3539       86/179       55:56    9:26     2:03:31
893   Rebecca Barnello       F3539       72/309       57:23    9:26     2:03:32
894   Robert Bemberg         M5559        27/89       57:18    9:26     2:03:34
895   Darren Suitor          M3034       83/189     1:00:19    9:27     2:03:38
896   Daphne Atchison        F4044       54/321       56:32    9:27     2:03:40
897   Billy Treece           M5559        28/89       58:28    9:27     2:03:40
898   Joe Detchemendy        M2024        48/80       54:40    9:27     2:03:42
899   Carmen Billinglsey     F4044       55/321       58:12    9:27     2:03:44
900   Kati Coulter           F2529       62/305       54:28    9:27     2:03:44
901   Ashley O'Neill         F4044       56/321       59:17    9:27     2:03:45
902   Mark Williams          M4044       84/206       58:59    9:27     2:03:46
903   Christin Harper        F3034       65/321       56:07    9:27     2:03:48
904   Shannon Chung          F3034       66/321       55:54    9:28     2:03:51
905   Tom Thompson           M4044       85/206       54:22    9:28     2:03:52
906   Ed Iannuzzi            M4549       59/153       53:06    9:28     2:03:52
907   Bill Major             M5559        29/89       57:56    9:28     2:03:52
908   Robin Eiler            F3034       67/321       56:28    9:28     2:03:55
909   Julia Obrien           F4549       27/185       57:48    9:28     2:03:58
910   Jessica Gobin          F2529       63/305       59:16    9:28     2:04:00
911   Christopher Blockhus   M4549       60/153       57:58    9:29     2:04:02
912   Mary Martin            F2529       64/305       58:56    9:29     2:04:04
913   Max Seigle             M3034       84/189       59:59    9:29     2:04:05
914   Barry Capps            M3034       85/189       55:47    9:29     2:04:05
915   Elizabeth McClellan    F3034       68/321       57:12    9:29     2:04:05
916   Karen Harbut           F4044       57/321     1:00:01    9:29     2:04:07
917   Justin Wittenberg      M3034       86/189       56:23    9:29     2:04:07
918   David Friemel          M5054       43/114       58:14    9:29     2:04:09
919   Will Huyck             M3539       87/179       57:31    9:29     2:04:11
920   Jay Woodson            M4549       61/153       55:36    9:29     2:04:11
921   Melissa Claypool       F4549       28/185       57:31    9:29     2:04:11
922   Marc Oudin             M5054       44/114       57:32    9:29     2:04:12
923   Shareese Kondo         F4549       29/185       56:13    9:29     2:04:12
924   Tanesha Forrest        F3539       73/309       54:30    9:30     2:04:16
925   Kevan Beth Tucker      F2529       65/305       55:47    9:30     2:04:16
926   Stacie Denton          F2529       66/305       57:04    9:30     2:04:18
927   Sarah Bowen            F2529       67/305       56:47    9:30     2:04:20
928   Jimmy John Ward        M4044       86/206       50:55    9:30     2:04:21
929   Mike Patton            M5559        30/89       57:01    9:30     2:04:22
930   Molly Gathright        F3034       69/321       57:49    9:30     2:04:22
931   Jason Hibbard          M4044       87/206       56:59    9:30     2:04:25
932   Chris Byrd-Roberts     M2529       81/172       55:11    9:30     2:04:26
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933   Bethany Weatherford    F2529       68/305       57:39    9:30     2:04:27
934   Rachel Knox            F3034       70/321       57:46    9:31     2:04:32
935   Amy Brantley           F3539       74/309       57:46    9:31     2:04:32
936   Laura Schnackenberg    F3539       75/309       55:15    9:31     2:04:35
937   Tommy Morrow           M4549       62/153       58:44    9:31     2:04:38
938   Kaitie Scott           F2024       34/142       57:34    9:31     2:04:39
939   Tiffany Pierce         F4044       58/321       58:05    9:32     2:04:45
940   Mark King              M5054       45/114       56:59    9:32     2:04:45
941   Stephanie Lynn         F3034       71/321       58:30    9:32     2:04:46
942   John Wolfe             M1619        13/29     1:00:19    9:32     2:04:46
943   Jeanna Powell          F4044       59/321     1:01:20    9:32     2:04:51
944   Don Twyford            M5559        31/89       58:04    9:33     2:04:57
945   Andrea Jones           F2024       35/142       59:37    9:33     2:04:57
946   Amy Anderson           F3034       72/321       59:38    9:33     2:04:58
947   Charlotte Studdard     F5054       17/168       58:40    9:33     2:05:00
948   Grant Jackson          M3539       88/179       57:54    9:33     2:05:03
949   Gregory Dozier         M4044       88/206       58:35    9:33     2:05:04
950   Demee Allen            F2529       69/305     1:00:14    9:33     2:05:04
951   Justin Stivers         M2529       82/172       56:36    9:33     2:05:05
952   Ryan Boyd              M3539       89/179       59:18    9:33     2:05:06
953   Nicholas Sanders       M3034       87/189       55:58    9:34     2:05:09
954   Cecil Johnson          M2529       83/172       56:01    9:34     2:05:10
955   Karla Braswell         F3034       73/321       59:19    9:34     2:05:10
956   Josh Wilkinson         M3034       88/189       56:09    9:34     2:05:11
957   Rick Estep             M6064        23/70       54:16    9:34     2:05:12
958   Nicole Hobbs           F2529       70/305       58:08    9:35     2:05:21
959   Marina Beyerlein       F4044       60/321       58:29    9:35     2:05:22
960   John Haltom            M3539       90/179       59:19    9:35     2:05:22
961   Mylinda Haltom         F2529       71/305       59:22    9:35     2:05:23
962   Misty Philpott         F3539       76/309       58:28    9:35     2:05:24
963   Lisa Harber-Hurtt      F5054       18/168       56:44    9:35     2:05:25
964   Lydia Kimeli-Pope      F2529       72/305       57:52    9:35     2:05:27
965   Erik Enyart            M3034       89/189       59:46    9:35     2:05:28
966   Catherine Laughlin     F4044       61/321       58:34    9:35     2:05:33
967   Martin Farr De Ferrari M1619        14/29     1:04:01    9:36     2:05:34
968   Randy Montgomery       M4549       63/153       59:42    9:36     2:05:35
969   Stephen Hudson         M4044       89/206     1:01:30    9:36     2:05:41
970   Hannah Morray          F2024       36/142       59:45    9:36     2:05:42
971   David Larry Byrd       M6064        24/70       57:22    9:36     2:05:43
972   Kazimir Kostrubala     M3034       90/189     1:01:38    9:36     2:05:45
973   Greg Moody             M4549       64/153       57:10    9:36     2:05:45
974   Alex Rogers            M3539       91/179       57:37    9:37     2:05:46
975   Sidney Piggee          M4549       65/153       57:43    9:37     2:05:47
976   Rachel McDonald        F2529       73/305       59:38    9:37     2:05:47
977   Rebekah Pratt          F3034       74/321       59:38    9:37     2:05:47
978   Rebekah Gilbert        F3539       77/309       56:58    9:37     2:05:48
979   Jonathan Vaprezsan     M2024        49/80       58:44    9:37     2:05:49
980   Rene Lovett            F5054       19/168     1:00:02    9:37     2:05:50
981   Shannon Gitchel        F3539       78/309       57:08    9:37     2:05:54
982   Kendall Gill           F3034       75/321       57:08    9:37     2:05:54
983   Misty Sutton           F2529       74/305       53:58    9:37     2:05:55
984   Anne Neuenschwander    F4044       62/321       58:58    9:37     2:05:55
985   Heather Stracener      F2529       75/305       56:10    9:37     2:05:56
986   Carolyn Spencer        F4549       30/185       58:42    9:37     2:05:58
987   Tiffany Keith          F3034       76/321       58:30    9:37     2:05:58
988   Julie Stanbrough       F4044       63/321       59:46    9:37     2:05:59
989   Sarah Greenwood        F3034       77/321       57:00    9:38     2:06:00
990   Loral Parr             F4549       31/185       58:43    9:38     2:06:01
991   Larry Ausbrooks        M6064        25/70       55:30    9:38     2:06:02
992   Amber Hawkins          F3539       79/309       58:14    9:38     2:06:04
993   Angie Stephens         F3539       80/309       58:15    9:38     2:06:04
994   Matthew Henry          M3539       92/179     1:00:56    9:38     2:06:05
995   Liz Harless            F4044       64/321       58:12    9:38     2:06:06
996   Kristie Mitchell       F3539       81/309       58:09    9:38     2:06:08
997   Tonya Lambert          F5054       20/168       57:05    9:38     2:06:09
998   Matt Stacy             M4044       90/206       58:12    9:38     2:06:10
999   Katye Dunn             F2529       76/305     1:00:04    9:38     2:06:12
1000  Adam Jung              M3539       93/179       57:15    9:38     2:06:12
1001  John Canning           M6064        26/70       58:26    9:38     2:06:12
1002  Carlene Steward        F4044       65/321       58:05    9:39     2:06:13
1003  Kara Moore             F3034       78/321     1:01:27    9:39     2:06:14
1004  Emily Williamson       F3034       79/321     1:01:27    9:39     2:06:14
1005  Drew Speer             M2529       84/172       59:33    9:39     2:06:15
1006  Brandon Snider         M2529       85/172     1:00:06    9:39     2:06:16
1007  Drew George            M2024        50/80       58:09    9:39     2:06:18
1008  Mara Grimsley          F2024       37/142       58:09    9:39     2:06:18
1009  Judd Semingson         M3034       91/189       59:32    9:39     2:06:21
1010  Hollis Thaxton         M6064        27/70     1:01:13    9:39     2:06:21
1011  Jan Vedros             F6064         2/42       58:39    9:39     2:06:23
1012  Amy Burgess            F2529       77/305       58:10    9:39     2:06:23
1013  Matt Towner            M2529       86/172       57:05    9:39     2:06:24
1014  Elizabeth Bell         F2529       78/305       58:43    9:40     2:06:26
1015  Lesley Conrad          F3034       80/321       58:43    9:40     2:06:27
1016  Joe Bradbury           M5559        32/89       59:52    9:40     2:06:29
1017  Laura Smith            F3539       82/309       59:06    9:40     2:06:30
1018  Cynthia Brown          F4044       66/321       59:06    9:40     2:06:31
1019  Ronnie Daniel          M4044       91/206     1:00:12    9:40     2:06:31
1020  Kirk Bailey            M5559        33/89       58:40    9:40     2:06:31
1021  Ruth Guise             F4549       32/185       58:50    9:40     2:06:31
1022  Freddie Agnew          M4549       66/153       58:21    9:40     2:06:32
1023  Ellie McDonough        F1519        14/47       58:51    9:40     2:06:32
1024  Jack Tucker            M5559        34/89     1:00:08    9:40     2:06:33
1025  Kristie Moss           F3539       83/309       59:30    9:40     2:06:36
1026  Jeremy Grootens        M2529       87/172     1:01:46    9:41     2:06:39
1027  Denise Malan           F3034       81/321     1:00:14    9:41     2:06:44
1028  Regina Glover          F2529       79/305       59:54    9:41     2:06:46
1029  Timothy Chambers       M5559        35/89       59:59    9:41     2:06:46
1030  Clint Crabtree         M3539       94/179       58:29    9:41     2:06:47
1031  David Garcia           M4044       92/206       54:34    9:41     2:06:48
1032  Amanda Martin          F3034       82/321     1:00:21    9:41     2:06:49
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1033  Melissa Corsini        F4549       33/185       58:43    9:41     2:06:50
1034  Greta McDonald         F4044       67/321       56:27    9:41     2:06:51
1035  Heather Fisher         F3539       84/309     1:00:08    9:42     2:06:52
1036  Lisa Chrzanowski       F3539       85/309       58:32    9:42     2:06:53
1037  Sarah Moss             F3034       83/321     1:00:16    9:42     2:06:55
1038  Derek Miller           M2529       88/172     1:00:23    9:42     2:06:55
1039  Lynn Joyce             F4549       34/185     1:00:21    9:42     2:06:57
1040  Kristi Waddell         F3539       86/309       59:17    9:42     2:06:58
1041  Mark Leonard           M2529       89/172       59:17    9:42     2:07:01
1042  George Ivory           M3539       95/179       58:26    9:42     2:07:01
1043  James Yuen             M5054       46/114       55:36    9:42     2:07:01
1044  Heather Collins        F3539       87/309       59:17    9:42     2:07:04
1045  Stephen King           M3034       92/189       57:38    9:43     2:07:05
1046  Laura Murphy           F5054       21/168       56:03    9:43     2:07:06
1047  Michelle Butler        F2529       80/305       59:25    9:43     2:07:06
1048  Lindsey Gavin          F2529       81/305       59:25    9:43     2:07:08
1049  Jen Wilson             F2529       82/305       58:13    9:43     2:07:08
1050  Douglas Menz           M5054       47/114       58:51    9:43     2:07:10
1051  David Nelson           M5054       48/114       57:01    9:43     2:07:13
1052  Jason Cook             M2529       90/172     1:01:43    9:43     2:07:14
1053  Jacob Edge             M1014          3/9       58:36    9:43     2:07:15
1054  Kelly Spencer          F3539       88/309       59:45    9:43     2:07:15
1055  James Barber           M6064        28/70       58:46    9:44     2:07:21
1056  Travis Dunn            M3539       96/179     1:00:49    9:44     2:07:21
1057  John Powell            M2529       91/172       57:05    9:44     2:07:22
1058  Sam Clinton            M6064        29/70       57:54    9:44     2:07:22
1059  Nathan Polston         M2529       92/172     1:00:45    9:44     2:07:23
1060  Chance Evans           M3539       97/179     1:00:25    9:44     2:07:27
1061  Tara Walker            F3034       84/321       57:29    9:44     2:07:27
1062  Emily Walker           F3034       85/321       59:30    9:44     2:07:28
1063  Jon Langford           M2529       93/172     1:01:40    9:44     2:07:29
1064  Ronan Bakker           M2529       94/172     1:01:31    9:44     2:07:30
1065  George Schaefer        M3539       98/179       59:21    9:44     2:07:30
1066  Jason Brown            M3539       99/179       54:19    9:45     2:07:32
1067  James Pearson          M3034       93/189     1:00:32    9:45     2:07:33
1068  Gerard Matthews        M3034       94/189     1:00:25    9:45     2:07:35
1069  Timothy Bilbruck       M3539      100/179       54:48    9:45     2:07:35
1070  Amy White              F3034       86/321       55:12    9:45     2:07:37
1071  Lana Bollen            F5054       22/168     1:00:05    9:45     2:07:37
1072  Kristi Moody           F4044       68/321       57:25    9:45     2:07:38
1073  Branden Henner         M2529       95/172       54:35    9:45     2:07:38
1074  Kara Fowler            F2529       83/305       56:50    9:45     2:07:39
1075  Corey Rossi            F2024       38/142     1:01:29    9:45     2:07:40
1076  Jessica Brand          F2024       39/142     1:01:30    9:45     2:07:40
1077  Caty McMains           F2024       40/142     1:01:30    9:45     2:07:40
1078  Sarah Krieger          F2529       84/305       59:45    9:45     2:07:40
1079  Nancy Chaffin          F3539       89/309       59:51    9:45     2:07:41
1080  Denise Blankenbeker    F4044       69/321     1:00:47    9:46     2:07:45
1081  Carl Daily             M3034       95/189       59:35    9:46     2:07:47
1082  Leslie Ross            F2529       85/305       59:07    9:46     2:07:51
1083  Michael Shepherd       M4044       93/206       59:42    9:46     2:07:52
1084  Laura Deem             F2024       41/142       56:35    9:46     2:07:53
1085  Lewis Parr             M4549       67/153       58:59    9:46     2:07:55
1086  Lorraine Darwin        F3539       90/309       57:03    9:46     2:07:55
1087  Jonette Pace Anderson  F5559         9/93       58:44    9:46     2:07:55
1088  Kris Brower            F4044       70/321     1:02:22    9:46     2:07:56
1089  John Davis             M4044       94/206     1:01:00    9:46     2:07:57
1090  Mayumi Takada          F5054       23/168       58:14    9:47     2:07:58
1091  Jim Sesser             M3034       96/189     1:01:14    9:47     2:08:00
1092  Nathaniel Green        M6064        30/70       57:02    9:47     2:08:01
1093  Christopher Heller     M5559        36/89     1:02:01    9:47     2:08:05
1094  Edward Najar           M5054       49/114       58:07    9:47     2:08:06
1095  James Eastham          M5559        37/89       58:34    9:47     2:08:06
1096  Stephanie Howell       F4044       71/321       59:21    9:47     2:08:07
1097  Gordon Blocker         M4044       95/206     1:04:08    9:47     2:08:10
1098  James Dugan Jr.        M4044       96/206     1:01:33    9:47     2:08:10
1099  Nickel Thornberry      F3034       87/321     1:00:43    9:48     2:08:11
1100  Lara Beard             F3034       88/321     1:01:11    9:48     2:08:13
1101  Michael Berkshire      M3539      101/179       56:19    9:48     2:08:15
1102  Gary Canada            M4044       97/206       58:39    9:48     2:08:16
1103  Luke Hall              M2024        51/80       58:20    9:48     2:08:17
1104  Jennifer Massey        F3539       91/309       59:57    9:48     2:08:20
1105  Dwayne Dickey          M4044       98/206       59:50    9:48     2:08:20
1106  Wilson McKnight        M2529       96/172       59:59    9:48     2:08:20
1107  Joe Milligan           M6064        31/70       54:48    9:48     2:08:20
1108  Matt Murski            M4044       99/206       56:47    9:48     2:08:22
1109  Sarah Hasty            F5054       24/168       59:48    9:49     2:08:24
1110  Julie Oden             F4549       35/185       59:20    9:49     2:08:25
1111  Cindy McConnell        F5054       25/168       58:56    9:49     2:08:25
1112  Courtney Cagle         F2024       42/142       58:49    9:49     2:08:27
1113  John Ellis             M4549       68/153     1:01:59    9:49     2:08:27
1114  Ashley Hibdon          F3034       89/321       57:40    9:49     2:08:27
1115  Shea Foster            F4044       72/321     1:01:55    9:49     2:08:31
1116  Sommer Richesin        F2024       43/142     1:01:35    9:49     2:08:31
1117  Keith Holland          M3539      102/179       56:10    9:49     2:08:32
1118  Jana Teagle            F3034       90/321       59:45    9:49     2:08:32
1119  Misty Shatley          F3034       91/321       59:18    9:49     2:08:34
1120  Corey Shumate          M2024        52/80       55:13    9:49     2:08:34
1121  Laura Pepon            F3034       92/321     1:00:21    9:49     2:08:34
1122  Erin O'Leary           F2529       86/305       58:52    9:49     2:08:36
1123  Jillian McGehee        F3034       93/321     1:04:06    9:50     2:08:37
1124  Danya Johnson          M3034       97/189       58:20    9:50     2:08:39
1125  Taylor Pryor           F2024       44/142       57:45    9:50     2:08:40
1126  Joel Johnson           M3539      103/179       59:41    9:50     2:08:41
1127  William Chappell       M4044      100/206       59:38    9:50     2:08:41
1128  Patrick Gill           M3034       98/189       55:50    9:50     2:08:42
1129  Matthew Savage         M1014          4/9     1:01:03    9:50     2:08:45
1130  Jason Johnson          M4044      101/206       59:35    9:50     2:08:47
1131  Andrea Johnson         F3034       94/321       59:35    9:50     2:08:47
1132  Gabe Reichman          M1619        15/29       55:06    9:50     2:08:48
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1133  Kerry Lareau           F4044       73/321     1:01:51    9:50     2:08:48
1134  Michael Wells          M3539      104/179     1:01:25    9:50     2:08:49
1135  Suzanne Sundermann     F2024       45/142       59:31    9:51     2:08:51
1136  Clifton Keeney         M2529       97/172     1:02:17    9:51     2:08:52
1137  Andrew Freeman         M1619        16/29       53:38    9:51     2:08:52
1138  John Saviers           M2529       98/172     1:01:58    9:51     2:08:55
1139  Deena Martin           F3539       92/309     1:00:46    9:51     2:08:57
1140  Christy Cobb           F3539       93/309       58:10    9:51     2:08:58
1141  John Tull              M5054       50/114     1:01:57    9:51     2:08:59
1142  Ralph Davis            M5054       51/114       59:03    9:51     2:09:01
1143  Greg McNeese           M3034       99/189       58:22    9:51     2:09:02
1144  Jason Jolley           M4044      102/206       58:24    9:51     2:09:02
1145  Stanley McCabe         M3034      100/189       58:24    9:51     2:09:02
1146  Audra Seachris         F1519        15/47       58:35    9:52     2:09:04
1147  Hannah Pate            F1519        16/47     1:01:21    9:52     2:09:05
1148  Molly Goyne            F1519        17/47     1:02:12    9:52     2:09:06
1149  Heidi Malone           F2529       87/305       55:01    9:52     2:09:06
1150  Cate Giblin            F2024       46/142     1:01:47    9:52     2:09:06
1151  Maria Harrison         F4549       36/185     1:00:18    9:52     2:09:06
1152  Lindsey Collins        F2529       88/305       54:15    9:52     2:09:07
1153  Sinjun Venable         M1619        17/29     1:02:22    9:52     2:09:08
1154  Anthony Tucker         M4044      103/206     1:04:20    9:52     2:09:10
1155  Ashley Burke           F2529       89/305       59:54    9:52     2:09:10
1156  Laura Shelton          F3539       94/309       59:18    9:52     2:09:11
1157  Sarah Hudgens          F2529       90/305       56:03    9:52     2:09:12
1158  Lorin Foster           M3034      101/189       55:52    9:53     2:09:17
1159  Robert Hotchkiss       M5559        38/89       58:02    9:53     2:09:17
1160  Cody Long              M2529       99/172     1:02:06    9:53     2:09:24
1161  Joe Webb               M5054       52/114       59:26    9:53     2:09:27
1162  Christopher Shaw       M4549       69/153     1:02:36    9:53     2:09:27
1163  John Baber             M6064        32/70       57:47    9:53     2:09:28
1164  Robin Small            F4044       74/321     1:02:48    9:54     2:09:29
1165  Steve Hurley           M4044      104/206       56:55    9:54     2:09:32
1166  James McManners        M4549       70/153     1:01:35    9:54     2:09:33
1167  Mitch Gilbert          M1619        18/29     1:06:39    9:54     2:09:33
1168  Jill Provaznik         F2024       47/142     1:01:45    9:54     2:09:34
1169  Paul Provaznik         M5054       53/114     1:01:45    9:54     2:09:35
1170  Heather Smith          F2529       91/305     1:01:15    9:54     2:09:36
1171  Michael Polk           M4549       71/153     1:00:56    9:54     2:09:37
1172  Kristina Morton        F4044       75/321       58:13    9:54     2:09:37
1173  Charlotte Dewitt       F4549       37/185     1:01:03    9:54     2:09:37
1174  Shirley Hyman          F4044       76/321       58:46    9:54     2:09:38
1175  Gary Ward              M4549       72/153     1:00:02    9:54     2:09:39
1176  Serene Simmons         F3539       95/309     1:01:34    9:54     2:09:39
1177  Christy Rogers         F3034       95/321       58:25    9:54     2:09:39
1178  Sarah Stanley          F2529       92/305       58:48    9:54     2:09:40
1179  Richard Cooper         M5559        39/89       58:48    9:54     2:09:41
1180  Daniel Calaway         M3034      102/189       57:45    9:54     2:09:41
1181  Holly Calaway          F3034       96/321       57:45    9:54     2:09:41
1182  Genoveva Gilbert       F4044       77/321     1:01:50    9:54     2:09:42
1183  Ryan Rainwater         M3034      103/189       59:24    9:55     2:09:44
1184  Amanda Osterdyk        F3539       96/309       58:56    9:55     2:09:46
1185  Oliver Morrison        M3034      104/189     1:05:42    9:55     2:09:49
1186  Stephen Holt           M4044      105/206       59:12    9:55     2:09:51
1187  Robert Babcock         M4549       73/153       59:17    9:55     2:09:52
1188  Valerie Moring         F3539       97/309     1:00:27    9:55     2:09:52
1189  Lance Brandt           M2024        53/80     1:02:39    9:55     2:09:53
1190  Karen Hardcastle       F3539       98/309     1:00:43    9:55     2:09:54
1191  Joe Pool               M5559        40/89       57:39    9:55     2:09:54
1192  Kaylie Bishop          F2529       93/305       58:52    9:56     2:09:55
1193  Jordan Beard           M3034      105/189     1:01:12    9:56     2:09:56
1194  Julie Hathcock         F3034       97/321     1:00:35    9:56     2:09:58
1195  Aralea Seachris        F4549       38/185       59:38    9:56     2:09:59
1196  Amy Hill               F3539       99/309     1:02:29    9:56     2:09:59
1197  Ayasha Stewart         F3539      100/309     1:01:27    9:56     2:10:01
1198  Marria Hamlin          F3539      101/309     1:01:34    9:56     2:10:03
1199  Mark Glover            M2529      100/172       55:13    9:56     2:10:06
1200  Ronnie Brumley         M5054       54/114     1:00:40    9:56     2:10:07
1201  Aaron Williams         M2529      101/172     1:00:41    9:56     2:10:08
1202  Heidi Bettis           F4044       78/321       58:43    9:57     2:10:10
1203  Laura Westbrook        F2529       94/305       57:10    9:57     2:10:11
1204  Michael Durham         M2024        54/80       56:52    9:57     2:10:11
1205  James Shurley          M4044      106/206       57:00    9:57     2:10:12
1206  Kim Hedden             F3539      102/309     1:00:31    9:57     2:10:12
1207  Earnie Montgomery      M6064        33/70     1:02:09    9:57     2:10:12
1208  Heather Sanders        F3539      103/309     1:02:30    9:57     2:10:12
1209  Robyn Wilkerson        F3034       98/321     1:02:03    9:57     2:10:13
1210  Jennifer Atchison      F2529       95/305     1:02:03    9:57     2:10:14
1211  Kelli Sebastian        F3034       99/321       58:51    9:57     2:10:14
1212  Helen Shirron          F3034      100/321     1:00:30    9:57     2:10:15
1213  Jamie Badeaux          F3034      101/321       56:39    9:57     2:10:20
1214  John Forbus            M3539      105/179       59:28    9:57     2:10:20
1215  Scott Teague           M4549       74/153       56:23    9:57     2:10:21
1216  Jason Miller           M3539      106/179       58:46    9:58     2:10:21
1217  Heather Iacobacci      F3539      104/309       58:46    9:58     2:10:22
1218  Joy Ruple              F3539      105/309     1:02:35    9:58     2:10:23
1219  Andrew Jones           M3034      106/189       59:37    9:58     2:10:23
1220  Lauren Olson           F2529       96/305     1:00:37    9:58     2:10:26
1221  Pamela Kelley          F5054       26/168     1:00:18    9:58     2:10:27
1222  Fran Riley             F4044       79/321     1:01:51    9:58     2:10:27
1223  Donna Cleveland        F4549       39/185       59:29    9:58     2:10:28
1224  Mark Larey             M5054       55/114     1:01:31    9:58     2:10:31
1225  Joseph Rowland         M3539      107/179       58:33    9:58     2:10:32
1226  Mandel Brockinton      M5054       56/114     1:02:25    9:59     2:10:38
1227  Jasper Harrell         M2024        55/80     1:01:57    9:59     2:10:38
1228  Steven Aldy            M4549       75/153       56:16    9:59     2:10:38
1229  Mary Whisenhunt        F2024       48/142     1:01:57    9:59     2:10:39
1230  Tara Leamon            F3539      106/309       58:51    9:59     2:10:39
1231  Erik Leamon            M3539      108/179       58:50    9:59     2:10:40
1232  Jennifer Horton        F3539      107/309     1:01:14    9:59     2:10:41
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1233  Laura Bays             F2529       97/305     1:04:15    9:59     2:10:41
1234  Katherine Keeter-Hobbs F2024       49/142     1:01:10    9:59     2:10:43
1235  Daniel Goh             M4549       76/153       59:11    9:59     2:10:43
1236  Julie Carnathan        F4549       40/185       59:31    9:59     2:10:43
1237  Dennis Meeks           M6064        34/70     1:02:19    9:59     2:10:47
1238  Charlsey McDowell      F2529       98/305       57:36   10:00     2:10:49
1239  Nadine Gates           F2024       50/142     1:01:58   10:00     2:10:50
1240  Charles Sanders        M5054       57/114     1:01:31   10:00     2:10:50
1241  Allison Culp           F3034      102/321       57:41   10:00     2:10:51
1242  Paige Perlik           F4044       80/321     1:00:56   10:00     2:10:52
1243  Sharon Moody           F4044       81/321     1:00:52   10:00     2:10:53
1244  Eddie Mitchell         M2529      102/172       59:35   10:00     2:10:53
1245  Beth Saunders          F3539      108/309     1:02:06   10:00     2:10:53
1246  Ted Guidry             M4044      107/206     1:01:55   10:00     2:10:56
1247  Hannah Guidry          F1014          1/4     1:01:55   10:00     2:10:56
1248  Elizabeth Scheltens    F2529       99/305     1:05:42   10:00     2:10:57
1249  Eric Breuer            M3539      109/179     1:02:05   10:00     2:10:58
1250  Micah Lands            F2529      100/305       59:59   10:00     2:10:58
1251  Kathy Swanson          F5054       27/168     1:00:23   10:00     2:10:59
1252  Misty Brown            F3539      109/309       59:20   10:00     2:10:59
1253  Cathy Dilbeck          F5054       28/168     1:00:15   10:00     2:11:00
1254  Hunter Harrington      M1619        19/29     1:04:26   10:01     2:11:03
1255  Jordan Hebert          F1519        18/47     1:04:09   10:01     2:11:03
1256  Lisa Still             F4549       41/185       58:33   10:01     2:11:04
1257  Jeffrey Sharp          M3539      110/179     1:03:58   10:01     2:11:08
1258  Jenna Reed             F3034      103/321     1:03:19   10:01     2:11:09
1259  Rebecca Aten           F3539      110/309     1:03:19   10:01     2:11:09
1260  Scott Price            M3539      111/179     1:03:18   10:01     2:11:10
1261  Penny Pate             F6064         3/42     1:00:44   10:01     2:11:10
1262  Kandid Scott           F2529      101/305     1:02:14   10:01     2:11:13
1263  Megan Scott            F2529      102/305     1:02:12   10:01     2:11:13
1264  Sarah Waldroup         F2529      103/305       59:42   10:02     2:11:21
1265  Ericka Benedicto       F3034      104/321     1:03:22   10:02     2:11:22
1266  Jamie Moore            F2529      104/305     1:03:07   10:02     2:11:22
1267  Stacey Ray             F4044       82/321       58:36   10:02     2:11:24
1268  Robert McDearman       M3034      107/189     1:01:21   10:02     2:11:25
1269  Jami Maynard           F3034      105/321     1:02:41   10:03     2:11:28
1270  Sarah Williams         F4549       42/185     1:02:01   10:03     2:11:29
1271  Siewlee Lim            F4044       83/321     1:01:14   10:03     2:11:32
1272  Deidre Luker           F2529      105/305       58:57   10:03     2:11:34
1273  Carmen Trizza          F4549       43/185     1:02:20   10:03     2:11:36
1274  Elizbeth McMains       F2529      106/305     1:03:38   10:03     2:11:38
1275  Mary Harlow            F2529      107/305     1:04:44   10:03     2:11:39
1276  Mindy Engen            F3539      111/309     1:01:59   10:04     2:11:42
1277  Misty Smith            F3034      106/321     1:00:17   10:04     2:11:43
1278  Deborah Sanders        F2024       51/142     1:00:44   10:04     2:11:45
1279  Melissa Jones          F3034      107/321       58:54   10:04     2:11:46
1280  Jeremy Jones           M3034      108/189       58:52   10:04     2:11:47
1281  Jennifer Gill          F2529      108/305     1:02:00   10:04     2:11:48
1282  Sara Fulmer            F3034      108/321     1:02:01   10:04     2:11:48
1283  Angela Sivia           F3034      109/321       55:45   10:04     2:11:48
1284  Laurel Caes            F2529      109/305       59:03   10:04     2:11:51
1285  Julie Brandon          F3539      112/309     1:01:16   10:05     2:11:54
1286  Margaret Hall          F4044       84/321     1:05:16   10:05     2:11:57
1287  Jacqueline Jackson     F3539      113/309     1:01:38   10:05     2:11:59
1288  John Vincent           M3034      109/189     1:01:23   10:05     2:12:01
1289  Rebecca Martin         F3539      114/309     1:00:29   10:06     2:12:06
1290  Sheri Nicholls         F5054       29/168     1:02:11   10:06     2:12:06
1291  Nutan Bhaskar          M3034      110/189     1:00:30   10:06     2:12:07
1292  Karen Nienhaus         F3539      115/309       59:58   10:06     2:12:07
1293  Maggie Morris          F5559        10/93     1:01:51   10:06     2:12:08
1294  Joseph Dorsey          M2529      103/172     1:02:38   10:06     2:12:08
1295  Kekoa Nelson           M2529      104/172     1:00:37   10:06     2:12:11
1296  Tim Brown              M3539      112/179       58:56   10:06     2:12:12
1297  Ashley Morrison        F2529      110/305     1:03:35   10:06     2:12:15
1298  Bill Wilson            M4044      108/206       58:54   10:06     2:12:16
1299  Amy Maxson             F4044       85/321       59:25   10:06     2:12:17
1300  Cherie Gaston          F4549       44/185       57:10   10:06     2:12:17
1301  Tamera Kennard         F3539      116/309       59:47   10:06     2:12:18
1302  Joseph Framptom        M3539      113/179       59:49   10:07     2:12:21
1303  William Denton         M3034      111/189     1:00:55   10:07     2:12:22
1304  Mark Schneider         M2529      105/172       55:11   10:07     2:12:22
1305  Alison Pantuso         F2529      111/305     1:00:35   10:07     2:12:23
1306  Kevin Bates            M3539      114/179       59:36   10:07     2:12:24
1307  Randi Ford             F4044       86/321     1:00:31   10:07     2:12:26
1308  Matthew Mitchell       M4549       77/153     1:03:23   10:07     2:12:26
1309  Amy Upton              F4044       87/321     1:02:48   10:07     2:12:26
1310  Patre Williams         F3539      117/309     1:01:42   10:07     2:12:28
1311  Katie Michaud          F2024       52/142     1:03:01   10:07     2:12:32
1312  Caroline Crow          F3034      110/321     1:02:50   10:07     2:12:32
1313  Kim Webb               F4044       88/321       59:38   10:08     2:12:35
1314  Amanda Zelnick         F2529      112/305     1:01:08   10:08     2:12:36
1315  Ken Tarr               M4044      109/206       57:35   10:08     2:12:36
1316  Casey Keeney           F3034      111/321     1:02:18   10:08     2:12:37
1317  Leslie Riley           F4044       89/321     1:02:36   10:08     2:12:38
1318  Melissa Key            F4549       45/185     1:01:47   10:08     2:12:39
1319  James Merritt          M6064        35/70     1:00:38   10:08     2:12:40
1320  Jennifer Carter        F4044       90/321     1:00:38   10:08     2:12:40
1321  Chris Curtis           M3034      112/189       59:07   10:08     2:12:41
1322  Alicia Baker           F3034      112/321     1:02:02   10:08     2:12:41
1323  Margaret Lewis         F5054       30/168     1:02:10   10:08     2:12:43
1324  Arthur Ingram          M3034      113/189     1:02:14   10:08     2:12:43
1325  Kay Southern           F4044       91/321     1:04:06   10:09     2:12:47
1326  April Haile            F3539      118/309     1:02:58   10:09     2:12:51
1327  Angela McCall          F4044       92/321     1:02:58   10:09     2:12:51
1328  Tori Plunkett          M2529      106/172     1:01:57   10:09     2:12:51
1329  Joan Scarlata          F7074          1/3     1:01:42   10:09     2:12:51
1330  David Parker           M5559        41/89     1:00:22   10:09     2:12:54
1331  Carol Torrey           F5559        11/93       58:31   10:09     2:12:56
1332  Terri Hughes           F4549       46/185       57:56   10:10     2:12:59
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1333  Caitlyn Wamble         F2024       53/142     1:00:10   10:10     2:13:00
1334  Greg Garrison          M4549       78/153       56:46   10:10     2:13:00
1335  Michael Easley         M2529      107/172       59:19   10:10     2:13:00
1336  Michelle Joseph        F4044       93/321     1:00:34   10:10     2:13:01
1337  Sarah Millard          F3539      119/309       59:54   10:10     2:13:01
1338  Debra Choate           F3034      113/321       59:54   10:10     2:13:01
1339  Cherie Flowers         F3034      114/321     1:00:15   10:10     2:13:02
1340  Stacey Swilling        F3539      120/309     1:02:07   10:10     2:13:02
1341  Kevin Nix              M2529      108/172       54:41   10:10     2:13:02
1342  Karen Faherty          F5054       31/168     1:00:48   10:10     2:13:03
1343  Jacob Holsted          M1014          5/9     1:10:59   10:10     2:13:04
1344  Abigail Perrine        F2024       54/142     1:04:38   10:10     2:13:04
1345  Zachary Perrine        M2529      109/172     1:04:39   10:10     2:13:05
1346  Debbie Cloe            F4044       94/321       59:22   10:10     2:13:06
1347  Tiffany Schultz        F2024       55/142     1:09:55   10:10     2:13:06
1348  Jim McDaniel           M6064        36/70     1:03:13   10:10     2:13:07
1349  Susan Panozzo          F3539      121/309       58:39   10:10     2:13:07
1350  Tessa Davis            F2529      113/305     1:01:55   10:10     2:13:09
1351  Deanna Speer           F4044       95/321     1:03:25   10:10     2:13:09
1352  Chris Golden           M2529      110/172     1:05:18   10:10     2:13:10
1353  Ashley Philbrick       F4044       96/321     1:02:57   10:10     2:13:10
1354  Tricia Miller          F2024       56/142       56:19   10:10     2:13:11
1355  Julian Owen            M4044      110/206     1:04:30   10:11     2:13:13
1356  Keeli Smith            F4044       97/321     1:02:32   10:11     2:13:13
1357  Austin Cunningham      M2529      111/172     1:00:42   10:11     2:13:13
1358  Amy Gaul               F3539      122/309     1:03:01   10:11     2:13:15
1359  Cindy Baswell          F5559        12/93     1:01:17   10:11     2:13:15
1360  Joey Wallace           M4549       79/153     1:01:11   10:11     2:13:20
1361  Jessica Rice           F2024       57/142     1:04:06   10:11     2:13:21
1362  Georgia Meredith       F3034      115/321     1:00:07   10:11     2:13:22
1363  Kim Crank              F3539      123/309     1:02:30   10:12     2:13:25
1364  Ashley Borgsmiller     F4044       98/321     1:02:30   10:12     2:13:25
1365  Rachel Guerra          F1519        19/47     1:02:35   10:12     2:13:26
1366  Andrew Hilton          M2529      112/172       59:24   10:12     2:13:27
1367  Jimmy Pool             M6064        37/70       58:07   10:12     2:13:28
1368  Jimmy Green            M6569         4/22     1:00:42   10:12     2:13:30
1369  Kathleen Young         F3034      116/321     1:04:13   10:12     2:13:31
1370  Chanteau Orr           F3539      124/309     1:03:10   10:12     2:13:32
1371  Rennie Karnovich       F4044       99/321     1:01:46   10:12     2:13:32
1372  Melodi Kastner         F4044      100/321     1:02:50   10:12     2:13:32
1373  Jennifer Freyman       F3034      117/321     1:01:55   10:12     2:13:34
1374  Terry Dogan            M5054       58/114       53:53   10:13     2:13:40
1375  Kelley Kessler         F4549       47/185     1:02:36   10:13     2:13:40
1376  Christy Reeves-Tyson   F3034      118/321     1:01:08   10:13     2:13:40
1377  Sandy Cordi            F4549       48/185     1:01:00   10:13     2:13:40
1378  Paul Butler            M4044      111/206     1:02:16   10:13     2:13:40
1379  Robert Young           M4044      112/206     1:02:16   10:13     2:13:40
1380  John Peel              M4044      113/206     1:02:16   10:13     2:13:41
1381  Deeanne Gilling        F5054       32/168     1:01:33   10:13     2:13:42
1382  Billy Patton           M2529      113/172     1:03:48   10:13     2:13:43
1383  Jordan Foster          M2529      114/172     1:03:48   10:13     2:13:43
1384  Sherry Rogers          F3539      125/309     1:02:45   10:13     2:13:45
1385  Andrea Sayers          F3034      119/321     1:05:34   10:13     2:13:46
1386  Kevin Holmes           M3034      114/189     1:03:07   10:13     2:13:47
1387  Courtney Little        M3539      115/179     1:03:05   10:13     2:13:48
1388  Robert Mackendrick     M6064        38/70     1:01:57   10:13     2:13:50
1389  Keith Skinner          M5559        42/89     1:01:23   10:14     2:13:51
1390  Sherri Brazeal         F3539      126/309       58:33   10:14     2:13:53
1391  Jack Nation            M5559        43/89     1:02:02   10:14     2:13:54
1392  Alyssa Watson          F2529      114/305     1:02:58   10:14     2:13:55
1393  Scott Allen            M4549       80/153     1:02:25   10:14     2:13:55
1394  Angie Tibbs            F4044      101/321       58:04   10:14     2:13:57
1395  Rachel Schaefer        F2529      115/305     1:03:10   10:14     2:13:58
1396  Melanie Harrison       F3034      120/321     1:00:45   10:14     2:14:00
1397  Codey Nelson           M3034      115/189     1:01:03   10:14     2:14:01
1398  Eric Harrison          M3034      116/189     1:00:44   10:14     2:14:01
1399  Dustin Long            M3034      117/189     1:02:06   10:14     2:14:01
1400  Paul Lafleur           M5054       59/114       58:22   10:15     2:14:15
1401  Darryl Hill            M4044      114/206     1:01:54   10:15     2:14:16
1402  Michael Warren         M4549       81/153     1:01:54   10:16     2:14:21
1403  Megan Parsons          F2529      116/305     1:03:41   10:16     2:14:21
1404  Pam French             F3034      121/321     1:03:14   10:16     2:14:22
1405  Mugimane Manjanatha    M5054       60/114     1:00:38   10:16     2:14:23
1406  Asa Thacker            M1619        20/29     1:04:59   10:16     2:14:27
1407  Stephen Wilson         M4044      115/206       59:54   10:16     2:14:28
1408  Ryan Kiernan           M3539      116/179       54:25   10:16     2:14:28
1409  Melissa Imhoff         F3539      127/309     1:03:39   10:16     2:14:29
1410  Jake Bessler           M2529      115/172     1:00:47   10:17     2:14:31
1411  Janell Bessler         F2529      117/305     1:00:48   10:17     2:14:31
1412  Greg Shira             M5559        44/89     1:05:50   10:17     2:14:34
1413  Claire Gibby           F1519        20/47     1:06:27   10:17     2:14:36
1414  Steve Sullivan         M5054       61/114     1:04:29   10:17     2:14:37
1415  Tim Carpenter          M4044      116/206       58:49   10:17     2:14:37
1416  Keely Sullivan         F2024       58/142     1:04:29   10:17     2:14:37
1417  Matthew Goldsmith      M3034      118/189     1:01:21   10:17     2:14:37
1418  Laura Sullivan         F2024       59/142     1:04:29   10:17     2:14:38
1419  Kat Bolton             F1519        21/47       58:14   10:17     2:14:39
1420  Lauren Lisenbee        F2024       60/142       59:25   10:17     2:14:39
1421  Monterica Taylor       F3034      122/321     1:03:27   10:17     2:14:41
1422  Gaye Steward           F3034      123/321     1:04:59   10:17     2:14:41
1423  Hilarie Houghton       F3034      124/321     1:01:49   10:17     2:14:42
1424  Don Streit             M6064        39/70     1:03:14   10:17     2:14:43
1425  Mikayla Douglas        F1519        22/47       58:14   10:18     2:14:44
1426  Brett Maune            M2529      116/172       59:34   10:18     2:14:45
1427  Adam Lewis             M2529      117/172       59:35   10:18     2:14:45
1428  Chad Price             M3539      117/179     1:07:26   10:18     2:14:48
1429  Bill Brown             M4044      117/206     1:00:40   10:18     2:14:48
1430  Robert Baker           M4549       82/153       58:46   10:18     2:14:50
1431  Christie Krajewski     F3539      128/309     1:03:07   10:18     2:14:50
1432  Lyndsay Janzen         F3034      125/321     1:06:29   10:18     2:14:55
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1433  Megan Goynes           F1519        23/47     1:01:39   10:19     2:14:57
1434  Kristin Hamby          F2529      118/305       57:26   10:19     2:14:58
1435  Sara Jones             F3034      126/321     1:06:45   10:19     2:15:00
1436  Matthew Peterson       M3034      119/189       58:45   10:19     2:15:01
1437  Jo Elle Peterson       F3034      127/321       58:45   10:19     2:15:02
1438  Erin Oliver            F3539      129/309     1:03:08   10:19     2:15:03
1439  Tammy Green            F4044      102/321     1:01:45   10:19     2:15:06
1440  Tim Muse               M4044      118/206     1:04:01   10:19     2:15:08
1441  Aaron Hogan            M3034      120/189       59:33   10:19     2:15:09
1442  Haley Gilbert          F2024       61/142     1:03:30   10:19     2:15:09
1443  Kelsey Baer            F2024       62/142     1:03:41   10:20     2:15:10
1444  Steven Nader           M3539      118/179     1:02:38   10:20     2:15:10
1445  Michelle Kinnaird      F5054       33/168     1:03:17   10:20     2:15:11
1446  Shannon Buchanan       F2529      119/305     1:00:36   10:20     2:15:12
1447  Kent Dixon             M5054       62/114     1:00:18   10:20     2:15:12
1448  Shannon Lair           F2529      120/305     1:00:36   10:20     2:15:12
1449  Holly Crutchfield      F3034      128/321     1:00:31   10:20     2:15:13
1450  Guy Wade               M4549       83/153       59:26   10:20     2:15:15
1451  Alison Kofler          F2529      121/305     1:06:05   10:20     2:15:15
1452  Franchesca Parenteau   F1519        24/47     1:06:28   10:20     2:15:16
1453  Julie Boling           F4549       49/185     1:03:08   10:20     2:15:17
1454  Elise Foelsch          F3034      129/321     1:00:58   10:20     2:15:19
1455  Chelsey Coffey         F2024       63/142     1:03:31   10:20     2:15:22
1456  Jenna Rogers           F2529      122/305     1:02:14   10:21     2:15:23
1457  Lane Strother          M6569         5/22     1:04:36   10:21     2:15:25
1458  Vitaliy Dymna          M2024        56/80     1:02:09   10:21     2:15:25
1459  Lauren Semingson       F2529      123/305     1:02:09   10:21     2:15:25
1460  Dona Montgomery        F6569         1/11     1:02:07   10:21     2:15:26
1461  Trudy Bennett          F3539      130/309     1:02:57   10:21     2:15:26
1462  Stacy Shireman         F3539      131/309     1:01:35   10:21     2:15:29
1463  Katherine Lu           F4044      103/321     1:00:23   10:21     2:15:29
1464  Devin Wilde            M2529      118/172     1:04:06   10:21     2:15:30
1465  Zsolt Sandor           M4549       84/153       57:35   10:21     2:15:30
1466  Zachary Hendricks      M2024        57/80     1:03:12   10:21     2:15:31
1467  Roth Rabb              M2529      119/172       57:06   10:21     2:15:31
1468  Mary Vincent           F2024       64/142     1:03:12   10:21     2:15:32
1469  Cara Fletcher          F3034      130/321     1:01:44   10:21     2:15:34
1470  Katie Bloodworth       F2529      124/305     1:05:07   10:21     2:15:34
1471  Chris Woodward         M4044      119/206     1:00:26   10:22     2:15:36
1472  Michael McGrew         M3034      121/189     1:01:40   10:22     2:15:38
1473  Maggie Carew           F3034      131/321     1:04:02   10:22     2:15:40
1474  Holly Thoresen         F2529      125/305     1:04:02   10:22     2:15:40
1475  Stacy Connell          F3034      132/321       59:19   10:22     2:15:41
1476  Tobe Allen             M4549       85/153     1:05:49   10:22     2:15:42
1477  Alan Minor             M5559        45/89     1:01:51   10:22     2:15:44
1478  Brent Hanks            M2024        58/80       56:11   10:22     2:15:44
1479  Kenneth Durham         M4549       86/153     1:03:14   10:22     2:15:45
1480  Michael Leger          M4549       87/153     1:05:11   10:22     2:15:46
1481  Kimberly Akers         F4044      104/321     1:03:40   10:22     2:15:46
1482  Vickie Durham          F4549       50/185     1:03:40   10:22     2:15:47
1483  Mark Wittig            M4044      120/206     1:01:14   10:23     2:15:51
1484  April Dickson          F3034      133/321     1:04:07   10:23     2:15:52
1485  Shirin Mueller         F3034      134/321     1:01:27   10:23     2:15:52
1486  Ronnie Girouard        M4044      121/206     1:01:51   10:23     2:15:53
1487  Emily Reams            F2024       65/142     1:06:36   10:23     2:15:53
1488  Christopher Black      M3539      119/179     1:01:53   10:23     2:15:54
1489  Charles Webber         M3034      122/189     1:03:38   10:23     2:15:54
1490  Josh Williams          M2529      120/172       58:24   10:23     2:15:54
1491  Rick Elizandro         M2529      121/172     1:03:53   10:23     2:15:57
1492  Jennie Clark           F3034      135/321     1:00:04   10:23     2:15:58
1493  Kelli Miller           F4549       51/185     1:03:30   10:23     2:15:59
1494  Susan Pruitt           F3539      132/309     1:03:30   10:23     2:15:59
1495  Nicole Aleto           F3539      133/309     1:02:35   10:23     2:16:00
1496  Cooper Wade            M1619        21/29       57:23   10:23     2:16:02
1497  Ed Carden              M4044      122/206     1:04:02   10:23     2:16:02
1498  Kate Ellisor           F3034      136/321     1:04:02   10:24     2:16:02
1499  Courtney Davis         F2529      126/305     1:02:55   10:24     2:16:03
1500  Kyle Pryor             M2529      122/172     1:05:38   10:24     2:16:05
1501  Betty Hill             F4044      105/321     1:02:06   10:24     2:16:05
1502  Amy Frank              F3034      137/321     1:03:54   10:24     2:16:06
1503  Ayako Umezaki          F2024       66/142     1:03:25   10:24     2:16:07
1504  Hayley Haltom          F2529      127/305     1:05:38   10:24     2:16:07
1505  Christine Alexander    F4549       52/185     1:05:27   10:24     2:16:10
1506  Karla Araneda          F4044      106/321     1:05:27   10:24     2:16:10
1507  Levi Woods             M3034      123/189     1:03:36   10:24     2:16:10
1508  Cara Stephens          F3034      138/321       59:52   10:24     2:16:12
1509  Laura Thompson         F5054       34/168     1:07:05   10:24     2:16:12
1510  Katie Lynch            F1014          2/4     1:03:58   10:24     2:16:13
1511  Haley Downing          F2529      128/305     1:01:50   10:24     2:16:13
1512  Tom Singleton          M5559        46/89     1:03:31   10:24     2:16:14
1513  Laurie Evans           F3539      134/309     1:04:53   10:25     2:16:16
1514  Brian Williams         M4044      123/206     1:03:40   10:25     2:16:18
1515  Jessica Williams       F3539      135/309     1:03:40   10:25     2:16:18
1516  Beth Nilles            F3034      139/321     1:03:34   10:25     2:16:20
1517  David Dawson           M4549       88/153     1:02:28   10:25     2:16:22
1518  Debbie Scrivner        F5054       35/168     1:02:23   10:25     2:16:24
1519  Richard Sayner         M6569         6/22     1:03:41   10:25     2:16:25
1520  Katharine McDonnell    F1519        25/47     1:06:28   10:25     2:16:25
1521  Jennifer Rafacz        F2529      129/305     1:04:02   10:25     2:16:26
1522  Kimberly Ricketts      F3034      140/321     1:01:00   10:25     2:16:27
1523  Rick David             M4044      124/206     1:09:28   10:25     2:16:28
1524  Deanna Duplanti        F5054       36/168     1:04:01   10:26     2:16:29
1525  Gregory Dale           M4044      125/206     1:04:02   10:26     2:16:31
1526  Eddie Martin           M4549       89/153     1:06:12   10:26     2:16:31
1527  Jeremy Lapington       M3539      120/179     1:02:23   10:26     2:16:31
1528  Jack Gindi             M5054       63/114     1:05:21   10:26     2:16:32
1529  Michelle Krause        F4044      107/321     1:01:50   10:26     2:16:35
1530  Donna Smith            F5054       37/168     1:02:16   10:26     2:16:35
1531  Nicole Stephens        F2529      130/305     1:06:42   10:26     2:16:37
1532  Ginger Grissom         F3034      141/321     1:03:47   10:26     2:16:38
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1533  Sandeep Singla         M3034      124/189     1:01:32   10:26     2:16:38
1534  Linda Cook             F5559        13/93     1:05:42   10:26     2:16:38
1535  Amy Johnson            F4044      108/321     1:01:21   10:26     2:16:41
1536  Christopher Kennedy    M4044      126/206     1:00:36   10:26     2:16:41
1537  Cynthia McDermott      F2529      131/305     1:02:16   10:27     2:16:41
1538  Lisa Pierce            F4549       53/185     1:01:22   10:27     2:16:41
1539  Maria Craig            F2529      132/305     1:03:28   10:27     2:16:43
1540  Kevin Webb             M5054       64/114     1:01:55   10:27     2:16:43
1541  Betty Salyers          F6064         4/42     1:03:29   10:27     2:16:43
1542  Carla Gregg            F4044      109/321     1:03:30   10:27     2:16:45
1543  Scott Demontmollin     M4549       90/153     1:05:06   10:27     2:16:46
1544  Glenda Cook            F4549       54/185       58:57   10:27     2:16:47
1545  Lisa Frein             F3034      142/321     1:07:56   10:27     2:16:51
1546  David Poland           M4549       91/153     1:04:10   10:27     2:16:51
1547  Sarah Klinck           F2529      133/305     1:02:35   10:27     2:16:52
1548  Greg Adams             M4549       92/153     1:08:15   10:28     2:16:57
1549  Amanda Myers           F2024       67/142       58:31   10:28     2:16:57
1550  Sam Morton             M3539      121/179     1:05:49   10:28     2:16:58
1551  Sue Tull               F5054       38/168     1:02:39   10:28     2:16:59
1552  Becky Redus            F4549       55/185     1:04:57   10:28     2:17:04
1553  Karen Wyatt            F4044      110/321     1:00:49   10:28     2:17:07
1554  Stephen Hinchey        M2024        59/80     1:05:40   10:29     2:17:08
1555  Sharron Raper          F3539      136/309     1:00:31   10:29     2:17:10
1556  Carrie Stewart         F1519        26/47     1:01:43   10:29     2:17:10
1557  Jamey Johnson          M6569         7/22     1:03:14   10:29     2:17:10
1558  Holly Dobbins          F3034      143/321     1:02:10   10:29     2:17:10
1559  Craig Ross             M4044      127/206     1:02:51   10:29     2:17:11
1560  Beth Dixon             F4549       56/185     1:01:36   10:29     2:17:15
1561  Becky Gilbreath        F6064         5/42     1:05:48   10:29     2:17:16
1562  Chris Benson           M6064        40/70     1:05:48   10:29     2:17:16
1563  Debbie Benson          F5559        14/93     1:05:47   10:29     2:17:16
1564  Don Goynes             M4549       93/153     1:01:38   10:29     2:17:17
1565  Sallie Welcher         F3539      137/309     1:03:07   10:29     2:17:18
1566  Amanda Pack            F3539      138/309     1:02:49   10:29     2:17:18
1567  Bart Bledsoe           M4044      128/206     1:00:57   10:29     2:17:19
1568  Olivia Raines          F2024       68/142     1:06:42   10:29     2:17:19
1569  Marcia Williams        F5054       39/168       59:16   10:29     2:17:19
1570  Susan Blair            F5559        15/93     1:02:35   10:30     2:17:21
1571  Brian Townsend         M2024        60/80       58:03   10:30     2:17:22
1572  Jennifer Macalady      F4549       57/185     1:01:34   10:30     2:17:22
1573  Mary Misenheimer       F2529      134/305     1:00:48   10:30     2:17:23
1574  April Robertson        F2024       69/142     1:05:20   10:30     2:17:26
1575  Lauren Harrington      F2024       70/142     1:04:28   10:30     2:17:26
1576  Irving Kuo             M5559        47/89     1:04:40   10:30     2:17:26
1577  Ashley Bridges         F3034      144/321     1:02:46   10:30     2:17:27
1578  Willie Davis           M4549       94/153     1:08:58   10:30     2:17:28
1579  Brian Mooney           M3034      125/189     1:06:31   10:30     2:17:28
1580  Jeffrey Cook           M3034      126/189     1:03:15   10:30     2:17:30
1581  Austin Fleming         M2024        61/80     1:06:44   10:30     2:17:30
1582  Melissa Bednar         F2529      135/305     1:03:29   10:31     2:17:36
1583  Julie Bahbaz           F3034      145/321       59:46   10:31     2:17:37
1584  Christy Tennant        F3034      146/321     1:02:47   10:31     2:17:37
1585  Michelle Paton         F4044      111/321     1:00:20   10:31     2:17:38
1586  Chris Cooley           M4044      129/206     1:02:51   10:31     2:17:38
1587  Heather Lamb           F2529      136/305     1:04:32   10:31     2:17:39
1588  Jason Leonard          M3539      122/179       59:51   10:31     2:17:39
1589  Bethany Karber         F3539      139/309     1:00:49   10:31     2:17:41
1590  Terri McDade           F4044      112/321     1:02:41   10:31     2:17:42
1591  Sarah Hull-Ryde        F2024       71/142     1:01:16   10:31     2:17:44
1592  Elizabeth Beagle       F3034      147/321       58:58   10:31     2:17:44
1593  Drew Williams          M2529      123/172     1:01:17   10:31     2:17:44
1594  Josh Paul              M3034      127/189     1:05:07   10:31     2:17:45
1595  Alicia Parker          F2529      137/305     1:00:26   10:32     2:17:50
1596  Harold (trey) Marable  M2529      124/172       59:20   10:32     2:17:50
1597  Cindy Sentelle         F4549       58/185     1:03:42   10:32     2:17:51
1598  Susan Ewing            F4044      113/321     1:05:02   10:32     2:17:51
1599  Bryant Maness          M3034      128/189       59:20   10:32     2:17:53
1600  Alan Lucas             M5559        48/89     1:01:16   10:32     2:17:55
1601  Ginger Woodall         F2529      138/305     1:02:14   10:32     2:17:59
1602  Whitney Hunt           F2529      139/305     1:02:15   10:32     2:17:59
1603  Brian Poe              M3034      129/189     1:09:39   10:33     2:18:00
1604  Alan Lane              M4044      130/206     1:05:56   10:33     2:18:01
1605  Shannon Kramolis       F3539      140/309     1:05:34   10:33     2:18:01
1606  Doris Bone             F3034      148/321     1:03:29   10:33     2:18:02
1607  Tammy Shaw             F3539      141/309     1:04:25   10:33     2:18:02
1608  Darlene Johnson        F4044      114/321     1:02:51   10:33     2:18:06
1609  Matt Noernberg         M3034      130/189     1:06:45   10:33     2:18:06
1610  Paul Silveri           M2529      125/172     1:03:18   10:33     2:18:06
1611  Jeff Ponder            M3539      123/179     1:05:01   10:33     2:18:08
1612  Julie Sharp            F2024       72/142     1:05:22   10:33     2:18:09
1613  Mary Giddens           F4549       59/185     1:06:17   10:33     2:18:10
1614  Michael Tingle         M2529      126/172     1:07:43   10:33     2:18:11
1615  Jennifer Yates         F3539      142/309     1:03:54   10:33     2:18:12
1616  Paul Wood              M4044      131/206       58:15   10:34     2:18:14
1617  Ashlee Stephens        F3539      143/309     1:01:21   10:34     2:18:15
1618  Christian Tafner       M4549       95/153     1:03:25   10:34     2:18:15
1619  Michael Hawkins        M5054       65/114       49:37   10:34     2:18:16
1620  Jennifer Phillips      F2529      140/305     1:01:39   10:34     2:18:17
1621  Chelsea Stockdale      F2024       73/142     1:00:27   10:34     2:18:17
1622  Stacy King             F4044      115/321     1:06:23   10:34     2:18:18
1623  Justin Hoskinds        M3034      131/189     1:03:48   10:34     2:18:19
1624  Emily Hoskinds         F3034      149/321     1:03:48   10:34     2:18:19
1625  Sarah Hood             F2529      141/305     1:05:15   10:34     2:18:20
1626  Susan Bylow            F5054       40/168     1:04:18   10:34     2:18:22
1627  Devon Kalkbrenner      F2529      142/305     1:04:23   10:34     2:18:22
1628  Steven Bylow           M5054       66/114     1:04:18   10:34     2:18:22
1629  Julie Clary            F3034      150/321     1:04:27   10:34     2:18:22
1630  Michael Maginn         M5054       67/114     1:07:27   10:34     2:18:24
1631  Harrell Riley          M4549       96/153     1:02:51   10:34     2:18:25
1632  Dorothy Allen          F5054       41/168       59:22   10:35     2:18:28
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1633  Dan Maginn             M4549       97/153     1:01:08   10:35     2:18:28
1634  Travis Florquist       M3034      132/189     1:01:35   10:35     2:18:30
1635  James Loomis           M5054       68/114       55:01   10:35     2:18:30
1636  Katie Johnson          F2529      143/305     1:03:00   10:35     2:18:31
1637  Sally Entrekin         F3539      144/309     1:06:39   10:35     2:18:31
1638  Alec Johns             M2529      127/172     1:01:10   10:35     2:18:31
1639  William Young          M3539      124/179     1:05:53   10:35     2:18:32
1640  Peggy Marshall         F6064         6/42     1:04:57   10:35     2:18:35
1641  Ray Parker             M4549       98/153     1:07:35   10:35     2:18:36
1642  Wendy Parker           F3539      145/309     1:07:36   10:35     2:18:37
1643  Alesia Davis           F4549       60/185     1:04:02   10:36     2:18:40
1644  Katie Pate             F2024       74/142     1:04:34   10:36     2:18:42
1645  Trinity Brooks         F3539      146/309     1:02:29   10:36     2:18:42
1646  Charles Corbin         M3539      125/179       59:41   10:36     2:18:43
1647  Debbie Thompson        F5054       42/168     1:05:38   10:36     2:18:43
1648  Doc Pepper             M5054       69/114     1:05:36   10:36     2:18:43
1649  Laura Pepper           F5054       43/168     1:05:38   10:36     2:18:44
1650  Lee Dale               M3539      126/179     1:04:03   10:36     2:18:44
1651  Callie Slade           F2529      144/305       58:59   10:36     2:18:45
1652  Shell Carpenter        F4549       61/185     1:03:12   10:36     2:18:45
1653  Ty Tyrrell             M4549       99/153     1:06:00   10:36     2:18:45
1654  Amy Griffin            F4044      116/321     1:02:23   10:36     2:18:46
1655  Rodney Abshier         M4044      132/206     1:04:02   10:36     2:18:48
1656  Shannon Tritch         F3034      151/321     1:02:06   10:36     2:18:51
1657  Brouke Reynolds        F4044      117/321     1:05:43   10:37     2:18:54
1658  Erinn Krampe           F2529      145/305     1:02:27   10:37     2:18:54
1659  Patty Ullrich          F4549       62/185     1:03:53   10:37     2:18:56
1660  Adam Coleman           M3034      133/189     1:02:36   10:37     2:19:00
1661  Kathy Fleig            F5054       44/168     1:03:15   10:37     2:19:00
1662  Holly Admire           F2529      146/305     1:04:14   10:37     2:19:03
1663  David Wise             M4549      100/153     1:03:00   10:37     2:19:04
1664  Ashley Gowdy           F2024       75/142     1:04:28   10:37     2:19:05
1665  Ashley Lemaster        F3034      152/321     1:03:25   10:37     2:19:05
1666  Jenelle Robinson       F3034      153/321     1:01:53   10:38     2:19:07
1667  Mark Bowling           M4549      101/153     1:07:32   10:38     2:19:08
1668  Kayleigh Ballard       F2024       76/142     1:06:47   10:38     2:19:16
1669  Andrew Maston          M2529      128/172     1:04:01   10:38     2:19:18
1670  Cayla Winter           F2024       77/142     1:04:04   10:39     2:19:19
1671  Zachary Steadman       M3034      134/189     1:01:59   10:39     2:19:19
1672  Todd Liles             M5054       70/114     1:04:45   10:39     2:19:19
1673  Marnie Walker          F4044      118/321     1:05:23   10:39     2:19:19
1674  Mike Grober            M5559        49/89     1:03:45   10:39     2:19:20
1675  Jennifer Britt         F3539      147/309     1:03:39   10:39     2:19:20
1676  Bonnie Chandler        F4044      119/321     1:06:00   10:39     2:19:21
1677  Marlys Morton          F4044      120/321     1:08:31   10:39     2:19:22
1678  Sarah Declerk          F2024       78/142     1:02:49   10:39     2:19:24
1679  Steven Bishop          M2529      129/172       58:53   10:39     2:19:26
1680  Tommy Smith            M4549      102/153     1:07:47   10:39     2:19:26
1681  Andrew Nitiss          M5559        50/89     1:04:47   10:39     2:19:26
1682  Tenille Rauls          F3034      154/321     1:04:38   10:39     2:19:28
1683  Misty Calley           F3539      148/309     1:05:29   10:39     2:19:30
1684  Nathalie Lingelser     F2529      147/305     1:08:28   10:40     2:19:36
1685  Lee Robinson           M3539      127/179     1:00:40   10:40     2:19:37
1686  Greg Nash              M6064        41/70     1:03:31   10:40     2:19:37
1687  Kim Nash               F3034      155/321     1:03:31   10:40     2:19:38
1688  Dave Jones             M4549      103/153     1:08:17   10:40     2:19:38
1689  Ryan Nash              M2529      130/172     1:03:32   10:40     2:19:39
1690  Holly Schumacher       F2024       79/142     1:01:39   10:40     2:19:39
1691  Raquel Tejada          F2529      148/305     1:01:34   10:40     2:19:40
1692  Sam Crowe              F2024       80/142     1:03:09   10:40     2:19:41
1693  Sydney Shearer         F2024       81/142     1:04:51   10:40     2:19:43
1694  Gary Welborn           M5054       71/114     1:05:33   10:41     2:19:49
1695  Patrick McCruden       M5054       72/114     1:03:04   10:41     2:19:50
1696  Jennifer Harris        F3539      149/309     1:05:16   10:41     2:19:50
1697  Samuel Brockinton      M2024        62/80       57:36   10:41     2:19:51
1698  Karen Bonghanoy        F3034      156/321     1:03:57   10:41     2:19:52
1699  Christine Schmidt      F2529      149/305     1:05:02   10:41     2:19:52
1700  Kym McIntosh           F4549       63/185     1:04:32   10:41     2:19:53
1701  Erica Wade             F2529      150/305     1:02:52   10:41     2:19:53
1702  Millicent Wren         F4044      121/321     1:02:34   10:41     2:19:54
1703  Ladona Onan            F5054       45/168     1:02:33   10:41     2:19:54
1704  Christie Young         F4044      122/321     1:05:54   10:41     2:19:55
1705  Tommy Johnson          M4549      104/153     1:03:54   10:41     2:19:57
1706  Tom Baxley             M5054       73/114       57:55   10:41     2:19:57
1707  Mark Hopper            M5054       74/114     1:08:01   10:41     2:19:57
1708  Tracie Gragg           F4044      123/321     1:02:54   10:41     2:19:57
1709  John Sullivant         M5054       75/114     1:05:47   10:41     2:19:58
1710  Michelle Webb          F3034      157/321     1:04:38   10:42     2:19:58
1711  Bill Black             M4044      133/206     1:07:16   10:42     2:19:59
1712  Grace Smith            F2529      151/305     1:01:49   10:42     2:19:59
1713  Jennifer Hall          F4549       64/185     1:06:49   10:42     2:20:01
1714  Sonia Fonticiella Rios F2529      152/305     1:04:06   10:42     2:20:02
1715  Leslie Weeks           F4549       65/185     1:03:37   10:42     2:20:03
1716  Jackie Stone           F3539      150/309     1:04:54   10:42     2:20:03
1717  Paul Mattocks          M6064        42/70     1:04:06   10:42     2:20:03
1718  Kathleen Raupp         F5559        16/93     1:01:33   10:42     2:20:04
1719  David Edwards          M3034      135/189     1:05:27   10:42     2:20:04
1720  Russell Scott          M5054       76/114     1:07:48   10:42     2:20:08
1721  Delia Willes           F3034      158/321     1:04:41   10:42     2:20:09
1722  Patti Hittler          F5559        17/93     1:04:21   10:42     2:20:11
1723  Melissa Grande         F4044      124/321     1:03:34   10:43     2:20:11
1724  Katie Brown            F3034      159/321     1:02:59   10:43     2:20:13
1725  Patty Neumeier         F5054       46/168     1:06:54   10:43     2:20:13
1726  Jona Little            F4044      125/321     1:06:51   10:43     2:20:16
1727  Robert Abegglen        M4549      105/153     1:05:10   10:43     2:20:17
1728  Rick Franks            M5559        51/89     1:02:53   10:43     2:20:17
1729  Rachel Dickerson       F2529      153/305     1:01:03   10:43     2:20:19
1730  Carol Bullard          F5054       47/168     1:02:07   10:43     2:20:21
1731  Stacey Hopson          F3034      160/321     1:02:08   10:43     2:20:21
1732  John Marshall          M6064        43/70     1:07:46   10:43     2:20:22
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1733  Sandy Middleton Marsha F4549       66/185     1:07:47   10:43     2:20:22
1734  Whitney Guy            F2529      154/305     1:06:02   10:44     2:20:24
1735  Jeff Mayfield          M4549      106/153     1:08:27   10:44     2:20:25
1736  Lukas Dinstbier        M3034      136/189     1:04:37   10:44     2:20:26
1737  Erin Miller            F3539      151/309     1:05:47   10:44     2:20:27
1738  Shea Pickens           F3539      152/309     1:06:53   10:44     2:20:28
1739  Dwight Preston         M4044      134/206       58:11   10:44     2:20:29
1740  Bill Clinton           M5054       77/114     1:05:09   10:44     2:20:31
1741  Paul McDade            M4044      135/206     1:05:18   10:44     2:20:33
1742  Traci Forero           F3539      153/309     1:14:11   10:44     2:20:35
1743  Debbie Freeman         F4549       67/185     1:06:10   10:44     2:20:37
1744  Diane Torres-Porter    F3034      161/321     1:07:42   10:45     2:20:37
1745  Diane Morrow           F4549       68/185     1:08:58   10:45     2:20:39
1746  Karin Schoultz         F4044      126/321     1:03:30   10:45     2:20:39
1747  Pepper Bridges         F3539      154/309     1:08:34   10:45     2:20:40
1748  Stephanie Tucker       F3539      155/309     1:06:18   10:45     2:20:42
1749  Tracie Kee             F4044      127/321     1:05:09   10:45     2:20:44
1750  John Bennett           M5054       78/114       59:17   10:45     2:20:45
1751  Curt Burroughs         M5559        52/89     1:03:53   10:45     2:20:47
1752  Emily Ford             F2529      155/305       59:45   10:45     2:20:48
1753  Tabby Holmes           F4044      128/321     1:06:07   10:45     2:20:49
1754  Cheryl Murphy          F4044      129/321     1:06:07   10:45     2:20:49
1755  Jennifer Stanley       F3034      162/321     1:03:22   10:46     2:20:52
1756  Robin Wise             F3539      156/309     1:03:01   10:46     2:20:58
1757  Miriam Gallaher        F5054       48/168     1:01:27   10:46     2:21:01
1758  Lois East              F4549       69/185     1:06:20   10:46     2:21:02
1759  Kelli Shelton          F3034      163/321     1:04:42   10:47     2:21:04
1760  Krista Lassiter        F2024       82/142               10:47     2:21:06
1761  Darrell Jourdan        M5559        53/89     1:00:42   10:47     2:21:07
1762  Benjamin Klinck        M2529      131/172     1:02:35   10:47     2:21:10
1763  Stacy Hamilton         F2529      156/305     1:05:05   10:47     2:21:13
1764  Tracy England          F3539      157/309     1:07:50   10:47     2:21:14
1765  Anna Cagle             F4044      130/321     1:04:56   10:48     2:21:24
1766  Coy Roberts            M4549      107/153     1:07:48   10:49     2:21:29
1767  Rebecca Guidry         F4044      131/321     1:06:30   10:49     2:21:30
1768  Serge Yick             M2529      132/172       56:39   10:49     2:21:31
1769  Nancy Mayfield         F5559        18/93     1:06:28   10:49     2:21:31
1770  Dana Nichols           F2529      157/305     1:04:23   10:49     2:21:33
1771  Zoe Cofer              F5054       49/168     1:05:12   10:49     2:21:35
1772  Charles Garrett        M3539      128/179     1:04:56   10:49     2:21:37
1773  Laurie Boyd            F4044      132/321     1:04:54   10:49     2:21:37
1774  Anthony Turner         M3034      137/189     1:04:09   10:49     2:21:39
1775  Peder Norby            M1014          6/9     1:04:08   10:49     2:21:39
1776  Mark Shoemaker         M4044      136/206     1:06:12   10:49     2:21:39
1777  Amber Matthews         F3539      158/309     1:05:35   10:49     2:21:40
1778  Jennifer Victory       F2529      158/305     1:06:01   10:49     2:21:40
1779  Carrie Borah           F2529      159/305     1:07:53   10:49     2:21:42
1780  Susan Corder           F4549       70/185     1:03:37   10:50     2:21:43
1781  Jamie Newton           F2024       83/142     1:05:22   10:50     2:21:44
1782  Michael Newton         M2529      133/172     1:05:22   10:50     2:21:44
1783  Jessica Saunders       F1519        27/47     1:06:43   10:50     2:21:44
1784  Phyllis Bell           F4044      133/321     1:05:17   10:50     2:21:45
1785  Abbie Gill             F5054       50/168     1:06:04   10:50     2:21:46
1786  Gene Lu                M4044      137/206       56:58   10:50     2:21:47
1787  Jason Rainey           M4044      138/206     1:04:25   10:50     2:21:51
1788  Mary Carruth           F4044      134/321     1:00:36   10:50     2:21:55
1789  Heather Lybrand        F3034      164/321       58:53   10:51     2:21:56
1790  Patti Mellon           F3539      159/309     1:09:08   10:51     2:21:57
1791  Nathan Henry           M3034      138/189     1:02:33   10:51     2:21:57
1792  Lori Apel              F4549       71/185     1:02:49   10:51     2:21:59
1793  Kenya Taylor           F3034      165/321     1:09:22   10:51     2:22:01
1794  Kendra Schoffstall     F4549       72/185     1:08:58   10:51     2:22:05
1795  David Alexander        M4044      139/206     1:03:10   10:51     2:22:05
1796  Cindy Burg             F4044      135/321     1:08:58   10:51     2:22:05
1797  David Sharp            M6064        44/70     1:07:46   10:51     2:22:06
1798  Vicki Wissing          F5559        19/93     1:09:41   10:51     2:22:07
1799  Nicole McGough         F3539      160/309     1:02:37   10:51     2:22:07
1800  Tisha Long             F4044      136/321     1:03:51   10:51     2:22:08
1801  Cynthia Bauer          F5559        20/93     1:05:17   10:52     2:22:09
1802  Stephanie Garrison     F4044      137/321     1:04:15   10:52     2:22:10
1803  Laura Baxter           F3034      166/321     1:02:56   10:52     2:22:11
1804  William Stone          M5559        54/89     1:03:34   10:52     2:22:12
1805  Traci Morehead         F4044      138/321     1:08:00   10:52     2:22:12
1806  Tonya Jacobs           F3539      161/309       59:53   10:52     2:22:13
1807  Tammy Bowden           F4044      139/321     1:07:40   10:52     2:22:15
1808  Karen Hudspeth         F4549       73/185     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:16
1809  Alicia Wyles           F3034      167/321     1:07:29   10:52     2:22:18
1810  David Tilley           M3539      129/179     1:06:37   10:52     2:22:18
1811  Andrea Hain            F4044      140/321     1:07:25   10:52     2:22:22
1812  Angie Chancellor       F4549       74/185     1:07:25   10:53     2:22:22
1813  Mary Dyke              F2024       84/142     1:03:47   10:53     2:22:25
1814  Summer Husband         F3539      162/309     1:07:56   10:53     2:22:26
1815  James Britt            M6064        45/70     1:05:43   10:53     2:22:30
1816  Jena Lockley           F2024       85/142     1:05:28   10:53     2:22:34
1817  Jennifer Gaither       F3034      168/321     1:03:52   10:54     2:22:35
1818  Patrick Newman         M2024        63/80     1:01:55   10:54     2:22:37
1819  Jacqueline Carroll     F2024       86/142     1:05:55   10:54     2:22:37
1820  Shelly Elliott         F3539      163/309     1:09:39   10:54     2:22:38
1821  Janell Dennis          F4044      141/321     1:06:20   10:54     2:22:40
1822  Warren Pitts           M7074         3/10       59:12   10:54     2:22:41
1823  Cheryl Calva           F4044      142/321     1:09:29   10:54     2:22:42
1824  Amanda Cyr             F2529      160/305     1:08:07   10:54     2:22:43
1825  Kelsey Walker          F2529      161/305     1:08:08   10:54     2:22:43
1826  Jessica Linville       F3034      169/321     1:02:42   10:54     2:22:44
1827  Frank Pennisi          M3034      139/189     1:08:31   10:55     2:22:48
1828  Dennis Wissing         M5559        55/89     1:07:19   10:55     2:22:48
1829  Lisa Horan             F2529      162/305     1:07:43   10:55     2:22:53
1830  Kristi McKim           F3034      170/321     1:07:53   10:55     2:22:54
1831  Greg Mallard           M4044      140/206     1:01:03   10:55     2:22:55
1832  Mary Wetsell           F2529      163/305     1:07:43   10:55     2:22:56
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1833  Chris Horan            M5559        56/89     1:07:43   10:55     2:22:58
1834  Deborah Linton         F3539      164/309     1:04:07   10:56     2:23:02
1835  John Pesek             M2529      134/172       59:51   10:56     2:23:02
1836  Heather Patton         F3539      165/309     1:07:52   10:56     2:23:04
1837  Marie Gardner          F4549       75/185     1:07:36   10:56     2:23:05
1838  Randa Williams         F2529      164/305     1:05:09   10:56     2:23:06
1839  Ryan Robertson         M3034      140/189     1:08:47   10:56     2:23:07
1840  Jennifer Gattin        F2024       87/142     1:01:30   10:56     2:23:07
1841  Garrett Lewis          M2529      135/172     1:05:53   10:56     2:23:09
1842  David McLaughlin       M4044      141/206     1:06:28   10:56     2:23:12
1843  Ayn Freygang           F5559        21/93     1:05:25   10:56     2:23:12
1844  Vickie Emery           F4044      143/321     1:07:16   10:56     2:23:13
1845  Richard Sundermann     M5559        57/89     1:03:39   10:57     2:23:21
1846  Elaine Schienvar       F4044      144/321     1:06:21   10:57     2:23:22
1847  Lindsay Freeman        F2024       88/142     1:08:15   10:57     2:23:23
1848  Brandon Smith          M3539      130/179       57:54   10:57     2:23:23
1849  Heidi Gray             F4044      145/321     1:02:17   10:57     2:23:24
1850  Marla Lightburn        F3539      166/309     1:05:08   10:57     2:23:24
1851  Jamie Brown            F3034      171/321     1:06:03   10:57     2:23:26
1852  Jonathan Caudle        M2529      136/172     1:06:44   10:57     2:23:26
1853  Jennifer Nekvinda      F5054       51/168     1:06:15   10:57     2:23:27
1854  Autumn Bruckman        F3034      172/321     1:02:54   10:58     2:23:28
1855  Amy Jones              F3539      167/309     1:07:11   10:58     2:23:28
1856  Thomas Nelson          M4549      108/153     1:03:10   10:58     2:23:32
1857  Phyllis Brewer         F3539      168/309     1:05:35   10:58     2:23:34
1858  Stacey Ply             F4044      146/321     1:05:42   10:58     2:23:36
1859  Stephanie Davenport    F2529      165/305     1:08:12   10:58     2:23:37
1860  Carol Lykins           F4044      147/321     1:06:03   10:58     2:23:39
1861  Suzanne Biddy          F2529      166/305     1:01:01   10:58     2:23:40
1862  William Hollis         M3539      131/179     1:08:22   10:59     2:23:41
1863  Shannon Bradley        F2529      167/305     1:07:47   10:59     2:23:42
1864  Christopher Hoyt       M4549      109/153     1:07:56   10:59     2:23:45
1865  Andrew Hunt            M3034      141/189     1:04:18   10:59     2:23:45
1866  Keri Helmick           F2529      168/305     1:06:33   10:59     2:23:46
1867  Michael Hammons        M3034      142/189     1:02:09   10:59     2:23:49
1868  Robert Bechtelheimer   M5559        58/89     1:06:05   10:59     2:23:50
1869  Mark Nichols           M4044      142/206     1:06:05   10:59     2:23:50
1870  Charis Lykins          F2024       89/142     1:07:34   10:59     2:23:52
1871  Brandi Bader           F3034      173/321     1:04:49   10:59     2:23:53
1872  Christa White          F3034      174/321     1:07:37   10:59     2:23:53
1873  Ernest Hall            M4044      143/206     1:04:57   11:00     2:23:55
1874  Aimee Berry            F3539      169/309     1:05:50   11:00     2:23:55
1875  Clay Sutherland        M2529      137/172     1:05:51   11:00     2:23:57
1876  David Dunlap           M4044      144/206     1:05:52   11:00     2:23:58
1877  Joseph Snow            M6064        46/70     1:07:20   11:00     2:24:01
1878  Medra Parkhill         F4549       76/185     1:05:24   11:00     2:24:01
1879  Steve Argersinger      M4044      145/206     1:07:58   11:00     2:24:02
1880  Sarah Spear            F2529      169/305     1:06:23   11:00     2:24:03
1881  Ashley Griffin         F2024       90/142     1:07:03   11:00     2:24:03
1882  Lisa Ehm               F1519        28/47     1:06:45   11:01     2:24:07
1883  Kail Wilkes            M2024        64/80     1:02:20   11:01     2:24:10
1884  Ginger Schrader        F3539      170/309     1:05:20   11:01     2:24:10
1885  Nancy Magee            F2024       91/142     1:11:31   11:01     2:24:14
1886  Darlene Abernathy      F5054       52/168     1:08:37   11:01     2:24:14
1887  Vita Barre             F4044      148/321     1:08:29   11:02     2:24:20
1888  Paul Winborn           M4044      146/206     1:06:23   11:02     2:24:21
1889  Emily Michaud          F2024       92/142     1:03:30   11:02     2:24:21
1890  Anna Gonzales          F3539      171/309     1:08:56   11:02     2:24:24
1891  Hina Mehta             F2529      170/305     1:03:38   11:02     2:24:24
1892  Steven Piasta          M2529      138/172     1:04:16   11:02     2:24:25
1893  Jaclyn Piasta          F2529      171/305     1:04:17   11:02     2:24:25
1894  Sandy Straessle        F4044      149/321     1:06:37   11:02     2:24:25
1895  Ron Calkins            M5559        59/89     1:09:19   11:02     2:24:26
1896  Ashley Cunningham      F4044      150/321     1:10:26   11:02     2:24:26
1897  Gretchen Farrell       F4044      151/321     1:10:25   11:02     2:24:26
1898  Thomas Baumgartner     M4549      110/153     1:06:32   11:02     2:24:27
1899  Kara Baumgartner       F4044      152/321     1:06:32   11:02     2:24:27
1900  Rosie Sanders          F5054       53/168     1:06:33   11:02     2:24:28
1901  Brandy Hill            F3034      175/321     1:11:26   11:02     2:24:28
1902  Steve Perry            M4044      147/206     1:08:26   11:03     2:24:35
1903  Amy Petty              F4044      153/321     1:06:19   11:03     2:24:36
1904  Scott Bittner          M4044      148/206     1:07:34   11:03     2:24:37
1905  Sandra Palacio         F3034      176/321     1:01:35   11:03     2:24:37
1906  Jean Block             F3539      172/309     1:06:22   11:03     2:24:45
1907  Jessica Betterton      F3034      177/321     1:10:21   11:04     2:24:46
1908  Patricia Bettis        F3539      173/309     1:04:26   11:04     2:24:47
1909  John Ward              M4549      111/153     1:03:08   11:04     2:24:54
1910  Joy Figarsky           F5054       54/168     1:03:38   11:04     2:24:54
1911  Doug Vaughn            M4549      112/153     1:04:09   11:04     2:24:54
1912  Megan McNair           F2529      172/305     1:04:41   11:04     2:24:54
1913  Jill Sizemore          F2024       93/142     1:06:38   11:04     2:24:55
1914  Heidi Pallister        F2529      173/305     1:04:17   11:05     2:25:03
1915  Brandee Moss           F2529      174/305     1:03:43   11:05     2:25:05
1916  Felicia Martins        F5054       55/168     1:08:42   11:05     2:25:05
1917  Pattie Weed            F4044      154/321     1:07:36   11:05     2:25:06
1918  Jill Childers          F4044      155/321     1:07:37   11:05     2:25:07
1919  Andreas Chen           M2024        65/80     1:03:47   11:05     2:25:10
1920  Tiffany Gunther        F3539      174/309     1:07:38   11:05     2:25:10
1921  Katie Younger          F3034      178/321     1:07:37   11:05     2:25:10
1922  Lindsay Kullenberg     F2529      175/305     1:02:15   11:05     2:25:11
1923  Amy Mosher             F5559        22/93     1:05:40   11:05     2:25:12
1924  Marla Wiggins          F4549       77/185     1:07:13   11:06     2:25:13
1925  Alan Kearbey           M5054       79/114     1:08:13   11:06     2:25:15
1926  Charlotte Brunner      F6064         7/42     1:06:57   11:06     2:25:18
1927  Christina Chua         F3034      179/321     1:07:19   11:06     2:25:24
1928  Christine Demetz       F3034      180/321     1:07:19   11:06     2:25:24
1929  George Harris          M5054       80/114     1:07:23   11:07     2:25:25
1930  Jeremy Witt            M3034      143/189     1:04:32   11:07     2:25:29
1931  Bailey Dunn            F2024       94/142     1:09:39   11:07     2:25:30
1932  Ashley Jones           F2529      176/305       59:22   11:07     2:25:32
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1933  Crystal Langston       F5559        23/93     1:08:54   11:07     2:25:34
1934  Elizabeth Huff         F3034      181/321     1:09:01   11:07     2:25:36
1935  Sara Morgan            F5559        24/93     1:07:08   11:07     2:25:36
1936  Don Martin             M3539      132/179     1:09:58   11:07     2:25:37
1937  Angie Dennis           F4044      156/321     1:03:14   11:07     2:25:38
1938  Jade Davis             F2529      177/305     1:06:59   11:07     2:25:38
1939  Chris Wade             M2529      139/172     1:06:57   11:08     2:25:38
1940  Alejandra Prendes      F4044      157/321     1:07:04   11:08     2:25:40
1941  Hannah Kennedy         F2529      178/305     1:07:04   11:08     2:25:40
1942  Kenneth Benson         M6569         8/22     1:04:36   11:08     2:25:50
1943  Leah Stanley           F3539      175/309     1:05:00   11:08     2:25:51
1944  Kristen Bernard        F3034      182/321     1:07:24   11:08     2:25:51
1945  Lisa Cobb              F3539      176/309     1:10:54   11:09     2:25:54
1946  Chip Greer             M4549      113/153     1:07:23   11:09     2:25:56
1947  Samantha Saenger       F2024       95/142     1:03:10   11:09     2:26:00
1948  Ryan Browning          M3034      144/189     1:11:00   11:09     2:26:02
1949  Ashly Cummings         F2529      179/305     1:05:37   11:10     2:26:06
1950  Tabitha Gargano        F2529      180/305     1:11:09   11:10     2:26:06
1951  Tiffany Dye            F2529      181/305     1:10:01   11:10     2:26:10
1952  Cathy McClure          F3539      177/309     1:09:49   11:10     2:26:11
1953  Oscar Castaneda        M5054       81/114     1:06:35   11:10     2:26:11
1954  Hilary Haddigan        F4549       78/185     1:06:35   11:10     2:26:12
1955  Ashley King            F3034      183/321     1:09:49   11:10     2:26:14
1956  Joel Lynch             M4549      114/153     1:06:07   11:10     2:26:15
1957  Kenny Worley           M5054       82/114     1:05:00   11:10     2:26:15
1958  Terri McCann           F4549       79/185     1:09:04   11:10     2:26:16
1959  Amy Jantzen            F3539      178/309     1:01:55   11:11     2:26:20
1960  Jerry Bowie            M4044      149/206     1:05:13   11:11     2:26:23
1961  Sarah Sharp            F3034      184/321     1:09:58   11:11     2:26:24
1962  Nichole Cochran        F3539      179/309     1:09:36   11:11     2:26:25
1963  Dan Kostopulos         M4044      150/206     1:05:48   11:11     2:26:30
1964  Rebecca Woodall        F2529      182/305     1:07:06   11:11     2:26:30
1965  Robert Harrison        M6064        47/70     1:09:37   11:12     2:26:31
1966  Pamela Harrington      F2529      183/305     1:05:40   11:12     2:26:31
1967  James Goldberg         M4549      115/153     1:02:33   11:12     2:26:31
1968  Becky Newport          F5054       56/168     1:04:32   11:12     2:26:31
1969  Cathy Potter           F5559        25/93     1:07:37   11:12     2:26:32
1970  John Findlay           M4549      116/153     1:05:45   11:12     2:26:35
1971  Kim F Painter          F4549       80/185     1:08:50   11:12     2:26:36
1972  April Findlay          F4044      158/321     1:05:45   11:12     2:26:36
1973  Mandy Humphries        F3539      180/309     1:08:36   11:13     2:26:45
1974  Amy Hair               F3539      181/309     1:07:39   11:13     2:26:48
1975  Courtney McLarty       F3539      182/309     1:07:39   11:13     2:26:49
1976  Judy Pevril            F4549       81/185     1:06:54   11:13     2:26:50
1977  Marine Besombes        F2529      184/305     1:07:45   11:13     2:26:51
1978  Maider Lataste         F2529      185/305     1:07:45   11:13     2:26:51
1979  Phillip Bridges        M2024        66/80     1:09:32   11:13     2:26:52
1980  Noah Branum            M3034      145/189     1:08:49   11:13     2:26:53
1981  Evan Cutsinger         M5559        60/89     1:06:00   11:13     2:26:53
1982  Judith Branum          F3034      185/321     1:08:50   11:13     2:26:54
1983  Holly Ayers            F3539      183/309     1:09:03   11:13     2:26:54
1984  Charles Wilson         M5559        61/89     1:05:44   11:13     2:26:55
1985  Heather Ruff           F3539      184/309     1:05:44   11:13     2:26:55
1986  Adele Pruett           F4549       82/185     1:07:48   11:13     2:26:56
1987  Cheryl Bramlett        F4549       83/185     1:07:48   11:13     2:26:56
1988  Theresa Speake         F4549       84/185     1:07:20   11:13     2:26:57
1989  Darin Day              M3034      146/189     1:03:04   11:14     2:26:58
1990  Donn Vangsnes          M4549      117/153     1:08:36   11:14     2:26:59
1991  Brandi Rogers          F2529      186/305     1:05:44   11:14     2:27:00
1992  Kara Smith             F3539      185/309     1:09:49   11:14     2:27:00
1993  Danny Middleton        M4044      151/206     1:05:00   11:14     2:27:01
1994  Misty Borkowski        F4044      159/321     1:08:09   11:14     2:27:02
1995  Shelley Binkley        F4044      160/321     1:08:40   11:14     2:27:02
1996  Anthony Tortorich      M5559        62/89     1:09:10   11:14     2:27:03
1997  Jennifer Waters        F3539      186/309     1:09:11   11:14     2:27:03
1998  Bryan Hollis           M4044      152/206     1:09:54   11:14     2:27:05
1999  Floyd Hancock          M6064        48/70     1:05:55   11:14     2:27:09
2000  Renea Timko            F4044      161/321     1:08:19   11:14     2:27:09
2001  Robert Greer           M4549      118/153     1:02:42   11:14     2:27:10
2002  John Bailey            PCHAL          1/2     1:02:42   11:14     2:27:10
2003  Michael Klamm          M3034      147/189     1:05:22   11:15     2:27:12
2004  Erin Sanders           F2529      187/305     1:05:23   11:15     2:27:13
2005  Annette Larue          F3034      186/321     1:05:02   11:15     2:27:14
2006  Justin Gulliver        M3034      148/189     1:08:42   11:15     2:27:14
2007  Kris Eakin             F3034      187/321     1:09:14   11:15     2:27:15
2008  Faith McDaniel         F2024       96/142     1:04:30   11:15     2:27:15
2009  Allen Perry            M3539      133/179     1:08:41   11:15     2:27:16
2010  Michael Vinson         M5559        63/89     1:07:48   11:15     2:27:16
2011  Terri Berkshire        F4549       85/185     1:09:58   11:15     2:27:16
2012  Whitney West           F2529      188/305     1:07:08   11:15     2:27:17
2013  Joe Pruett             M4549      119/153     1:08:38   11:15     2:27:17
2014  Lou Norton             F6569         2/11     1:09:59   11:15     2:27:17
2015  Allison Crowder        F2024       97/142     1:06:03   11:15     2:27:18
2016  Danny Dunlap           M6064        49/70     1:05:58   11:15     2:27:18
2017  Kellie Kostrubala      F3034      188/321     1:06:15   11:16     2:27:24
2018  Christopher Fettes     M2529      140/172     1:08:16   11:16     2:27:32
2019  Candice Palmer         F3034      189/321     1:05:18   11:16     2:27:32
2020  Eric Stuart            M4044      153/206     1:05:36   11:16     2:27:33
2021  Elizabeth Stevenson    F3539      187/309     1:09:41   11:17     2:27:39
2022  Randy Vincent          M6569         9/22     1:09:42   11:17     2:27:39
2023  Wei Guo                M3034      149/189     1:07:11   11:17     2:27:39
2024  Corrie Peak            F3034      190/321     1:11:01   11:17     2:27:40
2025  Sarah Owen             F3539      188/309     1:09:58   11:17     2:27:41
2026  Tricia Hudson          F3539      189/309     1:10:21   11:17     2:27:42
2027  Joey Stanfill          M3034      150/189     1:08:08   11:17     2:27:45
2028  William Snyder         M3539      134/179     1:05:17   11:17     2:27:47
2029  Shirley Carr           F2024       98/142     1:07:30   11:17     2:27:47
2030  Melissa Karras         F2024       99/142     1:07:03   11:17     2:27:49
2031  Michael Kennedy        M3034      151/189     1:04:00   11:18     2:27:51
2032  Deb Baldridge          F4549       86/185     1:06:27   11:18     2:27:53
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2033  Amy Berry              F2024      100/142     1:10:46   11:18     2:27:53
2034  John Pritchett         M4044      154/206     1:10:29   11:18     2:27:58
2035  Otis Onick             M3034      152/189     1:09:26   11:18     2:28:00
2036  Heather Danridge       F4044      162/321     1:09:26   11:18     2:28:00
2037  Brian Ramoly           M5054       83/114     1:11:28   11:18     2:28:01
2038  Desi Beers             F4044      163/321     1:05:32   11:18     2:28:02
2039  David Brossett         M5054       84/114     1:09:29   11:19     2:28:03
2040  Barbara Anderson       F5054       57/168     1:09:05   11:19     2:28:10
2041  Cheryl Ahart           F4044      164/321     1:04:54   11:19     2:28:10
2042  Katie Watts            F4044      165/321     1:07:03   11:19     2:28:10
2043  Debbie Oxandale        F5054       58/168     1:08:42   11:19     2:28:11
2044  Darla Riley            F5054       59/168     1:05:38   11:19     2:28:13
2045  Robert Hopper          M2529      141/172     1:07:28   11:20     2:28:16
2046  Dann Schwinger         M5054       85/114     1:10:23   11:20     2:28:17
2047  Ruth Klingbeil         F5054       60/168     1:09:01   11:20     2:28:18
2048  Barbara Sugg           F4549       87/185     1:09:00   11:20     2:28:18
2049  Suzanne Roach          F3034      191/321     1:07:30   11:20     2:28:19
2050  Adera Felkins          F4044      166/321     1:09:14   11:20     2:28:20
2051  Gina Sabbatini         F2529      189/305     1:06:23   11:20     2:28:20
2052  Stephanie Givens       F3539      190/309     1:06:45   11:20     2:28:20
2053  Fritzie Vammen         F5559        26/93     1:06:45   11:20     2:28:21
2054  Kevin Seiter           M2529      142/172     1:08:23   11:20     2:28:25
2055  Kara Newby             F3034      192/321     1:09:14   11:20     2:28:26
2056  Gregory Lyons          M3034      153/189     1:09:13   11:20     2:28:26
2057  Deborah Sallings       F6064         8/42     1:06:06   11:21     2:28:29
2058  Heather Theodore       F3034      193/321     1:12:11   11:21     2:28:31
2059  Kelley Wilde           F2529      190/305     1:12:11   11:21     2:28:31
2060  Christie Terry         F4549       88/185     1:06:15   11:21     2:28:31
2061  Don Fleming            M6064        50/70     1:09:31   11:21     2:28:33
2062  Tamie Fleming          F5054       61/168     1:09:28   11:21     2:28:33
2063  Cheryl Runde           F4044      167/321     1:06:39   11:21     2:28:33
2064  Catherine O'Brien      F4044      168/321     1:06:51   11:21     2:28:36
2065  John Hamblin           M5054       86/114     1:06:25   11:21     2:28:36
2066  Susan Russell          F6064         9/42     1:09:39   11:21     2:28:41
2067  Courtney Hansberry     F2529      191/305     1:06:03   11:22     2:28:46
2068  Robin Ballheimer       F5054       62/168     1:07:50   11:22     2:28:49
2069  Hadon Rath             F3034      194/321     1:08:53   11:22     2:28:50
2070  Andrea Woods           F4044      169/321     1:12:17   11:22     2:28:51
2071  Casey Wheeler          F2529      192/305     1:05:41   11:22     2:28:52
2072  Julie Gillaspy         F4044      170/321     1:12:17   11:22     2:28:52
2073  Aaron Parker           M4044      155/206     1:07:22   11:22     2:28:52
2074  James Ward             M3539      135/179     1:04:14   11:23     2:28:56
2075  Cathy Dingler          F6064        10/42     1:06:47   11:23     2:28:57
2076  Carol Spenst           F3034      195/321     1:05:19   11:23     2:29:03
2077  Katherine Culpepper    F2024      101/142     1:04:41   11:23     2:29:06
2078  Becki Kerns            F3034      196/321     1:10:51   11:23     2:29:07
2079  Jamie White            F4549       89/185       59:57   11:23     2:29:07
2080  Stacey Jones           F4044      171/321     1:10:59   11:24     2:29:09
2081  Gayla Grace            F5054       63/168     1:09:08   11:24     2:29:11
2082  Benjamin Vincent       M3539      136/179     1:10:04   11:24     2:29:11
2083  Cheryl Vincent         F3034      197/321     1:10:04   11:24     2:29:11
2084  Pamela Rusch           F5054       64/168     1:03:25   11:24     2:29:16
2085  Victoria Findley       F2529      193/305     1:11:02   11:24     2:29:17
2086  Mark Miles             M5054       87/114     1:11:02   11:24     2:29:17
2087  Amie Browne            F2529      194/305     1:05:51   11:25     2:29:28
2088  Jerry Carpenter        M4549      120/153     1:09:28   11:25     2:29:31
2089  James Huff             M3034      154/189     1:09:01   11:25     2:29:33
2090  Kim Lowman             F5054       65/168     1:09:44   11:26     2:29:38
2091  Lou Peyton             F6569         3/11     1:09:35   11:26     2:29:42
2092  Mike Espenlaub         M5559        64/89     1:06:11   11:26     2:29:45
2093  John Reed              M4549      121/153     1:07:45   11:26     2:29:46
2094  Ashley Courtney        F1519        29/47     1:04:51   11:26     2:29:47
2095  Diane Luckenbach       F5054       66/168     1:07:31   11:27     2:29:48
2096  Kijana Royal           M3539      137/179     1:06:01   11:27     2:29:49
2097  Shawnee Hicks          F4044      172/321     1:06:27   11:27     2:29:52
2098  Melissa Steele         F3034      198/321     1:07:17   11:27     2:29:52
2099  Michael Weatherly      F3539      191/309     1:11:46   11:27     2:29:53
2100  Jayme Jeane            F3539      192/309     1:09:01   11:27     2:29:53
2101  Jenni Kailey           F3034      199/321     1:09:01   11:27     2:29:54
2102  Michelle Talley        F4044      173/321     1:05:55   11:27     2:29:57
2103  Janice Davis           F4549       90/185     1:05:55   11:27     2:29:57
2104  Micha Quillen          F2024      102/142     1:01:00   11:28     2:30:04
2105  Kelli Criswell         F3034      200/321     1:11:23   11:28     2:30:07
2106  Bill Criswell          M3539      138/179     1:11:22   11:28     2:30:07
2107  Melissa Wilcoxson      F3539      193/309     1:08:20   11:28     2:30:10
2108  Jeb Davis              M2024        67/80     1:04:57   11:28     2:30:10
2109  Susan Griffith         F4044      174/321     1:10:27   11:28     2:30:11
2110  Amy Still              F3539      194/309     1:07:44   11:28     2:30:13
2111  Colleen Pinch          F4549       91/185     1:11:10   11:28     2:30:13
2112  Stephanie Phillips     F3034      201/321     1:07:08   11:28     2:30:13
2113  Lisa Carlton           F4549       92/185     1:05:58   11:29     2:30:14
2114  Pennie Martin          F4044      175/321     1:11:22   11:29     2:30:14
2115  Leanna Cogswell        F3034      202/321     1:11:12   11:29     2:30:15
2116  Judi Strobel           F5054       67/168     1:09:10   11:29     2:30:18
2117  Susan Bullington       F5054       68/168     1:09:10   11:29     2:30:18
2118  Holly Dunn             F3539      195/309     1:11:42   11:29     2:30:23
2119  Cody Woodfin           M4044      156/206     1:01:35   11:30     2:30:27
2120  Jana Morray            F5559        27/93     1:09:28   11:30     2:30:29
2121  Chris Turner           M3539      139/179     1:05:27   11:30     2:30:30
2122  Patricia Webster       F4549       93/185     1:09:12   11:30     2:30:30
2123  David Mayberry         M3034      155/189     1:12:28   11:30     2:30:30
2124  Katherine Burroughs    F1519        30/47     1:07:39   11:30     2:30:31
2125  Leesa Pruss            F3539      196/309     1:09:14   11:30     2:30:32
2126  Kristie McDaniel       F3539      197/309     1:09:42   11:30     2:30:37
2127  David Lumpkin          M4044      157/206     1:06:45   11:30     2:30:38
2128  Rebekah Reynolds       F2529      195/305     1:11:43   11:30     2:30:38
2129  Camille Monchamp       F3034      203/321     1:10:43   11:31     2:30:43
2130  Barry Vardaman         M4549      122/153     1:08:37   11:31     2:30:44
2131  Sarah Higgins          F2529      196/305     1:10:35   11:31     2:30:44
2132  Sara Goodson           F1519        31/47     1:08:37   11:31     2:30:45
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2133  Tina Lindenau          F3539      198/309     1:09:23   11:31     2:30:45
2134  Mark Goodson           M4044      158/206     1:08:38   11:31     2:30:45
2135  Trina Crumpton         F3034      204/321     1:08:53   11:31     2:30:48
2136  Shelly Clopper         F2529      197/305     1:08:53   11:31     2:30:48
2137  Bill Gutweiler         M6569        10/22     1:08:45   11:31     2:30:49
2138  Sanjeev Jain           M4549      123/153     1:10:40   11:31     2:30:49
2139  Randall Nance          M5559        65/89     1:11:28   11:31     2:30:50
2140  Sherri Smart           F3034      205/321     1:09:17   11:31     2:30:50
2141  Ashley Hudson          F3034      206/321     1:06:27   11:31     2:30:51
2142  Kim Padgett            F4044      176/321     1:09:24   11:31     2:30:52
2143  Hannah Padgett         F2024      103/142     1:09:27   11:32     2:30:53
2144  Blake Buttrum          M2529      143/172     1:04:53   11:32     2:30:53
2145  Elizabeth Hoskyn       F3539      199/309     1:10:13   11:32     2:30:57
2146  Adam Wells             M3034      156/189     1:07:33   11:32     2:30:59
2147  Carrie Dailey          F4044      177/321     1:07:16   11:32     2:31:04
2148  Charlotte Dial         F5054       69/168     1:03:34   11:33     2:31:08
2149  Stasia Myers           F3539      200/309     1:08:04   11:33     2:31:12
2150  Wright Cookus          M4044      159/206     1:11:01   11:33     2:31:16
2151  Joshua Reasons         M3034      157/189     1:06:12   11:33     2:31:17
2152  Alyssa Nutt            F3034      207/321     1:11:13   11:34     2:31:20
2153  Mandie Smith           F3539      201/309     1:05:35   11:34     2:31:22
2154  Nolvia Kattner         F4549       94/185     1:12:49   11:34     2:31:22
2155  Jennifer Payton        F3539      202/309     1:10:13   11:34     2:31:24
2156  Callie Moll            F2529      198/305     1:13:17   11:34     2:31:25
2157  Amber Becker           F3539      203/309     1:09:28   11:34     2:31:28
2158  Melaney Hand           F3034      208/321     1:12:39   11:34     2:31:30
2159  Cheryl McCormick       F5559        28/93     1:11:11   11:34     2:31:31
2160  April Johnson          F2529      199/305     1:07:29   11:35     2:31:37
2161  Kim Wilson             F3034      209/321     1:11:47   11:35     2:31:41
2162  Jessica Fox            F3539      204/309     1:11:53   11:35     2:31:41
2163  Autumn Staples         F3034      210/321     1:10:05   11:35     2:31:43
2164  Becky McGuirt          F4549       95/185     1:09:33   11:35     2:31:43
2165  Rebecca Franklin       F4549       96/185     1:09:33   11:35     2:31:44
2166  Bettina Brownstein     F6064        11/42     1:10:57   11:35     2:31:44
2167  Dianna Dunn            F4549       97/185     1:10:05   11:36     2:31:45
2168  Kc Lowery              M3034      158/189     1:05:54   11:36     2:31:46
2169  Timber Keys            F4044      178/321     1:09:00   11:36     2:31:54
2170  Terry Rolfe            F4044      179/321     1:10:05   11:36     2:31:54
2171  Trisha Fields          F2529      200/305     1:09:50   11:36     2:31:58
2172  Amber Courtney         F1519        32/47     1:04:51   11:37     2:32:00
2173  Danielle Barron        F2529      201/305     1:10:00   11:37     2:32:00
2174  Cindy Hendricks        F5054       70/168     1:10:01   11:37     2:32:01
2175  Wanda Posey            F4044      180/321     1:09:31   11:37     2:32:01
2176  William Dobbins        M4044      160/206     1:10:39   11:37     2:32:03
2177  Linda Bode-Phinney     F4549       98/185     1:20:24   11:37     2:32:05
2178  Sandra McGrew          F3034      211/321     1:09:17   11:37     2:32:05
2179  Kelly Truby            F3034      212/321     1:11:33   11:38     2:32:11
2180  Lisa Haupert           F5054       71/168     1:08:39   11:38     2:32:12
2181  Maria Lynette Vandyke  F3034      213/321     1:07:20   11:38     2:32:13
2182  Crystal McCoy          F3539      205/309     1:08:27   11:38     2:32:13
2183  Beverly Sanders        F5054       72/168     1:08:15   11:38     2:32:13
2184  Jessica Bubbus         F2529      202/305     1:08:15   11:38     2:32:14
2185  Felicia Ruckstuhl      F3539      206/309     1:08:28   11:38     2:32:14
2186  Kyle Henry             M3539      140/179     1:12:03   11:38     2:32:15
2187  Andrea Murphy          F3034      214/321     1:09:24   11:38     2:32:18
2189  Nelson Bryant          M4044      161/206     1:01:57   11:38     2:32:20
2190  Cassie Winkelmeyer     F2529      203/305     1:13:37   11:38     2:32:22
2191  Sherry Marler          F3539      207/309     1:10:42   11:38     2:32:24
2192  Heidi Baker            F3034      215/321     1:12:34   11:39     2:32:34
2193  Kristen Wight          F3034      216/321     1:12:34   11:39     2:32:35
2194  Tonna Harpole          F4044      181/321     1:08:27   11:40     2:32:49
2195  Autumn Massey          F2529      204/305     1:08:04   11:40     2:32:49
2196  Heather Davis          F2529      205/305     1:07:32   11:40     2:32:50
2197  Brooke Harris          F2529      206/305     1:08:05   11:40     2:32:50
2198  Amber Hunt             F2529      207/305     1:07:45   11:41     2:32:51
2199  Robert Riley           M4044      162/206     1:09:27   11:41     2:32:51
2200  Cindy Holland          F5559        29/93     1:10:57   11:41     2:32:56
2201  Kathy Manus            F4044      182/321     1:09:13   11:41     2:32:58
2202  Paula Abernathy        F4549       99/185     1:08:00   11:41     2:33:01
2203  Cindy Garza            F4549      100/185     1:08:50   11:41     2:33:02
2204  Sandy Keith            F5054       73/168     1:09:45   11:42     2:33:05
2205  Mark Teel              M3539      141/179     1:06:13   11:42     2:33:10
2206  Ian Hadden             M4044      163/206     1:08:08   11:42     2:33:10
2207  Ross Saxton            M4044      164/206     1:18:44   11:42     2:33:10
2208  Sheila Gay             F4044      183/321     1:08:48   11:43     2:33:19
2209  Anna Stiritz           F4044      184/321     1:07:34   11:43     2:33:23
2210  Lindsey Reves          F1519        33/47     1:09:17   11:43     2:33:24
2211  Richard Lewis          M4044      165/206     1:07:16   11:43     2:33:27
2212  Oscar Hurtado          M2529      144/172     1:08:17   11:44     2:33:31
2213  Brandi Pippin          F2529      208/305     1:08:17   11:44     2:33:31
2214  Alison Callahan        F4044      185/321     1:13:36   11:44     2:33:32
2215  Susan Covington        F5559        30/93     1:11:55   11:44     2:33:35
2216  Jessica Herring        F2024      104/142     1:08:04   11:44     2:33:35
2217  Barbara Slaton         F5054       74/168     1:08:11   11:44     2:33:37
2218  Kelly Hamilton         F4549      101/185     1:13:31   11:44     2:33:42
2219  Andres Neira           M2024        68/80     1:06:49   11:44     2:33:43
2220  Emil MacKey            M6569        11/22     1:11:46   11:45     2:33:44
2221  Dwight Davis           M5054       88/114     1:06:34   11:45     2:33:44
2222  Pamela Burt            F5054       75/168     1:07:08   11:45     2:33:50
2223  Kristen Bowling        F4044      186/321     1:07:33   11:45     2:33:51
2224  Lesley Canfield        F3539      208/309     1:12:04   11:45     2:33:51
2225  Adam Sharp             M2529      145/172     1:05:21   11:45     2:33:54
2226  Trevor Buchanan        M1619        22/29     1:08:06   11:45     2:33:54
2227  Adam Pearce            M1619        23/29     1:09:49   11:45     2:33:55
2228  Deanna Fortner         F5054       76/168     1:06:18   11:45     2:33:55
2229  Crystal Davis          F3034      217/321     1:09:17   11:45     2:33:56
2230  Gary Denton            M3539      142/179     1:09:24   11:46     2:34:01
2231  Debbie Tarvin          F4044      187/321     1:09:05   11:46     2:34:02
2232  Juanita Carr           F4549      102/185     1:09:16   11:46     2:34:07
2233  Chris Owen             M3539      143/179     1:09:33   11:46     2:34:09
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2234  Emily Schad            F2024      105/142     1:02:39   11:47     2:34:16
2235  Mandy Young            F3034      218/321     1:09:19   11:47     2:34:16
2236  Nancy Rector           F6569         4/11     1:10:04   11:48     2:34:28
2237  Edward Terry           M4044      166/206     1:04:29   11:48     2:34:29
2238  Kenneth Sterba         M3539      144/179     1:13:07   11:48     2:34:30
2239  Suzanne Clarke         F4549      103/185     1:07:25   11:48     2:34:30
2240  Kate Sullivan          F3539      209/309     1:10:29   11:48     2:34:30
2241  Rebecca Copico         F2529      209/305     1:09:23   11:48     2:34:33
2242  Esbeida Higginbotham   F2529      210/305     1:09:23   11:48     2:34:33
2243  Dent Gitchel           M4549      124/153     1:15:36   11:48     2:34:35
2244  Cara Wade              F4549      104/185     1:11:31   11:49     2:34:40
2245  Candice Evans          F2529      211/305     1:12:02   11:49     2:34:40
2246  Karen Sevier           F4549      105/185     1:10:20   11:49     2:34:42
2247  Kara Darling           F3034      219/321     1:14:44   11:49     2:34:42
2248  Julie Tucker           F3539      210/309     1:10:20   11:49     2:34:42
2249  Harold Taff            M5559        66/89     1:10:09   11:49     2:34:42
2250  Lue Taff               F5559        31/93     1:10:10   11:49     2:34:42
2251  Robin Lipke            F4044      188/321     1:12:18   11:49     2:34:43
2252  Ashton Wills           F2024      106/142     1:14:05   11:49     2:34:45
2253  Juliane Pierini        F2024      107/142     1:14:05   11:49     2:34:45
2254  Jeffery Jarvis         M5054       89/114     1:10:32   11:49     2:34:48
2255  Bethany Bean           F3539      211/309     1:13:45   11:50     2:34:53
2256  Amber Crouch           F3034      220/321     1:12:24   11:50     2:34:53
2257  Heather Bush           F3539      212/309     1:16:00   11:50     2:34:54
2258  Sara Pyle              F3034      221/321     1:16:00   11:50     2:34:54
2259  Victoria Smith         F3539      213/309     1:16:01   11:50     2:34:54
2260  Jarrod Haney           M3034      159/189     1:02:25   11:50     2:34:54
2261  Gloria Thirdkill       F5559        32/93     1:09:46   11:50     2:34:54
2262  Craig Berry            M5559        67/89     1:10:13   11:50     2:34:55
2263  Brooke Gunther         F2024      108/142     1:08:16   11:50     2:34:55
2264  Beth Christian         F3034      222/321     1:08:20   11:50     2:34:55
2265  Jason Stracner         M3539      145/179     1:08:30   11:50     2:34:59
2266  Mark Hinson            M4549      125/153     1:11:52   11:50     2:35:00
2267  Sharon Hopkins         F4549      106/185     1:11:52   11:50     2:35:01
2268  Wade Hopkins           M4549      126/153     1:12:45   11:50     2:35:01
2269  Sarah Cruse            F2529      212/305     1:12:28   11:51     2:35:09
2270  Fawnda White           F3539      214/309     1:12:29   11:51     2:35:10
2271  Todd Quick             M4044      167/206     1:04:41   11:52     2:35:18
2272  Steve Ramsey           M5054       90/114     1:04:16   11:52     2:35:19
2273  Cathy Webster          F4549      107/185     1:10:31   11:52     2:35:20
2274  Purushottam Jha        M3539      146/179     1:08:50   11:52     2:35:20
2275  Courtney Craft         F1519        34/47     1:13:38   11:52     2:35:24
2276  Richard Craft          M5054       91/114     1:13:39   11:52     2:35:24
2277  Thomas Rizzo           M2024        69/80     1:09:02   11:52     2:35:24
2278  Erik Horton            M2529      146/172     1:06:09   11:52     2:35:26
2279  Eric Wyles             M3034      160/189     1:15:42   11:53     2:35:29
2280  Brian Pressel          M4549      127/153     1:04:21   11:53     2:35:29
2281  Kenny Dillon           M6064        51/70     1:04:21   11:53     2:35:30
2282  Michael Bass           M4044      168/206     1:08:58   11:53     2:35:34
2283  Anita Miller           F3034      223/321     1:08:39   11:53     2:35:38
2284  Aimee Gibbs            F3034      224/321     1:08:46   11:53     2:35:38
2285  Phillip Battles        M3034      161/189     1:08:46   11:53     2:35:38
2286  Elizabeth Feller       F2529      213/305     1:07:20   11:54     2:35:41
2287  Sean Peterson          M2529      147/172     1:00:45   11:54     2:35:43
2288  Ashley Paul            F3034      225/321     1:10:23   11:54     2:35:46
2289  Mary Kay Fitzgerald    F5054       77/168     1:08:25   11:55     2:35:54
2290  Marion Carter          F3539      215/309     1:07:23   11:55     2:35:57
2291  Kendra Butler          F2529      214/305     1:06:21   11:55     2:36:00
2292  Spencer Knapp          M2529      148/172     1:11:14   11:55     2:36:05
2293  Amanda Sublett         F2024      109/142     1:06:48   11:55     2:36:05
2294  Craig Brandel          M4549      128/153     1:11:49   11:55     2:36:06
2295  Sean Phillips          M1619        24/29     1:07:59   11:56     2:36:07
2296  Katherine Simmons      F3034      226/321     1:12:25   11:56     2:36:09
2297  Robbie Rutherford      F4549      108/185     1:12:55   11:56     2:36:09
2298  Linda Value            F4549      109/185     1:13:17   11:56     2:36:10
2299  Courtney Eubanks       F3539      216/309     1:12:56   11:56     2:36:10
2300  Dwayne Lujan           M3034      162/189     1:18:05   11:56     2:36:15
2301  Richard Downing        M6064        52/70     1:05:32   11:56     2:36:17
2302  Jenny Smith            F4044      189/321     1:06:27   11:57     2:36:20
2303  William Cogbill        M4044      169/206     1:11:53   11:57     2:36:21
2304  Jason Crumpton         M3034      163/189     1:08:35   11:57     2:36:27
2305  Karla Johnson          F5559        33/93     1:06:21   11:57     2:36:27
2306  Jim Barton             M5559        68/89     1:14:09   11:57     2:36:28
2307  Chanda Heinen          F3539      217/309     1:05:58   11:57     2:36:28
2309  Madelyn Land           F3539      218/309     1:11:14   11:57     2:36:31
2310  Amy Jones              F3539      219/309     1:11:13   11:58     2:36:34
2311  Claudia Moran          F4549      110/185     1:11:13   11:58     2:36:35
2312  Michael Vogel          M4549      129/153     1:12:24   11:58     2:36:41
2313  Sherry Norrell         F5054       78/168     1:12:29   11:58     2:36:43
2314  Tambra Clement         F4549      111/185     1:12:29   11:58     2:36:43
2315  Daniel Schram          M5559        69/89     1:13:33   11:58     2:36:43
2316  Trisha Bach            F3034      227/321     1:13:09   11:58     2:36:44
2317  Kelley Foster          F4549      112/185     1:14:09   11:58     2:36:45
2318  Kayla Espolt           F2529      215/305     1:10:52   11:58     2:36:46
2319  Catherine St Amour     F5559        34/93     1:10:19   11:59     2:36:47
2320  Lisa Christen          F5054       79/168     1:07:54   11:59     2:36:47
2321  Gretchen Hegi          F4549      113/185     1:16:23   11:59     2:36:54
2322  David Raupp            M4549      130/153     1:16:23   11:59     2:36:54
2323  Steve Hornaday         M3539      147/179     1:06:22   11:59     2:36:56
2324  Samantha Wilkerson     F1519        35/47     1:12:40   11:59     2:36:59
2325  Brittany Rowell        F2024      110/142     1:12:41   11:59     2:36:59
2326  Sammy Wilkerson        M5054       92/114     1:13:57   12:00     2:37:00
2327  Rebecca Fields         F2024      111/142     1:10:51   12:00     2:37:02
2328  Karen Inskeep          F5054       80/168     1:06:20   12:00     2:37:06
2329  Stephanie Murdaugh     F2024      112/142     1:07:43   12:00     2:37:07
2330  Carole Nash            F7074          2/3     1:09:25   12:00     2:37:07
2331  Mandy Northcutt        F3034      228/321     1:17:16   12:00     2:37:09
2332  Bettye Dufour          F3034      229/321     1:09:45   12:01     2:37:13
2333  Laurie Lovett          F5559        35/93     1:12:27   12:01     2:37:22
2334  Janet Akins            F5559        36/93     1:14:02   12:01     2:37:25
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2335  Scott Fenderson        M2529      149/172     1:10:04   12:02     2:37:31
2336  Heloisa Sa Moreira     F5559        37/93     1:11:43   12:02     2:37:38
2337  Heather Jenkins        F3539      220/309     1:13:16   12:03     2:37:40
2338  Raymond Wieda          M4044      170/206     1:07:16   12:03     2:37:41
2339  Vivien Yap             F3034      230/321     1:10:02   12:03     2:37:41
2340  Tracy Maher            F4044      190/321     1:15:34   12:03     2:37:44
2341  Ashley Hobby           F3539      221/309     1:08:24   12:03     2:37:46
2342  Stephen Weeks          M4549      131/153     1:10:51   12:04     2:37:53
2343  Abbey Ray              F2529      216/305     1:05:00   12:04     2:37:56
2344  Tracy Benditz          F3034      231/321     1:11:08   12:04     2:38:00
2345  Sarah Horton           F3034      232/321     1:11:08   12:04     2:38:00
2346  Jered Yang             M2024        70/80     1:12:23   12:04     2:38:04
2347  Amanda Matson          F2024      113/142     1:12:24   12:05     2:38:05
2348  Karen Gay              F3539      222/309     1:09:30   12:05     2:38:06
2349  Leah Hopkins           F4044      191/321     1:23:49   12:05     2:38:09
2350  Todd Fineberg          M4044      171/206     1:10:12   12:05     2:38:11
2351  Warren Eberhard        M3034      164/189     1:13:31   12:05     2:38:11
2352  Tasha Eberhard         F2529      217/305     1:13:32   12:05     2:38:13
2353  Erwin Wardojo          M3539      148/179     1:07:19   12:06     2:38:18
2354  Teri Maples            F5054       81/168     1:12:31   12:06     2:38:18
2355  Jane Dickson           F5054       82/168     1:12:11   12:06     2:38:21
2356  Leslie Hartz           F5054       83/168     1:12:12   12:06     2:38:21
2357  Michael Douglas        M6569        12/22     1:12:08   12:06     2:38:22
2358  Hope Allen             F3034      233/321     1:13:05   12:06     2:38:27
2359  Scott Parton           M4549      132/153     1:07:41   12:06     2:38:30
2360  Kerri Seigrist         F2529      218/305     1:07:57   12:07     2:38:33
2361  Joyce Johns            F5054       84/168     1:10:34   12:07     2:38:37
2362  Anita Cross            F5559        38/93     1:07:22   12:08     2:38:47
2363  Carlos Norful          M4044      172/206     1:07:50   12:08     2:38:49
2364  Kilan Moser            M3034      165/189     1:13:13   12:08     2:38:50
2365  Samantha Mushrush      F2529      219/305     1:11:21   12:08     2:38:51
2367  Sherry Whitted         F3034      234/321     1:10:58   12:09     2:39:02
2368  Raquel Kendall         F3539      223/309     1:11:59   12:09     2:39:03
2369  Linda Talley           F3034      235/321     1:13:35   12:09     2:39:07
2370  Candy Moser            F3034      236/321     1:12:50   12:09     2:39:08
2371  Lauren Trager          F2529      220/305     1:10:25   12:09     2:39:09
2372  Cynthia Pye            F3539      224/309     1:11:52   12:09     2:39:10
2373  Dawn Stevens           F3539      225/309     1:12:17   12:09     2:39:10
2374  Shelby Bryant          F2024      114/142     1:09:16   12:10     2:39:11
2375  Michelle Rohlman       F3539      226/309     1:12:47   12:10     2:39:12
2376  Tiffany Harris         F3034      237/321     1:09:40   12:10     2:39:15
2377  Ellen Kreth            F4044      192/321     1:08:54   12:10     2:39:15
2378  Karen Raymer           F6064        12/42     1:13:27   12:10     2:39:16
2379  Christopher Whatley    M2529      150/172     1:12:53   12:10     2:39:18
2380  Sarah Kennett          F2529      221/305     1:11:51   12:10     2:39:18
2381  Laura Wardlaw          F4044      193/321     1:11:34   12:10     2:39:19
2382  Sherry Srygley         F5054       85/168     1:12:25   12:11     2:39:28
2383  Michelle Woods         F2024      115/142     1:13:37   12:11     2:39:29
2384  Grace Morrissey        F4044      194/321     1:11:05   12:11     2:39:30
2385  Phelan Thomen          M1619        25/29     1:11:28   12:11     2:39:32
2386  Mary Hodge             F2529      222/305     1:11:05   12:11     2:39:32
2387  Rex Thomen             M4044      173/206     1:11:28   12:11     2:39:32
2388  Katie Hartman          F3034      238/321     1:15:30   12:11     2:39:33
2389  Jim Yount              M4044      174/206     1:15:23   12:11     2:39:34
2390  Allison Caver          F3034      239/321     1:12:15   12:11     2:39:34
2391  Amanda Browning        F3034      240/321     1:11:00   12:11     2:39:35
2392  Stacy Wilson           F3539      227/309     1:15:42   12:12     2:39:41
2393  Stephanie Jones        F3539      228/309     1:10:47   12:12     2:39:41
2394  Sarah Gladstone        F2529      223/305     1:15:42   12:12     2:39:41
2395  Todd Leonard           M3539      149/179     1:11:48   12:12     2:39:41
2396  Allison Leonard        F4044      195/321     1:11:48   12:12     2:39:42
2397  Lisa Mobley            F3539      229/309     1:10:28   12:12     2:39:45
2398  Dani Runde             F2529      224/305     1:15:45   12:12     2:39:46
2399  Noah French            M1014          7/9     1:11:58   12:12     2:39:46
2400  Melissa Lister         F3539      230/309     1:09:01   12:12     2:39:48
2401  Fonda Ward             F4044      196/321     1:17:15   12:12     2:39:48
2402  Teresa Richardson      F3034      241/321     1:12:38   12:12     2:39:48
2403  Latoya Staggers        F3034      242/321     1:12:38   12:12     2:39:48
2405  Megan De La Paz        F1519        36/47     1:13:07   12:13     2:39:56
2406  Martha Fitzgerald      F5559        39/93     1:10:19   12:13     2:39:56
2407  Beverly Beadle         F5559        40/93     1:10:12   12:13     2:40:03
2408  Tricia Larson          F3034      243/321     1:14:16   12:14     2:40:04
2409  Jennifer Broach        F4044      197/321     1:07:57   12:14     2:40:05
2410  Kim Doughty            F2529      225/305     1:14:11   12:14     2:40:09
2411  Jay Miller             M6064        53/70     1:12:47   12:14     2:40:10
2412  Shauna Tankersley      F3034      244/321     1:10:09   12:14     2:40:11
2413  C.J. Norvell           F4549      114/185     1:12:30   12:14     2:40:11
2414  James Carlisle         M2529      151/172     1:22:23   12:14     2:40:14
2415  Jeff Chandler          M3034      166/189     1:07:32   12:14     2:40:15
2416  Deborah Lupia          F4044      198/321     1:10:43   12:14     2:40:15
2417  Santosh Arekar         M3034      167/189     1:10:03   12:14     2:40:16
2418  Laura Kadechuk         F3034      245/321     1:10:43   12:14     2:40:16
2419  Erin Williford         F3034      246/321     1:10:43   12:14     2:40:16
2420  Jenny Steen            F3034      247/321     1:15:46   12:14     2:40:16
2421  Anne Barnes            F4044      199/321     1:10:44   12:14     2:40:16
2422  Pam Rood               F4044      200/321     1:13:59   12:15     2:40:16
2423  Stephanie Pereira      F2529      226/305     1:11:15   12:15     2:40:19
2424  Alice Jordan           F2024      116/142     1:11:22   12:15     2:40:20
2425  Gina Calhoun           F4549      115/185     1:09:11   12:15     2:40:22
2426  David Talbert          M4044      175/206     1:13:08   12:15     2:40:27
2427  Leah Harmon            F3034      248/321     1:13:46   12:16     2:40:31
2429  Lanessa Bass           F3539      231/309     1:09:56   12:16     2:40:36
2430  Kelly Hoops            F3539      232/309     1:12:11   12:16     2:40:38
2431  Heath Hoops            M3539      150/179     1:12:11   12:16     2:40:38
2432  Tiffany Teel           F2529      227/305     1:08:57   12:16     2:40:42
2433  Jerry Pittman          M3539      151/179     1:12:10   12:16     2:40:42
2434  Jennifer Stephens      F4044      201/321     1:08:37   12:17     2:40:47
2435  Larry Thompson         M4044      176/206     1:14:11   12:17     2:40:49
2436  Timothy Boozer         M4044      177/206     1:11:36   12:17     2:40:52
2437  Erin Easter            F2529      228/305     1:15:06   12:17     2:40:52
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2438  Thyra Barnes           F5559        41/93     1:15:35   12:17     2:40:55
2439  Jordan Patterson       M2529      152/172     1:11:14   12:18     2:40:55
2440  Leah Pearson           F3034      249/321     1:10:34   12:18     2:41:00
2441  Penny Garner           F3539      233/309     1:10:42   12:18     2:41:01
2442  Robert Clark           M4549      133/153     1:10:51   12:18     2:41:02
2443  Belinda White          F3539      234/309     1:14:22   12:18     2:41:02
2444  Tracy David            F4044      202/321     1:14:36   12:18     2:41:02
2445  Michael Harris         M3539      152/179     1:14:24   12:18     2:41:04
2446  Terry Campbell         M5054       93/114     1:14:45   12:18     2:41:04
2447  Tracey Campbell        F4549      116/185     1:14:46   12:18     2:41:05
2448  Patty La Mere          F5559        42/93     1:15:34   12:18     2:41:07
2449  Karla Rhodes           F4044      203/321     1:12:06   12:18     2:41:07
2450  James Wright           M3034      168/189     1:08:45   12:18     2:41:07
2451  Kristin Garcia         F3034      250/321     1:19:47   12:19     2:41:09
2452  Shari Hockenbery       F5054       86/168     1:14:49   12:19     2:41:14
2453  Robert Lewis           M3539      153/179     1:11:14   12:19     2:41:16
2454  Traci Fisher           F3539      235/309     1:13:09   12:19     2:41:18
2455  Sarah Downing          F5054       87/168     1:09:19   12:19     2:41:19
2456  Fred Dickson           M6064        54/70     1:14:20   12:19     2:41:20
2457  Kathy Cragun           F4044      204/321     1:11:58   12:20     2:41:21
2458  Lisa Yancey            F5054       88/168     1:12:38   12:20     2:41:23
2459  James Quinn            M6569        13/22     1:12:39   12:20     2:41:24
2460  Melinda Glasgow        F4549      117/185     1:12:16   12:20     2:41:25
2461  Jeremy E Smith         M3539      154/179     1:10:58   12:20     2:41:25
2462  Jessica Burrow         F4044      205/321     1:12:14   12:20     2:41:25
2463  Roanna Wilson          F4044      206/321     1:12:31   12:20     2:41:26
2464  Katharine Potter       F2529      229/305     1:15:20   12:20     2:41:27
2465  Heather Raymond        F3539      236/309     1:12:23   12:20     2:41:32
2466  Melanie Stacy          F3539      237/309     1:14:45   12:20     2:41:32
2467  Patty Sanders          F5054       89/168     1:12:33   12:20     2:41:34
2468  Shelley Jennings       F6064        13/42     1:13:32   12:21     2:41:36
2469  Kathleen Beattie       F6064        14/42     1:14:32   12:21     2:41:36
2470  Ginger Walls           F4044      207/321     1:13:45   12:21     2:41:36
2471  Lisa Watson            F4549      118/185     1:14:45   12:21     2:41:37
2472  Dana Smith             F4549      119/185     1:14:33   12:21     2:41:37
2473  Laura Moix             F3034      251/321     1:12:38   12:21     2:41:40
2474  Marijo Norris          F5559        43/93     1:12:39   12:21     2:41:40
2475  Lisa Grenier           F4549      120/185     1:13:16   12:21     2:41:40
2476  Cameron McNulty        M1619        26/29     1:12:17   12:21     2:41:41
2477  Debbie Wolf            F5054       90/168     1:17:56   12:21     2:41:45
2478  Tina Hopkins           F3034      252/321     1:11:02   12:21     2:41:45
2479  Rachel Rasburry        F5054       91/168     1:15:16   12:22     2:41:49
2480  Karen Hanson           F4044      208/321     1:12:10   12:22     2:41:50
2481  Rick Barton            M6064        55/70     1:13:44   12:22     2:41:52
2482  John Czarnecki         M5559        70/89     1:10:40   12:22     2:41:54
2483  Nicole Corley          F4044      209/321     1:11:58   12:22     2:41:55
2485  Scott Wroten           M4549      134/153     1:15:59   12:22     2:41:57
2486  Michelle Teague        F3539      238/309     1:13:12   12:23     2:42:03
2487  John Harrison          M6569        14/22     1:11:09   12:23     2:42:07
2488  Suzanna Stephens       F3539      239/309     1:14:06   12:23     2:42:08
2489  Tonya Neal             F4549      121/185     1:15:17   12:23     2:42:09
2490  Lisa Ulmer             F5054       92/168     1:14:45   12:24     2:42:16
2491  Sue Vestal             F5054       93/168     1:14:45   12:24     2:42:16
2492  Kenny Vestal           M5054       94/114     1:14:44   12:24     2:42:16
2493  Gina Stires            F3034      253/321     1:09:09   12:24     2:42:18
2494  Emily Sheeley          F1519        37/47     1:14:10   12:24     2:42:19
2495  Eric Marsh             M3034      169/189     1:16:12   12:24     2:42:19
2496  Gale Scott             F5559        44/93     1:15:17   12:24     2:42:20
2497  Hadley Lunn            F1519        38/47     1:14:10   12:24     2:42:20
2498  Libby Arnold           F2529      230/305     1:12:35   12:24     2:42:22
2499  Katie Eisenhart        F2529      231/305     1:11:54   12:24     2:42:23
2500  Carla Miller           F4044      210/321     1:07:06   12:24     2:42:23
2501  Sarah Tucker           F2529      232/305     1:15:18   12:24     2:42:24
2502  Alice Gallo            F3034      254/321     1:14:10   12:24     2:42:24
2503  Laurie England         F4044      211/321     1:16:11   12:24     2:42:27
2504  Wanda Admire           F5559        45/93     1:11:32   12:25     2:42:27
2505  Debby Meece            F5054       94/168     1:12:26   12:25     2:42:36
2506  Alex Bogart            M1619        27/29     1:13:44   12:26     2:42:41
2507  Catherine Tooch        F5054       95/168     1:13:30   12:26     2:42:42
2508  Jon Arnold             M3539      155/179     1:17:26   12:26     2:42:45
2509  Brandi Lane            F3034      255/321     1:13:55   12:27     2:42:59
2510  Jordan Bone            M2529      153/172     1:10:06   12:27     2:43:00
2511  Paul Heye Jr           M4549      135/153     1:15:18   12:27     2:43:01
2512  Tryphena Jackson       F2529      233/305     1:15:01   12:27     2:43:03
2514  Kristi Tucker          F3539      240/309     1:12:56   12:28     2:43:13
2515  Michael Tucker         M3539      156/179     1:12:56   12:28     2:43:14
2516  Dawn Barrera           F4044      212/321     1:13:53   12:28     2:43:14
2517  Seth Rolfe             M3034      170/189     1:10:57   12:28     2:43:16
2518  Robert Woodruff        M2024        71/80     1:09:21   12:28     2:43:17
2519  Reginald Barnes        M2529      154/172     1:15:07   12:28     2:43:19
2520  Krista Stein           F2024      117/142     1:09:21   12:29     2:43:26
2521  Starsha Harding        F2529      234/305     1:11:35   12:29     2:43:29
2522  Dottie Rea             F5559        46/93     1:14:21   12:29     2:43:31
2523  Kristen Watson         F2529      235/305     1:14:12   12:30     2:43:33
2524  Tonya Jenkins          F4044      213/321     1:15:31   12:30     2:43:36
2525  Max Armstrong          M7579          2/4     1:22:45   12:30     2:43:37
2526  Anne Powell            F6569         5/11     1:12:35   12:30     2:43:39
2527  Chuck Melton           M4549      136/153     1:06:39   12:30     2:43:39
2528  Wayne Talburt          M5054       95/114     1:12:36   12:30     2:43:39
2529  Kim Tvarkunas          F3539      241/309     1:16:19   12:30     2:43:42
2530  Jeffrey Akins          M3034      171/189     1:15:56   12:30     2:43:42
2531  Julie Akins            F2529      236/305     1:15:56   12:30     2:43:42
2532  Edward Anson           M6569        15/22     1:15:01   12:30     2:43:44
2533  Beverly Butts          F6064        15/42     1:17:40   12:30     2:43:44
2534  Cheryl Booker          F4044      214/321     1:11:23   12:31     2:43:46
2535  Steve Brandeburg       M5559        71/89     1:12:04   12:31     2:43:47
2536  Deborah Rudawsky       F4549      122/185     1:17:02   12:31     2:43:47
2537  Juliana Chrisman       F4044      215/321     1:13:13   12:31     2:43:47
2538  Robert Bailey          M4044      178/206     1:12:52   12:31     2:43:47
2539  Monica Welch           F3539      242/309     1:12:52   12:31     2:43:48
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2540  Shannon Freeman        F2024      118/142     1:13:13   12:31     2:43:48
2541  Katherine McManners    F4044      216/321     1:15:48   12:31     2:43:54
2542  April Sinnock          F3539      243/309     1:12:37   12:31     2:43:54
2543  Christopher Hill       M3034      172/189     1:13:53   12:32     2:44:03
2544  Sidney Stewart         F2024      119/142     1:12:11   12:32     2:44:06
2545  Chana Hanle            F3539      244/309     1:12:15   12:32     2:44:10
2546  Laura Sievert          F3034      256/321     1:12:58   12:32     2:44:12
2547  Wanda King             F4044      217/321     1:10:24   12:33     2:44:14
2548  Karyl Rhodes           F4549      123/185     1:16:10   12:33     2:44:16
2549  Brian Skinkle          M5054       96/114     1:12:03   12:33     2:44:20
2550  Tony Wilson            M3539      157/179     1:12:49   12:33     2:44:20
2551  Tenille Mehl           F2529      237/305     1:14:12   12:33     2:44:21
2552  Derek Mehl             M2529      155/172     1:14:12   12:33     2:44:21
2553  Melanie Ray            F2529      238/305     1:12:12   12:34     2:44:25
2554  Charles Ratcliff       M5054       97/114     1:13:02   12:34     2:44:28
2555  Denise Lawler          F6064        16/42     1:14:40   12:34     2:44:28
2556  Alana Bakke            F4044      218/321     1:18:24   12:34     2:44:34
2557  Jane Doty              F5559        47/93     1:13:31   12:34     2:44:34
2558  Dana Heifner           F4044      219/321     1:11:59   12:34     2:44:35
2559  Shannon Webre          F4044      220/321     1:11:20   12:34     2:44:37
2560  Rodney Parks           M4044      179/206     1:11:20   12:35     2:44:41
2561  Melissa Lohmeier       F4044      221/321     1:11:37   12:35     2:44:42
2562  Rebecca Burris         F6064        17/42     1:10:32   12:35     2:44:47
2563  Patty Wingfield        F5559        48/93     1:16:40   12:36     2:44:52
2564  Lindsay Daniel         F3539      245/309     1:12:17   12:36     2:44:55
2565  Jennifer Welter        F4044      222/321     1:16:53   12:36     2:44:56
2566  Kaitlyn Williams       F2024      120/142     1:10:53   12:36     2:44:56
2567  John Carter            M3034      173/189     1:07:10   12:36     2:44:56
2568  Bourgon Reynolds       F2024      121/142     1:14:59   12:36     2:44:58
2569  Jaime Briggs           F2529      239/305     1:11:34   12:36     2:45:00
2570  Sarah Vogel            F4044      223/321     1:16:12   12:36     2:45:04
2572  Cindy Desalvo          F4044      224/321     1:16:06   12:38     2:45:20
2573  Leah Dalton            F3539      246/309     1:16:15   12:38     2:45:21
2574  Joy Wallace            F3539      247/309     1:18:18   12:38     2:45:23
2575  Margaret Snow          F6064        18/42     1:15:01   12:39     2:45:32
2576  Christine Pullins      F5054       96/168     1:12:46   12:39     2:45:35
2577  Jennifer Janecek       F3539      248/309     1:11:42   12:39     2:45:38
2578  Stephanie Clardy       F4044      225/321     1:11:41   12:39     2:45:42
2579  Mindi Breeden          F3034      257/321     1:11:41   12:39     2:45:42
2580  Chad Collins           M3539      158/179     1:22:53   12:40     2:45:44
2581  Katherine Wariner      F4044      226/321     1:13:08   12:40     2:45:45
2582  Mary Sha Moriarty      F5559        49/93     1:14:05   12:40     2:45:46
2583  Marcia Unger           F2529      240/305     1:14:13   12:40     2:45:47
2584  Betty Bohanna          F3539      249/309     1:12:06   12:40     2:45:48
2585  Cassandra Green        F4044      227/321     1:12:06   12:40     2:45:48
2587  Anne Speed             F5054       97/168     1:19:13   12:40     2:45:53
2588  Emily Garza            F2529      241/305     1:11:04   12:40     2:45:56
2589  Tina Lamb              F4044      228/321     1:10:56   12:41     2:45:57
2590  Autumn Jones           F2529      242/305     1:10:08   12:41     2:46:00
2591  John Kresse            M4549      137/153     1:15:18   12:41     2:46:02
2592  Jenn Chandler          F3034      258/321     1:12:47   12:41     2:46:04
2593  Jane Vest              F4549      124/185     1:17:40   12:42     2:46:10
2594  Cheryl Morrow          F5054       98/168     1:14:42   12:42     2:46:11
2595  Elizabeth Russell      F2529      243/305     1:14:40   12:42     2:46:11
2596  Steven Morrow          M5054       98/114     1:14:42   12:42     2:46:11
2597  Sandra Massey          F5559        50/93     1:15:47   12:42     2:46:13
2598  Sandra Campbell        F6569         6/11     1:15:46   12:42     2:46:13
2599  Mark Satterfield       M3034      174/189     1:12:18   12:42     2:46:13
2600  Kerri Marsh            F2529      244/305     1:18:01   12:42     2:46:14
2601  Jay Murry              M5559        72/89     1:12:50   12:42     2:46:15
2602  Sue Mascolino          F4044      229/321     1:16:36   12:42     2:46:18
2603  Catherine Walsh        F3034      259/321     1:10:57   12:42     2:46:19
2604  Cassie Gill            F3539      250/309     1:13:35   12:42     2:46:20
2605  Rebecca Scissors       F2529      245/305     1:12:33   12:42     2:46:22
2606  Missie Kavan           F3539      251/309     1:15:58   12:43     2:46:25
2608  Adrianne Walls         F2024      122/142     1:07:22   12:43     2:46:34
2610  Dollie Braslavsky      F3539      252/309     1:14:21   12:44     2:46:40
2611  Cami Williams          F1519        39/47     1:13:12   12:44     2:46:45
2612  Tina Lephiew           F2529      246/305     1:18:37   12:44     2:46:46
2613  Terri Hardcastle       F4549      125/185     1:17:17   12:44     2:46:46
2614  Elizabeth Goss         F5559        51/93     1:15:20   12:44     2:46:46
2615  Lacey Nobles           F2024      123/142     1:11:53   12:44     2:46:47
2616  Michelle Spradlin      F3034      260/321     1:14:00   12:44     2:46:47
2617  Gigi Grimes            F5559        52/93     1:17:49   12:45     2:46:52
2618  Sydney Venable         F1519        40/47     1:16:50   12:45     2:46:53
2619  Michael Carey          M4549      138/153     1:13:45   12:45     2:47:00
2620  Lisa Carey             F4044      230/321     1:13:46   12:45     2:47:00
2621  Jason Stone            M3539      159/179     1:12:30   12:45     2:47:02
2622  Jo Beth Reed           F5559        53/93     1:11:45   12:46     2:47:05
2623  Dale Schuler           M7074         4/10     1:15:21   12:46     2:47:07
2624  Tracy Rodriguez        F3539      253/309     1:15:22   12:46     2:47:08
2625  West Marcus            M7074         5/10     1:13:40   12:46     2:47:11
2626  David Roberts          M3034      175/189     1:12:25   12:46     2:47:14
2627  Margarett Gatlin       F5559        54/93     1:16:29   12:46     2:47:14
2628  Rebecca Mullen         F2529      247/305     1:19:50   12:47     2:47:22
2629  Christine Meroney      F4044      231/321     1:17:36   12:47     2:47:25
2630  Dawn Fisk              F3539      254/309     1:17:37   12:47     2:47:26
2631  Mary Erdman            F7074          3/3     1:19:53   12:48     2:47:38
2632  Jackie Conger          F2024      124/142     1:12:09   12:49     2:47:42
2633  Jamie Fender           F3034      261/321               12:49     2:47:43
2634  Melanie Taylor         F4044      232/321     1:15:26   12:49     2:47:46
2635  Janae Julian           F3034      262/321     1:15:34   12:49     2:47:53
2636  Truett Horne           M2529      156/172     1:16:56   12:50     2:47:57
2637  Ashley Daye            F2529      248/305     1:16:56   12:50     2:47:58
2638  Sarah East             F2024      125/142     1:15:26   12:50     2:48:02
2639  Frank Vaughn           M3539      160/179     1:10:05   12:50     2:48:06
2640  Jennifer Anderson      F2529      249/305     1:15:36   12:51     2:48:09
2641  Samantha Bode          F2024      126/142     1:13:29   12:51     2:48:16
2642  Nisa Trenthem          F3539      255/309     1:19:41   12:52     2:48:23
2643  Laurie Belz            F4044      233/321     1:15:48   12:52     2:48:27
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2644  Melinda Reed           F2529      250/305     1:15:48   12:52     2:48:27
2645  Emily Reeves           F3034      263/321     1:12:23   12:53     2:48:34
2646  Glenn Phipps           M4044      180/206               12:53     2:48:36
2647  Danielle Stephenson    F4044      234/321     1:18:10   12:53     2:48:38
2648  Michelle Durmon        F4044      235/321     1:18:09   12:53     2:48:39
2650  Suzanne Lampinen       F4044      236/321     1:18:10   12:53     2:48:39
2651  Karan Staten           F5054       99/168     1:19:50   12:53     2:48:40
2652  Brenda Hiegel          F5054      100/168     1:17:53   12:53     2:48:41
2653  Kineta Lyde            F4044      237/321     1:17:58   12:53     2:48:45
2655  Elaine Bender          F6064        19/42     1:17:44   12:54     2:48:51
2656  Sharon Loy             F4549      126/185     1:16:57   12:54     2:48:54
2657  Erin Wheeler           F4549      127/185     1:14:32   12:54     2:48:58
2658  Sandra Bearden         F4549      128/185     1:17:28   12:54     2:49:00
2659  Lindsey Kennedy        F2529      251/305     1:14:18   12:55     2:49:04
2660  Jason Treece           M3034      176/189     1:11:59   12:55     2:49:05
2661  Mary Connaughton       F6064        20/42     1:17:16   12:56     2:49:20
2662  Brandi Boyce           F2024      127/142     1:13:52   12:56     2:49:21
2663  Patty Hancock          F5559        55/93     1:17:17   12:56     2:49:21
2665  Michelle Ferguson      F5054      101/168     1:16:04   12:57     2:49:27
2666  Jonna Beard            F5054      102/168     1:16:04   12:57     2:49:27
2667  Shannon Maris          F4044      238/321     1:19:27   12:57     2:49:31
2668  Shannon Wilson         F3539      256/309     1:14:15   12:58     2:49:41
2669  Erica Rice             F2529      252/305     1:23:35   12:58     2:49:43
2670  Allison Postell        F2529      253/305     1:17:49   12:58     2:49:48
2671  Melissa Hunt           F3034      264/321     1:17:48   12:58     2:49:50
2672  Michael Rivero         M4044      181/206     1:13:32   12:58     2:49:52
2673  Lacey Starkey          F2529      254/305     1:15:04   12:59     2:49:54
2674  Nathan Brown           M4044      182/206     1:12:50   12:59     2:49:57
2675  Jill Ashley            F4549      129/185     1:19:05   12:59     2:50:00
2677  Barbara Sowah          F3034      265/321     1:12:44   13:00     2:50:06
2678  Elaine Hinson          F4549      130/185     1:11:53   13:00     2:50:08
2679  Jennifer McConser      F3539      257/309     1:14:47   13:00     2:50:09
2680  Dianna Higgins         F5054      103/168     1:18:52   13:00     2:50:11
2681  Crystal Holsted        F3034      266/321     1:13:29   13:00     2:50:12
2682  Lize Wilcox            F3539      258/309     1:14:29   13:00     2:50:13
2683  Felisia Lackey         F3539      259/309     1:14:30   13:00     2:50:13
2684  Steven Crosby          M2024        72/80     1:09:08   13:00     2:50:13
2685  Samuel Thoma           M1619        28/29     1:20:39   13:00     2:50:15
2686  Amy Daniel             F3539      260/309     1:12:02   13:01     2:50:30
2687  Marla Baker            F5559        56/93     1:11:12   13:02     2:50:35
2688  Kelly Callahan         F4044      239/321     1:13:37   13:02     2:50:40
2689  Jason Rinehart         M3539      161/179     1:22:38   13:02     2:50:42
2690  Daniel Freeman         M3539      162/179     1:15:27   13:02     2:50:42
2691  Annie Massanelli       F3034      267/321     1:11:56   13:02     2:50:44
2692  Kim Holman             F4044      240/321     1:15:15   13:02     2:50:44
2693  Amy Wrublesky          F3034      268/321     1:11:58   13:02     2:50:45
2694  David Glover           M3539      163/179     1:04:40   13:03     2:50:48
2695  Wendy Ward             F4044      241/321     1:19:48   13:03     2:50:49
2696  Lynn Schroeder         F5054      104/168     1:23:53   13:04     2:50:58
2697  Carolyn Norful         F3539      261/309     1:15:11   13:04     2:51:02
2698  Shondel Herald         F3539      262/309     1:21:16   13:04     2:51:02
2699  Jim Reimers            M7579          3/4     1:18:34   13:04     2:51:05
2700  Lisa Reimers           F5054      105/168     1:18:34   13:04     2:51:05
2702  Rich Bowman            M5054       99/114     1:22:49   13:05     2:51:15
2703  Joyce Bender           F5559        57/93     1:20:44   13:05     2:51:16
2704  Gerardo Bruno          M4044      183/206     1:21:31   13:05     2:51:20
2705  Jackie Traverse        F4549      131/185     1:16:58   13:05     2:51:23
2706  Kathy Phelps           F5054      106/168     1:18:25   13:05     2:51:23
2707  Ron Bogart             M4044      184/206     1:17:36   13:06     2:51:29
2708  Nancy Bogart           F4044      242/321     1:17:37   13:06     2:51:30
2710  Martin Thoma           M5054      100/114     1:21:39   13:07     2:51:42
2711  Jinkie Redden          F6064        21/42     1:21:22   13:08     2:51:50
2712  Sharon Burrall         F5054      107/168     1:19:45   13:08     2:51:51
2713  Rhonda Hart            F4044      243/321     1:20:09   13:08     2:51:52
2714  Matthew Miller         M2024        73/80     1:15:23   13:08     2:51:53
2715  April Bell             F3034      269/321     1:13:16   13:08     2:51:54
2716  Lisa Whitson           F4549      132/185     1:14:47   13:08     2:51:57
2717  Valerie Sharlin        F5054      108/168     1:17:01   13:08     2:52:00
2718  Tamra Dehart           F4044      244/321     1:10:39   13:08     2:52:03
2719  Leslie Jones           F4044      245/321     1:16:38   13:08     2:52:03
2720  Jay Lawrence           M6064        56/70     1:17:53   13:08     2:52:03
2721  Stuart Sullivan        M5054      101/114     1:21:10   13:09     2:52:06
2722  Megan McGonegal        F2529      255/305     1:21:10   13:09     2:52:06
2723  Kayla Sullivan         F2024      128/142     1:19:26   13:09     2:52:08
2724  Tricia Yielding        F3539      263/309     1:17:55   13:09     2:52:08
2725  Toni Sullivan          F5054      109/168     1:19:27   13:09     2:52:08
2726  Ramona Talburt         F4549      133/185     1:12:36   13:09     2:52:15
2727  Tracye Bullock         F5054      110/168     1:18:26   13:09     2:52:16
2728  Pamela Greene          F4044      246/321     1:17:18   13:09     2:52:16
2729  Amber Ventress         F3034      270/321     1:19:51   13:10     2:52:20
2730  Pratik Doshi           M2024        74/80     1:16:19   13:10     2:52:22
2731  Jeffrey Jones          M4044      185/206     1:15:35   13:10     2:52:25
2732  Alan Levenstein        M4549      139/153     1:17:28   13:10     2:52:26
2733  Julia Sanderson        F5054      111/168     1:24:25   13:11     2:52:31
2734  Tim Brigance           M4044      186/206     1:18:56   13:11     2:52:32
2735  Susan Cormier          F6569         7/11     1:18:39   13:11     2:52:32
2736  Holly Brigance         F3034      271/321     1:18:56   13:11     2:52:33
2737  Koleen Jameson         F5054      112/168     1:16:05   13:11     2:52:36
2738  Elizabeth Browning     F3034      272/321     1:18:32   13:11     2:52:37
2739  Gina McCarley          F3539      264/309     1:12:50   13:11     2:52:38
2740  Kelly McDonald         F3034      273/321     1:20:08   13:11     2:52:39
2741  Rozdi Tompkins         F3539      265/309     1:20:08   13:11     2:52:40
2742  Bobbie Motl            F5054      113/168     1:20:08   13:11     2:52:41
2743  Jennifer Elliott       F3539      266/309     1:15:08   13:11     2:52:41
2744  Sandra Ford            F5559        58/93               13:12     2:52:55
2745  John Peter Ford        M1619        29/29               13:12     2:52:55
2746  Anh Vuong              F2529      256/305     1:15:10   13:12     2:52:55
2747  Lisa Wassom            F5054      114/168     1:21:14   13:13     2:52:58
2748  Lori Wassom            F2529      257/305     1:21:15   13:13     2:52:58
2749  Audrey Cooper          F1519        41/47     1:17:23   13:13     2:53:01
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2750  Kristin Baldwin        F1519        42/47     1:17:24   13:13     2:53:01
2751  Laura Connerly         F5054      115/168     1:19:16   13:13     2:53:01
2752  Amy Ross               F3034      274/321     1:19:42   13:13     2:53:01
2753  Scott Clouse           M3539      164/179     1:14:52   13:13     2:53:02
2754  Lori Nakken            F3539      267/309     1:19:36   13:13     2:53:04
2755  William Oliver         M3539      165/179     1:11:38   13:13     2:53:04
2756  Susan Ameling          F3539      268/309     1:13:41   13:14     2:53:12
2757  Chris Ameling          M3539      166/179     1:18:52   13:14     2:53:14
2758  Sonia Mohammed         F3539      269/309     1:12:16   13:14     2:53:19
2759  Melissa Bass           F4044      247/321     1:18:13   13:15     2:53:26
2760  Cathy Jarrett          F4549      134/185     1:18:15   13:15     2:53:28
2761  Charleen Francis       F4549      135/185     1:18:14   13:15     2:53:29
2762  Barbara Smith          F6064        22/42     1:18:38   13:15     2:53:34
2763  Marcia Gran            F5054      116/168     1:20:17   13:16     2:53:38
2765  Thomas Dixon           M3034      177/189     1:18:42   13:16     2:53:47
2766  Xaysangkhom Vongsarava M3539      167/179     1:16:12   13:16     2:53:47
2767  Courtney Mullen        F2529      258/305     1:20:24   13:17     2:53:48
2768  Donna Mantione         F4044      248/321     1:18:29   13:17     2:53:53
2769  Lincoln Sorsby         M2529      157/172     1:15:58   13:17     2:53:57
2771  Melissa Cauthen        F3034      275/321     1:20:04   13:18     2:54:03
2772  Jana Ethridge          F5559        59/93     1:20:08   13:18     2:54:06
2773  Finn Norby             M4549      140/153     1:16:14   13:18     2:54:07
2774  Nancy Fulmer           F4549      136/185     1:17:20   13:19     2:54:15
2775  Cathy Andrews          F5054      117/168     1:18:13   13:19     2:54:18
2776  Sara Strickland        F2529      259/305     1:18:21   13:19     2:54:22
2777  Karen Emery            F4044      249/321     1:17:49   13:19     2:54:27
2780  Marolyn Allred         F5559        60/93     1:19:41   13:20     2:54:29
2781  Cindy Metcalf          F5559        61/93     1:19:41   13:20     2:54:30
2782  Margaret Pauly         F5054      118/168     1:17:49   13:20     2:54:32
2783  Christa Newburg        F5054      119/168     1:17:49   13:20     2:54:32
2784  Kyla Farler            F3034      276/321     1:18:37   13:21     2:54:45
2785  Robert Yager, Jr       M5054      102/114     1:08:01   13:21     2:54:51
2786  Tracee Rathbone        F3034      277/321     1:14:24   13:22     2:54:56
2787  Nancy Tucker           F5559        62/93     1:19:45   13:22     2:55:01
2788  Amy Baker              F3034      278/321     1:18:13   13:22     2:55:04
2789  Samuel Turner          M6064        57/70     1:15:21   13:23     2:55:08
2790  Allison Brewer         F2024      129/142     1:17:42   13:23     2:55:09
2791  Halley Trembath        F2529      260/305     1:13:56   13:23     2:55:14
2792  Phylinthia Givens      F4549      137/185     1:17:56   13:23     2:55:17
2793  Melinda Davis          F4549      138/185     1:16:08   13:23     2:55:18
2794  Kelly Reed             F4044      250/321     1:18:52   13:24     2:55:21
2795  Yvonne Furniss         F5054      120/168     1:19:38   13:24     2:55:29
2796  Roger Thompson         M6064        58/70     1:23:07   13:24     2:55:31
2798  Larry Simmons          M6569        16/22     1:09:07   13:26     2:55:53
2799  Carolee Emerson        F3034      279/321     1:27:05   13:27     2:56:03
2800  David Jeffers          M2529      158/172     1:11:07   13:28     2:56:12
2802  Eileen Hughes          F5559        63/93     1:21:46   13:28     2:56:21
2803  Lindley Feaster        F2529      261/305     1:19:20   13:28     2:56:23
2804  Leigh Horton           F3539      270/309     1:16:16   13:28     2:56:24
2805  Janella Burroughs      F5054      121/168     1:19:45   13:28     2:56:25
2806  Robin Ennis            F3034      280/321     1:19:23   13:29     2:56:26
2807  Tamara Henderson       F4549      139/185     1:13:58   13:29     2:56:26
2808  Alice Jones            F6064        23/42     1:19:12   13:29     2:56:31
2810  Jessica Hardin         F2024      130/142     1:13:35   13:31     2:56:58
2811  Bill Fritz             M5054      103/114     1:29:46   13:32     2:57:09
2812  Robert Maher           M6064        59/70     1:22:03   13:32     2:57:11
2813  Dennis Baas            M6569        17/22     1:25:12   13:32     2:57:13
2814  Kelley Oliver          F3539      271/309     1:25:12   13:32     2:57:13
2815  Spencer Watson         M3034      178/189     1:21:46   13:33     2:57:18
2816  Melissa Parks          F3034      281/321     1:27:29   13:33     2:57:19
2818  Jason Hunt             M3034      179/189     1:27:31   13:33     2:57:20
2819  Debby Mooney           F5559        64/93     1:21:47   13:33     2:57:22
2820  Dody Pelts             F3539      272/309     1:21:47   13:33     2:57:22
2821  Craig Cook             M6064        60/70     1:22:34   13:33     2:57:29
2822  Cara Slone             F2529      262/305     1:20:25   13:34     2:57:33
2823  Susan Kennedy          F4044      251/321     1:17:05   13:34     2:57:34
2824  Tracy Hatcher          F2529      263/305     1:12:00   13:34     2:57:36
2825  Laura Doramus          F5054      122/168     1:25:50   13:34     2:57:43
2826  Valerie Cloud          F5054      123/168     1:25:50   13:34     2:57:44
2827  Kimberly James         F3539      273/309     1:20:16   13:35     2:57:50
2828  Jonathan Webb          M2529      159/172     1:15:45   13:35     2:57:50
2829  Lauren Carrigan        F2529      264/305     1:15:46   13:35     2:57:51
2830  Ted Morley             M5559        73/89     1:29:01   13:35     2:57:57
2831  Angie Wilson           F4549      140/185     1:17:32   13:36     2:57:59
2832  Christal Waller        F4549      141/185     1:17:34   13:36     2:57:59
2833  Andrea Webster         F4044      252/321     1:17:34   13:36     2:57:59
2834  Heidi Lenoard          F4549      142/185     1:19:18   13:36     2:58:05
2835  Dee Rogers             F4044      253/321     1:23:46   13:36     2:58:08
2836  Andrew Blue            M4044      187/206     1:23:27   13:37     2:58:11
2838  Jim Homan              M4044      188/206     1:19:24   13:37     2:58:13
2842  Pamela Hickman         F5054      124/168     1:18:09   13:37     2:58:22
2843  Kelly Moss             F3034      282/321     1:17:29   13:38     2:58:24
2844  Monica Ritchie         F4044      254/321     1:19:58   13:38     2:58:29
2845  Shelisha James         F3034      283/321     1:17:56   13:38     2:58:31
2846  Elizabeth Eckart       F2024      131/142     1:19:39   13:38     2:58:33
2847  Dana Butler            F3539      274/309     1:23:01   13:38     2:58:35
2848  Erin Spears            F2529      265/305     1:13:57   13:38     2:58:35
2849  Greg Thurman           M3539      168/179     1:18:01   13:38     2:58:36
2850  Kelly McElfish         F1519        43/47     1:21:25   13:39     2:58:37
2851  Adalberto Fonticiella  M5559        74/89     1:24:49   13:39     2:58:42
2852  Maritza Aguilar        F3034      284/321     1:16:42   13:39     2:58:47
2854  Lindsay Schupbach      F3034      285/321     1:25:45   13:40     2:58:58
2855  Wendy Rogerson         F3034      286/321     1:25:45   13:40     2:58:58
2856  Lehra Richburg         F3034      287/321     1:18:40   13:40     2:58:59
2857  Kathleen Tenhagen      F4549      143/185     1:19:55   13:40     2:58:59
2858  Michele Gregory        F4044      255/321     1:21:47   13:41     2:59:03
2859  Katie Hart             F2529      266/305     1:14:17   13:41     2:59:03
2861  Julia Strickland       F6064        24/42     1:19:24   13:41     2:59:06
2862  Charlesa Black         F6064        25/42     1:19:27   13:41     2:59:07
2863  Nicole Weathers        F3539      275/309     1:16:45   13:41     2:59:07
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2866  Tina Bryant            F4044      256/321     1:30:47   13:42     2:59:25
2867  Rebecca Loftis         F6569         8/11     1:21:49   13:42     2:59:27
2868  Lisa Emmert            F4044      257/321     1:25:09   13:43     2:59:31
2869  Lindsay Carlisle       F2529      267/305     1:23:49   13:43     2:59:41
2870  Kenna Barkley          F4044      258/321     1:23:54   13:43     2:59:41
2871  Jean Brassfield        F4549      144/185     1:21:47   13:44     2:59:43
2872  Lindsy Wilson          F2529      268/305     1:22:17   13:44     2:59:52
2873  Katiie Irvin           F2024      132/142     1:22:17   13:44     2:59:53
2874  Joshua Weaver          M2529      160/172     1:20:49   13:45     2:59:57
2875  Sarah Weaver           F2529      269/305     1:20:49   13:45     2:59:58
2876  Matthew Haught         M3539      169/179     1:20:57   13:45     3:00:03
2877  Shirley Bowers         F5559        65/93     1:20:55   13:45     3:00:05
2879  Bonnie Sutton          F3539      276/309     1:17:49   13:46     3:00:10
2880  Colleen Joslin         F3539      277/309     1:17:49   13:46     3:00:10
2881  Angela Terry-Boggs     F4549      145/185     1:17:23   13:46     3:00:10
2882  Laura Person           F3034      288/321     1:23:05   13:46     3:00:11
2883  Christina Rhude        F4044      259/321     1:21:12   13:46     3:00:15
2884  Becky Hirtzel          F5054      125/168     1:26:28   13:46     3:00:21
2885  Nancy Lafferty         F6064        26/42     1:22:57   13:47     3:00:22
2886  Rick Lafferty          M6064        61/70     1:21:14   13:47     3:00:22
2887  Melanie Johnson        F3539      278/309     1:22:34   13:47     3:00:29
2888  Lisa Ponson            F3034      289/321     1:19:38   13:48     3:00:38
2889  Cassy Fowler           F4044      260/321     1:22:35   13:48     3:00:42
2890  Randy Barnhill         M4549      141/153     1:22:35   13:48     3:00:43
2891  Roger Burton           M6569        18/22     1:25:48   13:48     3:00:47
2893  Anne McMains           F3034      290/321     1:22:25   13:49     3:00:54
2895  Shirley Lynes          F5054      126/168     1:24:11   13:50     3:01:02
2896  Meghann Donaldson      F3034      291/321     1:21:17   13:50     3:01:02
2897  Jennifer Johnson       F4044      261/321     1:23:16   13:50     3:01:02
2898  Karen Clements         F4044      262/321     1:21:17   13:50     3:01:03
2899  Catherine Middleton    F5054      127/168     1:24:35   13:52     3:01:28
2900  Constance Little       F6064        27/42     1:24:37   13:52     3:01:32
2902  Roxanne McNulty        F4044      263/321     1:24:11   13:53     3:01:41
2903  Yana-Janell Scott      F2529      270/305     1:18:14   13:53     3:01:43
2907  Robyn Schweizerhof     F3539      279/309     1:25:03   13:53     3:01:51
2908  Joseph Rodgers         M2529      161/172     1:16:35   13:53     3:01:52
2909  Sandra Jackson         F4549      146/185     1:17:57   13:53     3:01:52
2910  Kaye Miller            F4549      147/185     1:19:11   13:54     3:02:02
2911  Jason Thomas           M3034      180/189     1:15:02   13:55     3:02:10
2912  Megan Thomas           F2529      271/305     1:15:02   13:55     3:02:11
2914  Amy Huggins            F2529      272/305     1:24:27   13:55     3:02:13
2916  Colleen Vollman        F6064        28/42     1:22:14   13:55     3:02:16
2917  Edward Vollman         M6064        62/70     1:22:14   13:55     3:02:16
2918  J. French Hill         M5559        75/89     1:26:02   13:55     3:02:18
2919  Michelle Cipriano      F4549      148/185     1:26:56   13:57     3:02:38
2920  Felix Johnson          M3034      181/189     1:24:50   13:57     3:02:40
2921  Sheri Parish           F4044      264/321     1:21:05   13:57     3:02:45
2922  Chris Montanaro        M4044      189/206     1:07:47   13:58     3:02:47
2927  Craig Norell           M5559        76/89     1:27:32   13:59     3:03:10
2928  Allison McKown         F2529      273/305     1:19:42   13:59     3:03:10
2929  Conni Norell           F5054      128/168     1:27:32   13:59     3:03:11
2930  Mona Meggers           F5559        66/93     1:22:04   14:00     3:03:14
2931  Natalie Stell          F3034      292/321     1:22:06   14:00     3:03:15
2932  Jo Russell-White       F4044      265/321     1:22:05   14:00     3:03:15
2933  Leslie Casey           F4044      266/321     1:22:16   14:00     3:03:18
2934  Douglas Hansen         M2024        75/80     1:17:47   14:00     3:03:19
2937  Lesley Black           F3034      293/321     1:27:01   14:01     3:03:35
2938  Gina Porter            F5054      129/168     1:21:11   14:02     3:03:48
2939  Zora Madison           F3539      280/309     1:22:41   14:02     3:03:50
2940  Danny King             M4044      190/206     1:20:55   14:03     3:03:54
2941  Bethany Crosswhite     F2024      133/142     1:20:57   14:03     3:03:55
2942  Missy Ingram           F3539      281/309     1:27:02   14:03     3:03:56
2944  Genesis White          F3034      294/321     1:18:26   14:04     3:04:04
2945  Mendy Traylor          F4549      149/185     1:23:23   14:04     3:04:05
2946  Kristen Greenwood      F4044      267/321     1:23:23   14:04     3:04:05
2947  Art Lichtenstein       M5559        77/89     1:25:05   14:04     3:04:09
2948  Charles Harvey         M5559        78/89     1:25:05   14:04     3:04:09
2951  Rosemary Rogers        F6064        29/42     1:23:13   14:06     3:04:36
2952  Robert McKinney        M6569        19/22     1:23:14   14:06     3:04:36
2953  Charlotte Weddle       F4549      150/185     1:25:59   14:06     3:04:36
2954  Rene Cheek             F5559        67/93     1:23:33   14:07     3:04:48
2955  Mike Cheek             M6064        63/70     1:23:33   14:07     3:04:49
2956  Leslie Brendel         F4044      268/321     1:21:25   14:07     3:04:52
2959  Ann Lassiter           F5054      130/168     1:26:36   14:08     3:04:57
2960  Teresa Dorman          F3539      282/309     1:21:05   14:08     3:05:03
2964  Tammy Siler            F4044      269/321     1:30:05   14:10     3:05:30
2966  Cheryl Adams           F4044      270/321     1:25:53   14:11     3:05:36
2968  Sheila Winter          F4549      151/185     1:27:22   14:11     3:05:43
2969  Dana Greeson           F4549      152/185     1:27:21   14:11     3:05:43
2970  Vangie Lewis           F3539      283/309     1:26:40   14:11     3:05:44
2971  Evelyn Behrle          F5559        68/93     1:23:53   14:11     3:05:47
2972  Supriya Jambhekar      F4044      271/321     1:30:26   14:11     3:05:47
2973  Tramon Hunnicutt       M2529      162/172     1:26:39   14:12     3:05:49
2974  Kim Gann               F3034      295/321     1:21:05   14:12     3:05:53
2975  Carletta Edmondson     F6064        30/42     1:27:07   14:12     3:06:01
2976  Debby Sanderson        F6064        31/42     1:27:06   14:13     3:06:05
2977  Debbie McBee           F5054      131/168     1:24:11   14:13     3:06:06
2978  Kimberly Souter        F4044      272/321     1:25:57   14:13     3:06:09
2979  Rachel Enyart          F3034      296/321     1:24:11   14:14     3:06:16
2981  Stanley Valley         M5054      104/114     1:29:42   14:14     3:06:22
2982  Torri Jacobs           F2529      274/305     1:15:42   14:14     3:06:24
2983  Matt Kennett           M2529      163/172     1:23:03   14:14     3:06:24
2985  Catherine Sharp        F5054      132/168     1:27:02   14:16     3:06:42
2988  Amy Hunter             F5054      133/168     1:21:23   14:17     3:06:56
2989  Cathy Beckham          F4044      273/321     1:28:41   14:17     3:07:03
2990  Bubba Jones            M4044      191/206     1:28:43   14:17     3:07:03
2991  Karyn Jones            F4044      274/321     1:28:44   14:17     3:07:03
2992  Carrie Dean            F5559        69/93     1:19:37   14:17     3:07:04
2993  Annette Enderlin       F6064        32/42     1:24:34   14:18     3:07:20
2995  Sheila Brown           F5054      134/168     1:25:37   14:19     3:07:29
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2996  Amber Doiron           F2024      134/142     1:15:21   14:20     3:07:36
2997  Steven Dooly           M3539      170/179     1:24:53   14:20     3:07:38
2998  Christy Beason         F3539      284/309     1:31:03   14:21     3:07:49
2999  Tracy Winder           F4549      153/185     1:26:42   14:21     3:07:55
3000  Julia Neblett          F5054      135/168     1:26:44   14:21     3:07:56
3001  Jessica Barber         F4549      154/185     1:26:43   14:21     3:07:56
3002  Gayla Morgan           F4549      155/185     1:28:04   14:22     3:08:01
3006  Jordan Bennett         M2529      164/172     1:21:40   14:23     3:08:18
3007  Anne Bennett           F2529      275/305     1:21:41   14:23     3:08:19
3008  Melanie King           F4549      156/185     1:24:39   14:23     3:08:20
3009  Tiffany Willis         F2529      276/305     1:19:39   14:24     3:08:29
3010  Margaret West          F6569         9/11     1:27:27   14:24     3:08:33
3011  Christopher Hughes     M3034      182/189     1:24:03   14:24     3:08:34
3012  Shaunta Hudson         F4044      275/321     1:20:05   14:24     3:08:38
3013  Susan Miller           F4549      157/185     1:21:25   14:24     3:08:38
3014  James Phillips         M5559        79/89     1:26:17   14:25     3:08:44
3015  Susan Phillips         F5559        70/93     1:26:17   14:25     3:08:45
3017  Spencer Spurlock       M1014          8/9     1:14:52   14:25     3:08:51
3018  Erica Loftis           F2529      277/305     1:15:29   14:25     3:08:52
3019  Kristin Yates          F3034      297/321     1:25:16   14:25     3:08:52
3021  Suzanne Alstadt        F3539      285/309     1:23:14   14:26     3:08:58
3022  Robin Armitage         F4044      276/321     1:25:06   14:26     3:09:00
3024  Robin Tolliver         F4044      277/321     1:19:40   14:26     3:09:01
3026  Alicen Paladino        F4044      278/321     1:25:52   14:27     3:09:06
3027  Shawna Hamm            F3034      298/321     1:26:45   14:27     3:09:10
3028  Misty Pekrul           F3034      299/321     1:23:39   14:27     3:09:11
3029  Shanna Rowlett         F3034      300/321     1:23:39   14:27     3:09:11
3030  Nancy Hall             F5559        71/93     1:25:02   14:29     3:09:37
3031  Rachael Arrington      F2024      135/142     1:28:09   14:30     3:09:50
3032  Glenda Reith           F5054      136/168     1:28:09   14:30     3:09:50
3033  Debbie Stewart         F4044      279/321     1:25:30   14:30     3:09:50
3034  Jeremy Taber           M4044      192/206     1:24:12   14:30     3:09:51
3035  Susan Bowling          F5054      137/168     1:30:05   14:30     3:09:57
3036  Alisha Wallace         F3539      286/309     1:25:02   14:31     3:09:58
3037  Gail Thomas            F3539      287/309     1:25:05   14:31     3:09:59
3038  Holly Brandt           F4044      280/321     1:22:10   14:31     3:09:59
3039  Douglas Brandt         M5054      105/114     1:22:10   14:31     3:09:59
3040  Jeffery Case           M4549      142/153     1:28:42   14:31     3:10:04
3041  Lara Davis             F4044      281/321     1:28:43   14:31     3:10:05
3042  John Ryan              M5054      106/114     1:29:00   14:32     3:10:12
3043  Lisa Batson            F4044      282/321     1:30:26   14:32     3:10:22
3044  Cierra Lujan           F2529      278/305     1:18:05   14:32     3:10:22
3045  Karen Hood             F4549      158/185     1:23:49   14:32     3:10:24
3048  Billie Branscum        F2024      136/142     1:27:39   14:34     3:10:42
3049  Jennifer Nguyen        F2529      279/305     1:24:41   14:34     3:10:43
3052  Terrance Hill          M7074         6/10     1:29:56   14:38     3:11:33
3053  Kimberly Wood          F4549      159/185     1:31:10   14:38     3:11:34
3054  Fred Wood              M4549      143/153               14:40     3:12:05
3056  Katina Ray             F3539      288/309     1:26:38   14:41     3:12:09
3058  Corbi McAllister       F2529      280/305     1:22:08   14:42     3:12:29
3059  Nina Pritchett         F5559        72/93     1:31:29   14:42     3:12:30
3060  Carolyn Wiese          F6064        33/42     1:23:48   14:42     3:12:32
3061  Quanda Moss            F4044      283/321     1:26:38   14:43     3:12:35
3062  Maryjane Vaughn        F5054      138/168     1:27:36   14:43     3:12:35
3063  John Williams          M5054      107/114     1:27:36   14:43     3:12:36
3064  Barbara Gamble         F4044      284/321     1:23:24   14:43     3:12:40
3067  Tiffany Britton        F2529      281/305     1:20:25   14:43     3:12:47
3068  Michael Collins        M2024        76/80     1:24:54   14:43     3:12:47
3069  Melinda Holmes         F1519        44/47     1:24:54   14:43     3:12:47
3070  Liz Gron               F5054      139/168     1:29:55   14:44     3:12:49
3071  Susan Mayfield         F4044      285/321     1:22:46   14:44     3:12:51
3072  Denise Clark           F5054      140/168     1:21:22   14:44     3:13:01
3075  Judy Stubbe            F4549      160/185     1:33:35   14:45     3:13:13
3076  Kathy Rowlett          F5054      141/168     1:28:59   14:45     3:13:13
3078  Molly Fleming          F2529      282/305               14:46     3:13:22
3080  Octavio Areas          M4549      144/153     1:24:02   14:47     3:13:32
3081  Karla Areas            F3034      301/321     1:24:07   14:47     3:13:32
3082  Robyn Reeves           F4044      286/321     1:24:53   14:47     3:13:34
3083  Amanda Lawrence        F3034      302/321     1:25:47   14:47     3:13:34
3084  Neal Reeves            M4549      145/153     1:24:53   14:47     3:13:34
3085  David Lawrence         M6064        64/70     1:25:47   14:47     3:13:35
3086  David Barker           M4044      193/206     1:11:25   14:47     3:13:40
3087  Lynn Rockenbach        M6569        20/22     1:26:40   14:48     3:13:42
3088  Joy Rockenbach         F5559        73/93     1:26:40   14:48     3:13:42
3089  Tami Buchanan          F4044      287/321     1:28:37   14:48     3:13:46
3091  Rama Velagapudi        M4044      194/206     1:24:47   14:49     3:13:55
3092  Seth Tolliver          M3539      171/179     1:24:39   14:49     3:14:00
3095  Dustin Dooly           M3539      172/179     1:24:53   14:52     3:14:36
3096  Stephanie Tully-Dartez F2529      283/305     1:27:47   14:52     3:14:41
3098  Brad Patterson         M3034      183/189     1:15:28   14:53     3:14:51
3099  Kirk Jones             M3034      184/189     1:36:59   14:54     3:15:03
3100  Lydia Bemberg          F5054      142/168     1:36:59   14:54     3:15:04
3101  Amy Pearson            F2024      137/142     1:36:59   14:54     3:15:04
3103  Samantha Hackathorn    F1519        45/47     1:23:58   14:54     3:15:09
3105  Larry Freeman          M6064        65/70     1:21:30   14:54     3:15:11
3106  Kimberly Meyer         F2529      284/305     1:32:42   14:56     3:15:32
3107  Lorie Hogue            F4044      288/321     1:36:31   14:56     3:15:38
3108  Harry Coleman          M6064        66/70     1:31:47   14:57     3:15:43
3109  Pearce Peacock         F4044      289/321     1:27:31   14:57     3:15:45
3110  Lavonne Guinn-Mcfadden F4044      290/321     1:28:38   14:57     3:15:45
3111  Jane Green             F5559        74/93     1:23:58   14:58     3:16:01
3112  Paul Siitonen          M5559        80/89     1:31:34   14:58     3:16:04
3116  Dianne Tully           F6064        34/42     1:27:47   15:00     3:16:23
3117  Joseph Baxter          M4549      146/153     1:29:36   15:00     3:16:28
3118  Bettye Baxter          F4549      161/185     1:29:36   15:00     3:16:30
3119  Kelly Shaddock         F3539      289/309     1:30:01   15:01     3:16:32
3120  Jerry Davis            M4044      195/206     1:27:12   15:01     3:16:32
3123  Mellissa Lock          F3539      290/309     1:23:57   15:01     3:16:42
3124  Karen Thornton         F4549      162/185     1:33:44   15:01     3:16:43
3125  Diane Fortson          F5559        75/93     1:33:45   15:02     3:16:44
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3128  Ebony Kelly            F2529      285/305     1:24:53   15:03     3:17:00
3129  Scott Braden           M5054      108/114     1:27:04   15:03     3:17:08
3130  John Alexander         M4549      147/153     1:19:31   15:04     3:17:18
3131  Grayston Barron        F1014          3/4     1:36:34   15:05     3:17:23
3132  Sharon Barron          F4044      291/321     1:36:35   15:05     3:17:23
3133  Cathryn Gaines         F2529      286/305     1:34:16   15:05     3:17:28
3134  Hannah Morgan          F2024      138/142     1:34:17   15:05     3:17:28
3135  Lisa Cheek             F3034      303/321     1:28:35   15:05     3:17:35
3136  Allen Bloom            M7074         7/10     1:31:28   15:06     3:17:44
3137  Jessica Newman         F2529      287/305     1:29:10   15:06     3:17:46
3138  Ben Cheek              M5559        81/89     1:28:30   15:07     3:17:53
3139  Christina Littlejohn   F4044      292/321     1:34:12   15:07     3:17:55
3140  Heather Pace           F2529      288/305     1:34:11   15:07     3:17:56
3141  Brittny Laukhuff       F2529      289/305     1:27:39   15:07     3:17:57
3142  Kristen Ley            F2529      290/305     1:27:39   15:07     3:17:57
3143  Linda Lutz             F5054      143/168     1:28:39   15:08     3:18:05
3144  Libbi Calloway         F2529      291/305     1:27:40   15:08     3:18:06
3145  Taylor Johnson         F2529      292/305     1:23:10   15:08     3:18:08
3146  Harold Watts           M3539      173/179     1:27:52   15:08     3:18:11
3147  Demesia Watts          F3034      304/321     1:27:52   15:08     3:18:11
3149  Sylvia Ritchie         F5054      144/168     1:29:50   15:10     3:18:31
3150  Kerry Lewis            F3539      291/309     1:29:58   15:10     3:18:31
3154  Sara Patterson         F5054      145/168     1:27:33   15:10     3:18:41
3155  Shelia Hulsizer        F5054      146/168     1:27:35   15:11     3:18:43
3159  Melissa Nease          F3034      305/321     1:29:33   15:12     3:19:07
3160  Cinda Caughman         F4549      163/185     1:33:42   15:13     3:19:17
3161  Cara Bunn              F3034      306/321     1:33:41   15:13     3:19:18
3162  Virginia Blake         F4044      293/321     1:28:45   15:13     3:19:20
3163  Kendrick Burks         M3034      185/189     1:26:59   15:14     3:19:24
3164  Jacalyn Poyner         F4549      164/185     1:29:14   15:14     3:19:24
3165  Rozchea Butler         M2529      165/172     1:26:59   15:14     3:19:25
3166  Cindy Kitchens         F4549      165/185     1:27:58   15:14     3:19:26
3167  Robert Hunt            M5559        82/89     1:26:36   15:14     3:19:27
3168  Louise Smith           F4549      166/185     1:31:12   15:14     3:19:28
3169  Yolanda McClendon      F4044      294/321     1:25:02   15:14     3:19:29
3170  Pamela Dunham          F4549      167/185     1:29:32   15:15     3:19:36
3171  Angel Amick            F3539      292/309     1:29:14   15:15     3:19:38
3172  Wendy Sibley           F5559        76/93     1:30:05   15:15     3:19:39
3173  Emily Adams            F2024      139/142     1:29:47   15:15     3:19:42
3174  Jackie Greer           F5054      147/168     1:29:58   15:15     3:19:42
3175  Beth Riddle            F4549      168/185     1:24:11   15:16     3:19:50
3176  Sally Mersiovsky       F4549      169/185     1:24:24   15:16     3:19:57
3177  Liz Reichman           F4549      170/185     1:30:17   15:17     3:20:00
3179  Kristen Vines          F2024      140/142     1:26:50   15:17     3:20:13
3180  Michael O'Connor       M5054      109/114     1:26:43   15:18     3:20:23
3182  Amy Gleason            F3034      307/321     1:29:47   15:19     3:20:35
3184  Angie Snead            F4044      295/321     1:29:05   15:20     3:20:45
3185  Jamey Tice             F2529      293/305     1:30:50   15:20     3:20:51
3189  Andrea Stagger         F4044      296/321     1:32:24   15:22     3:21:15
3190  James Engel            M5559        83/89     1:28:32   15:23     3:21:19
3191  Chelsea Engel          F2529      294/305     1:28:32   15:23     3:21:20
3197  Beth McKitrick-Bandy   F5559        77/93     1:30:12   15:25     3:21:50
3202  Melanie Howard         F4044      297/321     1:29:54   15:26     3:22:09
3207  Lisa Howard            F4044      298/321     1:32:21   15:28     3:22:31
3208  Kenneth Gheen          M4044      196/206     1:31:41   15:28     3:22:31
3209  Michael Reynolds       M4549      148/153     1:31:41   15:28     3:22:31
3210  Jason French           M4044      197/206     1:32:27   15:28     3:22:32
3211  Brad Meredith          M2529      166/172     1:31:42   15:28     3:22:33
3212  Katherine Mason        F3034      308/321     1:29:08   15:29     3:22:41
3213  Julie Hill             F5559        78/93     1:33:14   15:29     3:22:48
3214  Jennifer Gulledge      F3539      293/309     1:30:47   15:29     3:22:49
3215  Catherine Vest         F4044      299/321     1:33:57   15:29     3:22:50
3218  Nikki Gibbs            F4044      300/321     1:37:36   15:31     3:23:07
3220  Marcy Wells            F3539      294/309     1:29:48   15:31     3:23:09
3221  Jennifer Li            F4044      301/321     1:37:31   15:31     3:23:15
3222  Vijay Kanchanapally    M3539      174/179     1:25:29   15:32     3:23:21
3223  Mike Metzler           M5559        84/89     1:36:13   15:32     3:23:26
3226  Alicia Long            F5054      148/168     1:32:22   15:34     3:23:43
3227  Tammy Blenden          F4044      302/321     1:37:12   15:34     3:23:45
3228  Micki Smith            F5559        79/93     1:37:12   15:34     3:23:46
3229  Linda Kyzer            F5559        80/93     1:37:15   15:34     3:23:48
3230  Ted Goodloe            M6569        21/22     1:35:15   15:34     3:23:48
3234  Della Reimers          F7579          1/1     1:35:42   15:36     3:24:12
3235  Tigger Perry           F5054      149/168     1:31:22   15:37     3:24:33
3236  Randy Perry            M5559        85/89     1:28:04   15:37     3:24:33
3237  Kathy Allison          F6064        35/42     1:33:17   15:38     3:24:36
3239  Shana Coffman          F4549      171/185     1:35:44   15:40     3:25:13
3243  Stephanie Reschke      F3539      295/309     1:29:54   15:44     3:25:56
3244  Teresa Hayes           F5054      150/168     1:30:02   15:45     3:26:08
3245  Kathy Parker           F3539      296/309     1:31:43   15:45     3:26:12
3246  Jim Welch              M4549      149/153     1:36:43   15:45     3:26:19
3248  Pat Welch              F5559        81/93     1:36:43   15:45     3:26:19
3249  Melissa McCormick      F4044      303/321     1:35:18   15:46     3:26:29
3250  Hayden McCormick       F1014          4/4     1:35:18   15:46     3:26:29
3251  Charles Ray            M7074         8/10     1:35:19   15:46     3:26:29
3252  Chad Thornton          M4044      198/206     1:32:01   15:47     3:26:40
3257  Linda Miller           F4549      172/185     1:31:32   15:49     3:27:11
3258  Randy Pulliam          M4044      199/206     1:28:12   15:50     3:27:15
3259  Leisa Pulliam          F4044      304/321     1:28:12   15:50     3:27:16
3260  Jay Ruud               M6064        67/70     1:32:39   15:50     3:27:16
3261  Megan Williams         F2529      295/305     1:29:37   15:50     3:27:19
3262  Alyssa Rahman          F1519        46/47     1:36:51   15:51     3:27:34
3263  Jayni Healy            F3539      297/309     1:32:43   15:52     3:27:39
3266  Janice Meredith        F4549      173/185     1:29:48   15:53     3:27:58
3267  Susan Bly              F4044      305/321     1:33:15   15:54     3:28:10
3268  Shawn Roachell         M4044      200/206     1:35:19   15:55     3:28:25
3270  Melody Roachell        F3539      298/309     1:35:21   15:55     3:28:25
3271  Carolyn Bennett        F5559        82/93     1:32:22   15:55     3:28:26
3273  Angel Born             M4044      201/206     1:27:11   15:57     3:28:53
3277  Judi Crume             F6064        36/42     1:38:10   15:59     3:29:14
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3278  Lori Hannon            F4549      174/185     1:32:42   16:00     3:29:27
3280  Kandy Brown            F5054      151/168     1:26:04   16:00     3:29:29
3281  Scott Nelson           M2024        77/80     1:21:45   16:01     3:29:43
3282  Laura Asbury           F3034      309/321     1:34:02   16:01     3:29:44
3283  Dale Asbury            M5559        86/89     1:34:03   16:01     3:29:44
3290  Stephanie Godelfer     F2529      296/305               16:02     3:29:58
3291  Janet Bowers           F3034      310/321     1:29:45   16:02     3:30:01
3292  Katherine Trickey      F6064        37/42     1:27:16   16:03     3:30:09
3293  Emily Martinez         F3034      311/321     1:35:52   16:03     3:30:13
3295  Sarah Betzold          F2529      297/305     1:34:40   16:03     3:30:14
3298  Tracy Beene            F3539      299/309     1:31:14   16:05     3:30:41
3299  Anne Maher             F6064        38/42     1:34:22   16:06     3:30:45
3300  Heather Hastings       F1519        47/47     1:25:42   16:07     3:30:56
3301  Misty McCann           F4044      306/321     1:39:01   16:07     3:31:05
3302  Sylvia White           F5559        83/93     1:44:11   16:08     3:31:17
3303  Michael Brady          M4549      150/153     1:30:42   16:09     3:31:25
3304  Andrea Brady           F4549      175/185     1:30:41   16:09     3:31:25
3305  Barbarajoy Cutchen     F5559        84/93               16:10     3:31:37
3308  Timothy Tay            M5559        87/89     1:33:11   16:11     3:31:54
3309  Becky Ewing            F5054      152/168     1:42:49   16:12     3:32:02
3310  Chantrey Lee           F4044      307/321     1:35:15   16:12     3:32:05
3311  Debby Dusten-Taylor    F5559        85/93     1:33:48   16:12     3:32:09
3313  Robin Watts            F4044      308/321     1:31:32   16:13     3:32:19
3315  Kathleen Julian        F5559        86/93     1:45:54   16:14     3:32:33
3316  Lora Todd              F5054      153/168     1:45:54   16:14     3:32:35
3317  Ann Blake              F5054      154/168     1:43:42   16:16     3:32:54
3318  Jennifer Rahman        F4044      309/321     1:36:51   16:16     3:32:55
3323  Tammy Counts           F4044      310/321     1:39:14   16:17     3:33:11
3327  Sarah Bernhardt        F4549      176/185     1:38:06   16:19     3:33:34
3332  Michelle McDearman     F3034      312/321     1:39:48   16:19     3:33:43
3335  Stephanie Allison      F3034      313/321     1:33:53   16:21     3:34:00
3337  Sandra Glasbrenner     F6064        39/42     1:32:33   16:21     3:34:02
3340  Rich Bordelon          M4044      202/206     1:40:21   16:21     3:34:06
3344  Alicia Bethany         F3539      300/309     1:30:05   16:25     3:34:57
3346  Steven White           M2529      167/172     1:43:08   16:28     3:35:41
3350  Roy Neblett            M5054      110/114     1:38:54   16:32     3:36:25
3351  Kara Giddings          F3034      314/321     1:34:37   16:33     3:36:44
3352  Jeanette Dyer          F4044      311/321     1:34:08   16:34     3:36:51
3353  Matt Warren            M2024        78/80     1:36:52   16:34     3:36:54
3354  William Pace           M2024        79/80     1:36:51   16:34     3:36:55
3356  Britney Porter         F2529      298/305     1:40:42   16:34     3:37:02
3358  Jonathan Porter        M2529      168/172     1:40:42   16:35     3:37:04
3360  Layne Hill             F3539      301/309     1:32:02   16:37     3:37:31
3361  Freddy Dunaway         M4044      203/206     1:36:40   16:38     3:37:52
3362  Wendy Meadows          F4549      177/185     1:36:40   16:38     3:37:53
3363  Shirley Holly          F5559        87/93     1:39:48   16:38     3:37:53
3367  Myra Burks             F5054      155/168     1:39:17   16:41     3:38:27
3368  David Kern             M6064        68/70     1:40:21   16:41     3:38:29
3370  Ebony Blevins          F3034      315/321     1:33:08   16:41     3:38:30
3371  Anne Trussell          F4549      178/185     1:39:10   16:42     3:38:45
3375  Cheryl Rush            F3539      302/309     1:38:08   16:44     3:39:12
3376  Ashley Hilliard        F3034      316/321     1:36:23   16:45     3:39:24
3378  Cheri Smith            F3539      303/309     1:37:06   16:46     3:39:34
3380  Candie Gabaldon        M3034      186/189     1:41:27   16:47     3:39:48
3381  Jessica Gabaldon       F3034      317/321     1:41:28   16:47     3:39:48
3382  Deborah Hansen         F5559        88/93     1:43:49   16:48     3:39:54
3385  Judy Zelins            F5559        89/93     1:38:44   16:49     3:40:17
3386  Elizabeth Strobel      F6569        10/11     1:39:27   16:49     3:40:18
3387  Ronald Blanton         M5054      111/114     1:31:45   16:50     3:40:19
3388  Gary Wood              M7074         9/10     1:39:30   16:51     3:40:35
3389  Ravindar Guribelli     M3539      175/179     1:38:41   16:53     3:40:59
3391  Ryan McClafferty       M3034      187/189     1:21:02   16:56     3:41:47
3392  Kim Ainsworth          F4044      312/321     1:43:49   16:59     3:42:17
3393  Gwendolyn Bradford     F5054      156/168     1:38:52   16:59     3:42:19
3395  Stacey Butler          F3539      304/309     1:39:53   17:01     3:42:46
3396  Tracy Davis            F3539      305/309     1:39:52   17:01     3:42:46
3403  Marty Williams         M3539      176/179     1:44:04   17:03     3:43:14
3404  Michael Weyenberg      M3539      177/179     1:44:04   17:03     3:43:14
3409  Melisa Behrendt        F2529      299/305     1:43:46   17:04     3:43:27
3410  Dan Higgins            M5054      112/114     1:38:38   17:05     3:43:38
3411  Janet Higgins          F4549      179/185     1:38:38   17:05     3:43:38
3412  Charles Jenkins        M5054      113/114     1:40:04   17:05     3:43:38
3414  Laura McCarley         F4549      180/185     1:32:52   17:06     3:43:59
3416  Racheal Byrd           F2529      300/305     1:38:10   17:07     3:44:07
3417  Kristina Kynard        F3539      306/309     1:30:53   17:07     3:44:09
3418  Amy Williams           F2529      301/305     1:31:53   17:08     3:44:27
3419  Charles Henley         M7579          4/4     1:45:36   17:09     3:44:32
3421  Sharon Reynolds        F5559        90/93     1:41:14   17:10     3:44:45
3423  Jean Rolfs             F5054      157/168     1:43:18   17:11     3:44:57
3425  Elizabeth Small        F5054      158/168     1:43:23   17:11     3:44:58
3426  Angela Ragsdale        F3539      307/309     1:45:07   17:11     3:45:01
3427  Stephanie Bills        F4044      313/321     1:45:08   17:11     3:45:01
3428  Lashunda O'Brien       F3034      318/321     1:33:37   17:12     3:45:07
3435  Candy Rowland          F3539      308/309     1:37:03   17:17     3:46:24
3439  James Jenkins          M2529      169/172     1:39:51   17:20     3:47:02
3441  Sean Massey            M3539      178/179     1:35:04   17:23     3:47:36
3442  Mary Richardson        F5559        91/93     1:45:49   17:24     3:47:45
3444  Lori McDonald          F4044      314/321     1:32:19   17:28     3:48:48
3445  Linda Batson           F4044      315/321     1:32:19   17:28     3:48:49
3447  Shawn McMurray         M5559        88/89     1:43:23   17:29     3:48:57
3448  Ginny McMurray         F5054      159/168     1:43:25   17:29     3:48:57
3449  Angie Wilson           F3034      319/321     1:38:30   17:30     3:49:03
3450  Emily Lane             F3034      320/321     1:38:27   17:30     3:49:04
3451  Melanie Moore          F5054      160/168     1:47:34   17:30     3:49:05
3452  Tommy Austin           M4044      204/206     1:36:42   17:33     3:49:43
3453  Katherine Austin       F4044      316/321     1:36:43   17:33     3:49:43
3456  Terrie Broomhall       F4044      317/321     1:33:05   17:38     3:50:57
3461  Nina Couch             F4044      318/321     1:47:12   17:42     3:51:42
3462  Rose Magby             F5054      161/168     1:48:26   17:44     3:52:16
3463  Maryelle Vonlanthen    F5054      162/168     1:48:27   17:44     3:52:18
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3464  William Butts          M2024        80/80     1:41:38   17:45     3:52:22
3465  Gabi Abdo              M4549      151/153     1:41:38   17:45     3:52:22
3467  Tanya Spillane         F4044      319/321     1:45:41   17:49     3:53:14
3468  Justin Fuller          M2529      170/172     1:33:09   17:50     3:53:29
3469  Christina Turnbough    F5054      163/168     1:49:01   17:51     3:53:40
3470  Kathleen Sullivan      F4549      181/185     1:42:39   17:52     3:54:02
3471  Nick Martinez          M3034      188/189     1:35:53   17:52     3:54:03
3472  Ted Szalay             M6064        69/70     1:44:27   17:52     3:54:03
3473  Lily Szalay            F6064        40/42     1:44:29   17:52     3:54:03
3474  Karen Ryan             F5054      164/168     1:44:30   17:53     3:54:04
3475  Lori Sattler           F5054      165/168     1:48:41   17:54     3:54:20
3476  Hannah Cater           F2024      141/142     1:44:23   17:54     3:54:28
3477  Maggie Estes           F2024      142/142     1:44:24   17:55     3:54:34
3479  Benjamin De La Paz     M1014          9/9     1:55:20   17:57     3:54:58
3482  Susan Michaels         F5054      166/168     1:57:47   18:01     3:55:52
3483  Susan Westmoreland     F4549      182/185     1:57:47   18:01     3:55:52
3486  Deborah Miles          F4044      320/321     1:42:50   18:03     3:56:18
3487  Angela Croston         F4549      183/185     1:42:51   18:03     3:56:18
3488  Kelly Nielsen          F2529      302/305     1:41:11   18:04     3:56:38
3489  Jacob Winbury          M2529      171/172     1:39:07   18:05     3:56:51
3491  Artie Bowen            F6569        11/11     1:47:19   18:10     3:57:50
3492  Frank Butts            M6064        70/70     1:41:40   18:10     3:57:52
3493  Teressa Houston        F4044      321/321     1:43:30   18:10     3:57:54
3494  Guinn Massey           M6569        22/22     1:44:45   18:11     3:58:11
3495  Beverley Massey        F5559        92/93     1:44:46   18:11     3:58:12
3499  Phillip Wood           M4549      152/153     1:46:04   18:14     3:58:49
3500  Lauren Wood            F2529      303/305     1:46:05   18:14     3:58:49
3501  Mary Bilotti           F5054      167/168     1:48:28   18:21     4:00:22
3502  Lynette Stoffer        F5054      168/168     1:48:29   18:21     4:00:22
3503  Beth Shoemaker         F6064        41/42     1:41:04   18:24     4:00:59
3505  Tanya Clement          F5559        93/93     1:45:47   18:27     4:01:33
3508  Mary Hastings          F4549      184/185     1:49:11   18:29     4:02:01
3509  Mark Hastings          M4549      153/153     1:49:11   18:29     4:02:01
3510  Tracy Crain            F3539      309/309     1:55:27   18:30     4:02:08
3511  Vernora Hasberry       F3034      321/321     1:48:55   18:31     4:02:28
3514  Ashley McCafferty      F2529      304/305     1:47:10   18:35     4:03:25
3516  William Brass          M7074        10/10     1:53:50   18:49     4:06:19
3528  Robert Scaife          M3539      179/179     1:51:35   19:41     4:17:47
3529  Eric Francis           M4044      205/206     1:51:35   19:41     4:17:47
3537  Chadwick Guy           M3034      189/189     1:55:46   20:52     4:33:18
3538  Kenny Esau             M5054      114/114     1:57:41   20:55     4:33:49
3541  Mary Oakley-Mcareavy   F4549      185/185       57:53   21:28     4:41:08
3542  Stephanie Rizzo        PCHAL          2/2     1:52:09   21:51     4:46:10
3544  Annette Racaniello     F6064        42/42     2:12:19   22:57     5:00:32
3545  Wess Daniels           M4044      206/206     1:09:57   25:10     5:29:36
3546  Jose Berrones          M2529      172/172     1:54:03   25:42     5:36:39
3547  Sonja Schnautz         F2529      305/305     1:54:03   25:42     5:36:39
3548  Christian Paletta      M5559        89/89     1:09:48   27:26     5:59:22
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